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CONCEPTOS QUE DEFINEN A EDUCA BORRAS S.A.U.
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EFSC

www.fsc.org
FSC® C135610

La marca de la
gestion forestal
responsable

FsCc®

La principal mision de EDUCA BORRAS es ver a los nifios crecer y desarrollarse a través del juego. Queremos
que este desarrollo se haga sin menoscabo del medio ambiente y garantizando un futuro sostenible para
todos.

En 2017, Educa Borras S.A.U. fue el primer productor de puzzles y juegos educativos en obtener el certificado
FSC® para todos los productos fabricados con papel y carton (todos nuestros puzzles y juegos).

El Forest Stewardship Council ® (FSC®) es una organizacion sin animo de lucro, que salvaguarda, monitorea
y fomenta el manejo forestal sostenible. La certificacion FSC® significa que todo el papel y cartén que
utilizamos en EDUCA BORRAS es trazable y que proviene de bosques gestionados responsablemente.
Garantiza que las materias primas no provienen de fuentes de extraccion ilegal.

En EDUCA BORRAS, nunca dejamos de trabajar para mejorar nuestro desempefio ambiental.

Experiencia

Los origenes de Educa Borras se
remontan al afio 1.894, afo de
fundacion de Borras Plana S.A. .
EDUCA®© es marca de referencia
en juegos educativos y puzzles.
BORRAS®©, conocida por sus
aplaudidos juegos de magia,

lo es asimismo en el campo de

los juegos de entretenimiento

y familiares. Actualmente estos
productos se distribuyen en mas
de 75 paises de todo el mundo.

Liderazgo

Educa Borras, ofrece un amplio
portafolio de productos en
diferentes categorias del sector
juguetero, siendo lider en
puzzles y magia. Sus marcas
mas icdnicas son Educa (puzzles,
juegos infantiles y manualidades),
Borras (magias y juegos
familiares) y Lince (juegos de
mesa).

Servicio

Desde la idea inicial de producto,
pasando por el disefio, desarrollo,
fabricacion y comercializacion,
Educa Borras no ahorra esfuerzos
para satisfacer a nuestros
clientes y consumidores.
Ademas, Educa Borras presta
servicios Unicos en el mundo,
como el Servicio de Piezas
Perdidas de Puzzles, para que
los puzzle-apasionados puedan
terminar su obra en el caso de que
hayan perdido una pieza durante
el montaje de un puzzle.

Busque nuestros productos certificados FSC®.

Calidad
y seguridad

Educa es garantia de calidad,
siendo este uno de los atributos
que los consumidores asocian a
nuestros productos. EI 90% de
los productos son fabricados
en las instalaciones de Sant
Quirze del Vallés, Barcelona,
siguiendo estrictos controles
de seguridad y calidad y
utilizando materias primas de
primera calidad, reciclables
y respetuosas con el medio
ambiente.

Innovacion

Sabemos que la mejor forma de
satisfacer los deseos de nuestros
consumidores es reinventarnos
cada dia, y con este objetivo
trabajan los equipos de desarrollo
de producto, de diseio,
pedagagico y de especialistas
en juegos.

Variedad

El catélogo de Educa Borras
cuenta con una amplisima
oferta de productos para todas
las edades, combinando marcas
propias de reconocido prestigio
con las licencias mas populares.
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LES CONCEPTS QUI DEFINISSENT EDUCA BORRAS S.A.U.

Expérience

Les origines d'Educa Borras
remontent a 1894, année de

la fondation de Borras Plana

S.A. EDUCA® est une marque

de référence du monde des

jeux éducatifs et des puzzles, et
BORRAS® est essentiellement
connue pour ses jeux de magie,
ainsi que pour ses jeux familiaux
et de divertissement. Aujourd'hui,
ces produits sont distribués dans
plus de 90 pays du monde
entier.

Leadership

Educa Borras offre un large
éventail de produits dans
différentes catégories du
secteur des jouets. Il s'agit

en outre d'une entreprise
leader dans les puzzles et la
magie. Ses marques les plus
emblématiques sont Educa
(puzzles, jeux pour enfants et
activités manuelles), Borras
(magie et jeux familiaux) et Lince
(jeux de table).

Service

De I'idée premiére a la conception,
au développement, a la fabrication
et a la commercialisation, tous les
efforts d'Educa Borras tendent a la
satisfaction de ses clients.
Educa Borras propose en outre des
services uniques au monde tels
que le service de remplacement
des piéces égarées, qui permet
aux passionnés de puzzles de
terminer leur ceuvre méme s'ils
ont perdu des pieces pendant son
assemblage.

FSC®

La mission principale d'EDUCA BORRAS est de favoriser la croissance et le développement des enfants a
travers le jeu. Nous voulons que ce développement se déroule dans le respect de I'environnement et en
garantissant un avenir durable pour tous.

ESC En 2017, Educa Borras S.A.U. a été le premier producteur de puzzles et de jeux éducatifs a obtenir le
www.fsc.org certificat FSC ® pour tous les produits fabriqués en papier et en carton (tous nos puzzles et jeux)
FSC® C135610 Le Forest Stewardship Council ® (FSC ®) est un organisme a but non lucratif qui s'occupe de la sauvegarde,
du suivi et de la promotion d'une gestion durable des foréts. La certification FSC ® signifie que tout le

La marque de la

gestion forestiére papier et tout le carton utilisé par EDUCA BORRAS sont tracables et proviennent de foréts gérées de

responsable maniére responsable. Elle constitue la garantie que les matiéres premiéres ne proviennent pas de sources

d'extraction illégale.
EDUCA BORRAS ne relache jamais ses efforts pour améliorer sa performance environnementale.
Cherchez nos produits certifiés FSC ©.

Qualité
et securité

Les consommateurs ne s'y
trompent pas en affirmant que

la marque Educa est une
garantie de qualité. 90 % de
nos produits sont fabriqués
dans nos installations de Sant
Quirze del Vallés, dans la région
de Barcelone (Espagne). Tous font
I'objet de contréles de sécurité
et de qualité trés stricts, et

sont fabriqués avec des matiéres
premiéres de grande qualité,
recyclables et respectueuses de
I'environnement.

Innovation

Nous sommes conscients du fait
que pour répondre aux attentes
de nos clients, nous devons
nous réinventer au quotidien.
C'est pourquoi I'innovation
figure au rang des principaux
objectifs poursuivis par nos
équipes de conception et de
développement de produits,
et nos spécialistes de la
pédagogie et des jeux.

Varieté

Le catalogue d'Educa Borras
regroupe une vaste gamme de
produits destinés a tous les ages.
Il combine nos propres marques,
dont le prestige est incontesté, et
les licences les plus populaires.
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CONCEITOS QUE DEFINEM A EDUCA BORRAS S.A.U.

EFSC

www.fsc.org
FSC* C135610

A marca da gestéo
florestal responsével

Experiéncia

As origens da Educa Borras
remontam-se ao ano de 1894,
ano de fundacdo da Borras Plana,
S.A. A Educa®© é uma marca de
referéncia em jogos educativos e
puzzles. A BORRAS®, conhecida
pelos seus aplaudidos jogos de
magia, também goza de grande
reputacdo no campo dos jogos
de entretenimento e familiares.
Actualmente estes produtos sao
distribuidos em mais de 75
paises de todo o mundo.

Lideranca

A Educa Borras oferece uma vasta
gama de produtos em diferentes
categorias do sector dos jogos,
sendo lider em puzzles e
magia. As suas marcas mais
emblematicas sdo a Educa
(puzzles, jogos infantis e artes
manuais), Borras (magias e jogos
familiares) e Lince (jogos de
mesa).

Servico

Desde a ideia inicial do

produto, passando pelo design,
desenvolvimento, fabrico

e comercializacéo, a Educa

Borras nédo poupa esforcos para
satisfazer os seus clientes e
consumidores.

Além disso, a Educa Borras presta
servicos Unicos no mundo, como
o Servico de Pecas Perdidas de
Puzzles, para que quem adora
estes jogos possa acabar a sua
obra mesmo que tenha perdido
uma peca durante a montagem.

FSC®

A principal missdo da EDUCA BORRAS é ver as criangas a crescer e a desenvolverem-se através de
brincadeiras. Queremos que este desenvolvimento seja feito sem prejuizo para o meio ambiente e
garantido um futuro sustentével para todos.

Em 2017, a Educa Borras S.A.U. foi o primeiro fabricante de puzzles e jogos educativos a obter o
certificado FSC © para os produtos fabricados em papel e cartao (os nossos puzzles e jogos)

O Forest Stewardship Council ® (FSC ©) é uma organizacao sem fins lucrativos, que salvaguarda,
monitoriza e fomenta a gestdo florestal sustentavel. A certificagdo FSC © significa que todo o papel e
cartdo utilizado pela EDUCA BORRAS é rastreavel e que provém de florestas geridas de forma sustentavel.
Garante igualmente que as matérias-primas ndo sao extraidas ilegalmente.

Na EDUCA BORRAS, nunca deixamos de trabalhar para melhorar o nosso desempenho ambiental.
Procure os nossos produtos certificados FSC ©.

Qualidade
e seguranca

A Educa é garantia de
qualidade, um dos atributos
que os consumidores associam
aos nossos produtos. 90% dos
produtos sao fabricados

nas instalagdes de Sant

Quirze del Vallés, Barcelona,
seguindo estritos controlos
de seguranca e qualidade e
utilizando matérias-primas de
primeira qualidade, reciclaveis
e respeitosas com o meio
ambiente.

Inovacao

Sabemos que a melhor forma de
satisfazer os nossos consumidores
é reinventar-nos todos os dias,

e este é 0 objectivo com que
trabalham as nossas equipas de
desenvolvimento de produto,
de design, pedagdgicas e de
especialistas em jogos.

Variedade

0O catalogo da Educa Borras conta
com uma amplissima oferta de
produtos para todas as idades,
combinando marcas proprias
de reconhecido prestigio com as
licencas mais populares.

(lc@M
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CONCEPTS THAT DEFINE EDUCA BORRAS S.A.U.

EFSC

www.fsc.org
FSC® C135610

The mark of
responsible forestry

Experience

The origins of Educa Borras date
back to 1894, when Borras Plana
S.A. was founded. EDUCA® is a
leading brand, setting the standard
in educational games and puzzles.
BORRAS®©, famous for its highly
acclaimed magic-based games,
also sets the benchmark in the
entertainment and family games
fields. Today, our products are
distributed in more than 75
countries around the world.

Leadership

Educa Borras offers a wide product
portfolio in different categories

of the toy sector, and is a market
leader in puzzles and magic. Its
most iconic brands are Educa
(puzzles, children’s games and

arts and crafts), Borras (magic
and family games) and Lynx/
Vildkatten (board games).

Service

From the original concept,
through the design, development,
manufacture and marketing of our
products, Educa Borras pulls out
all the stops to ensure we create
fantastic products with our
clients’ and consumers’ needs
in mind.

In addition, Educa Borras offers
unique services available nowhere
else in the world. For example,

the Lost Pieces Service provides
replacement jigsaw pieces, so even
if a piece is lost, puzzle fans can
finish the job.

FSC®

The main mission of EDUCA BORRAS is to see children grow and develop through play. We want this
development to take place without any harm to the environment, while guaranteeing a sustainable future
for everyone.

In 2017, Educa Borras S.A.U. was the first producer of puzzles and educational games to be awarded the
FSC @ certificate for all the products manufactured with paper and card (all our puzzles and games).

The Forest Stewardship Council ® (FSC ©) is a non-profit organisation that safeguards, monitors and
promotes sustainable forest management. The FSC © certification means that all the paper and card we
use at EDUCA BORRAS is traceable and comes from responsibly managed forests. It guarantees that the
raw materials have not been extracted from illegal sources.

At EDUCA BORRAS, we never stop working to improve our environmental performance.

Search our FSC @ certified products.

Quality
and security

The Educa brand is a guarantee
of quality. Quality is one of the
key attributes that consumers
associate with our products.

90% of our products are
manufactured on our facilities in
Sant Quirze del Vallés, Barcelona.
They undergo strict security

and quality controls and use
top quality, renewable and
environmentally friendly raw
materials.

Innovation

We know that the best way

to satisfy our consumers

is to continuously reinvent
ourselves and our products.

Our product development,
design, pedagogical and game
specialist teams work tirelessly
to achieve that aim.

Variety

The Educa Borras catalogue offers
a hugely rich range of products
for all ages combining our
prestigious own brands and the
most popular licenses.
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LEITIDEEN VON EDUCA BORRAS S.A.U.

Qualitat und
Sicherheit

| 1 004 Erfahrung

Die Anfénge von Educa Borras
gehen auf das Jahr 1894 zurlick,
das Griindungsjahr von Borras
Plana S.A. EDUCA® ist eine
fiihrende Marke fiir Lernspiele und
Puzzles. BORRAS® ist bekannt
fiir seine auBerst beliebten
Zauberspiele sowie im Bereich der
Unterhaltungs- und Familienspiele.
Zur Zeit werden diese Produkte in
mehr als 75 Landern der Welt
verkauft.

Fihrung

Educa Borras bietet eine

breite Palette an Produkten
verschiedener Spielekategorien
und ist fithrend im Bereich der
Puzzles und Zauberspiele. Die
bekanntesten Marken sind
Educa (Puzzles, Kinderspiele
und Bastelmaterial), Borras
(Zauberspiele und Familienspiele)
und Lynx/Vildkatten
(Gesellschaftsspiele).

Service

Von der Anfangsidee des
Produktes Uber Design und
Entwicklung bis hin zur Herstellung
und Vermarktung scheut Educa
Borras keine Miihe, um seine
Kunden und Verbraucher
zufriedenzustellen.

AuBerdem bietet Educa

Borras weltweit einzigartige
Dienstleistungen wie den Service
fiir verlorene Puzzleteile,
damit die Puzzle-Fans ihr Werk
noch vollenden kdnnen, falls sie
wahrend des Aufbaus ein Teil
verloren haben.

FSC®

Die wichtigste Aufgabe von EDUCA BORRAS ist es, zu beobachten, wie die Kinder iiber das Spiel wachsen
und sich entwickeln. Wir mochten, dass diese Entwicklung ohne Beeintrachtigung der Umwelt stattfindet,
um eine nachhaltige Zukunft fiir alle zu gewahrleisten.

Educa Borras S.A.U. war 2017 der erste Hersteller von Puzzles und Lernspielen, der fiir alle aus Papier und
Karton hergestellten Produkte (alle unsere Puzzles und Spiele) das FSC®-Zertifikat erhielt.

Der Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®) ist eine gemeinniitzige Organisation, welche die nachhaltige
Waldwirtschaft sicherstellt, iberwacht und fordert. Das FSC®-Giitesiegel bedeutet, dass Papier und Karton,
die wir bei EDUCA BORRAS verwenden, riickverfolgbar sind und aus nachhaltig bewirtschafteten Waldern
stammen. Es gewahrleistet, dass die Rohstoffe nicht aus illegaler Holzernte stammen.

Bei EDUCA BORRAS arbeiten wir standig daran, unsere Umweltbilanz weiter zu verbessern.

Suchen Sie nach unseren FSC®-zertifizierten Produkten.

Educa steht fir
Qualitatsgarantie. Sie ist eines
der Merkmale, mit denen die
Verbraucher unsere Produkte
verbinden. 90 % der Erzeugnisse
werden im Betrieb von Sant
Quirze del Vallés in Barcelona
hergestellt und unterliegen
strengen Sicherheits- und
Qualitatskontrollen. Dabei
werden erstklassige Rohstoffe
verwendet, die recycelbar und
umweltfreundlich sind.

Innovation

Wir wissen, dass wir die Wiinsche
unserer Kunden am besten
erfiillen, wenn wir uns taglich

neu erfinden, und die Teams aus
Produktentwicklern, Designern,
Padagogen und Spielexperten
arbeiten mit diesem Ziel vor
Augen.

Vielfalt

Der Katalog von Educa Borras
enthalt eine groBe Auswahl
an Produkten fiir jedes Alter.
Dazu gehdren namhafte eigene
Marken sowie beliebte, unter
Lizenz hergestellte Produkte.

(lc@M
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EDUCATIONAL GAMES / JEUX EDUCATIFS
Baby - The Awakening of the Senses
Educubes

Learning is Fun

Educa Think

Licensed Educational Games

Conector®

Educa Touch Junior

Educa pen

BOARD GAMES / JEUX DE SOCIETE
Lynx

Eagle Eye

Superpack 4 in 1

Identic® Memo Game / Domino Mickey
Children Games

Magic Games

3D CREATIONS
Educa Magnetics
My first 3D Puzzle
3D Creature Puzzle
Puzzle Ball 3D

3D Puzzle

ARTS & CRAFTS / LOISIRS CREATIFS
Magic Art Number

Bluey Creative Activity Set

My Model. Doll Design

Floral Art

Design Tables

Projector Bluey

Spray Art

JEUX EN FRANCAIS
Apprendre c’est amusant
Educa touch

Educa pen

Jeux Educatifs Monsieur Madame
Le Lynx

Jeux Famille

Défi Quiz

Jeux de Société Licence
Jeux Il Etait une Fois

La Magie

JUEGOS EN ESPANOL

Baby - El Despertar de los Sentidos
Aprender es divertido

Educa Pen

Desafio Quiz

Lince

Juegos Familiares

Magia Borras®
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' Tamafio de la caja (cm/in) PN Idioma: espaiol
v Dimensions de la boite (cm/in) — Langue : espagnol
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§// Unités par emballage Langue : portugais
Unidade embalagem Idioma: portugués
Package unit Language: Portuguese
Verpackungseinheit Sprache: Portugiesisch
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Nombre de joueurs
NUmero de jogadores
Number of players
Anzahl der Spieler
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Novidade
New
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LANGUAGES
LANGUES

» New renewed line with a fun, innovative approach.

« Games that support the child in their development.

- Large pieces adapted to the hands of the smallest children.

» The games allow children to develop their attention, fine motor skills, curiosity,
imagination and classification ability.

» They promote the child’s independence, exploration and freedom in the learning process.

- Focused on enhancing different developmental areas.

« 4 new dynamics in each game that encourage the child’s learning and growth.

ONTH  QVER VA
WAYS TO Fse
PLAY THE GAME urR 19977

+ Pieces for everyone Explore the shapes

+ Zac's shop with Zac the zebra

The game that helps you learn geometric
shapes. Compare shapes and sizes and

- Sort out the pieces
- Get dressed
quickly! learn to identify and differentiate the

simplest geometric shapes: square,
triangle, circle.

THIS GAME STIMULATES:

N - Eye-hand coordination.
—— - Logical reasoning.
— - Cognitive development.
——

= et Contents:

— - 6 animals with 2 basic interlocking shapes
— each of different sizes

—

— - Instructions

PRODUCT SUBJECT TO
M.O.Q. DUE TO
CUSTOMIZATION NEEDS

HAND-EYE LOGIC COGNITIVE
COORDINATION REASONING DEVELOPMENT

VVYVVYYY
DD

(7 25%25x5.6cm ./rg\
\&/ 934" x 93" x2 14" SA )




WAYS TO
(] 3 PLAY THE GAME
ONTH,  AAYE
serl es Q ‘w w  The first series
Jrder the series - Complete the series
?:::é:ﬂ:w (9979 u + Bimba's story
a\-s.-c&!?;i:rddargimm By Order the series - Lotto series

with Bimba the panda bear
3 & : ©  The game that helps you learn how to order | =—
X & * logical sequences. Associate pictures to form —
logical sequences. Children will learn to sort —
and classify logically and chronologically. —

THIS GAME STIMULATES:
- Fine motor skills.
- Logical reasoning. —
- Cognitive development. ———

=

.).'. f

LOGIC
REASONING

COGMITIVE
DEVELOPMENT

Ll
oy "
.

.

PRODUCT SUBJECT TO
Contents: .0.Q. DU

- 6 series tokens each with 3 interlocking CUSTOMIZATION NEEDS
tokens.

- Instructions

@0“”7*/‘;~ QY ERe

FSC
ur 19978 Ty,
WAYS TO :r«ﬁff ::m'
PLAY THE GAME Find the pairs ave Lolo Tecorewl
- Lolo's acorn with Lolo the squirrel
- Find your pairs Memory and experimentation game.
1, 2, 3... | found you! The 16 pieces should be placed face down on

the table. The child chooses a card, turns it
over to see the picture on it and then tries to
find the same image by picking up another
card to make a pair.

- Pairs with Lolo

THIS GAME STIMULATES:
- Visual perception.
- Attention and memory.
- Cognitive development. 81141

26687199781

Contents:
- 16 plastic pieces that make 8 pairs.
- Instructions

PRODUCT SUBJECT TO
M.O.Q. DUE TO
CUSTOMIZATION NEEDS

VISUAL ATTENTION COGNITIVE
PERCEFTION AND MEMORY DEVELOPMENT

725X25x5.6cm "/ g0 )
\L,/ 93" X 93U x 214" Sl )
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Discover the colours
with Greta the butterfly

The game that helps you learn to associate
and differentiate basic colors. Classify the
elements according to the corresponding
color: Yellow, blue, red and green.

THIS GAME STIMULATES:
- Visual perception.
- Eye-hand coordination.
- Cognitive development.

Contents:
- lllustrated four-slot container
depicting a meadow
- 24 tokens
- Instructions |

PRODUCT SUBJECT TO
M.O.Q. DUE TO
CUSTOMIZATION NEEDS

WAYS TO
PLAY THE GAME

- Put each color in the
right place
- Guess the color
- Hidden colors
«Who am I?

f? 25x25x5.6cm .ﬁ\
\&/ 93/4" x93/4" x2 1/4" 7 8p Y,
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Acticolors

A coloring game,

stimulate the imagination,
stack pieces and have fun.
Children will discover shapes
and colors through touch and VISUAL
observation. FEREEEROH

Content: \
- 1 plastic base &
- 12 sheets

- 44 stackable pieces ATTENTION
- Instructions AND MEMORY

2

8 “ H H

4126687201699

STACKABLE ||
PIECES

DIFFERENT
ACTIVITIES

7342x235x6cm ’./ goc )
\!/131/2 X9 VA" X2 14" S5 ),
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« Educational collection designed for children aged 24 months and older, perfect for early learning.

- Promotes cognitive and sensory stimulation, accompanying the child’s first discoveries.

- Stackable cubes that are fun and educational, developing motor and conceptual skills.

« Colourful and visually appealing themed designs that capture attention and facilitate the
recognition of shapes and images.

- Age-appropriate content progression, allowing children to advance at their own pace.

« An educational game that awakens curiosity, exploration and active learning.

NT#, ADYEp,

FSC Ul 20412

Material:

ABS
plastic Educubes vowels

Educational blocks that promote motor,
cognitive and sensory development
<«—50 mm —>» in children aged 24 months and older
through stackable cubes. It also comes
with a self-correcting puzzle.

THIS GAME STIMULATES:
- Creativity
- Hand-eye coordination
- Sense of cause and effect
- Cognitive development

Contents:
- 5 illustrated cubes
- Self-correcting system
- Instructions

204126“

412668

8 ‘

SELF-CORRECTING

PUZZLE

/725x16.5x8cm "% 6oc |
\y93/4"x61/2"x31/4" 7 ")

N7
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Educubes Numbers

Educational blocks that promote
motor, cognitive and sensory
development in children aged

24 months and older through
stackable cubes. It also comes with
a self-correcting puzzle.

THIS GAME STIMULATES:
- Creativity
- Hand-eye coordination
- Sense of cause and effect
- Cognitive development

Contents:
- 10 illustrated cubes
- Self-correcting system
- Instructions

26687204133

8 “4

SELF-CORRECTING
PUZZLE

(725x25x8cm "/ 6oc |
\y93/4”x93/4”x31l4” 7 ")

N7
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THE NEW EDUCATIONAL RANGE BASED AROUND THE GAME

* Games developed to help children in their growth and learning process. We propose
scientifically designed materials as a starting point from which the child builds their
play environment and freely develops their own capacities, skills and personality.

« The materials are designed so that the child can perform error control and take
responsibility for their own learning with the adult acting as an observer.

« Game and group or individual learning, respecting the rhythm of each person.

« Promotion of the child’s independence, exploration and freedom in the learning process.
THE COLLECTION:
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Numbers

Enter the world of mathematics in a
playful way with this fun game, by relating
numbers and quantities from 1 to 10.

Children will learn to:
- Differentiate the numbers 1 to 10
- Relate the numbers to quantities
- Learn the order of the numbers

Contents: 40 interlocking pieces that form 10
boards, instructions.

412668 188365”

SRS QUYER: A

FSC

um 18837

My first maths

With this fun game, children can start
learning to add and subtract. Through
different playful activities, they will be
able to relate numbers to quantities
and practice simple mathematical
operations.

They will learn to:

- Perform simple
calculations

- Acquire the notions
of addition and
subtraction

- Use the symbols +,
-and =

7 225x225%47 m ’./ goc )
\L,/ 8 374" x 8 34" x 1 34" v/ ),
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Spell a Puzzle

With the help of “Spell-a-puzzle”, children will start
learning how to write their first words. By constructing
the puzzles letter by letter, the little ones will discover
the complete picture and their name.

They will learn to:

- Identify each letter with its respective sound
- Form words by joining letters together

- Expand their vocabulary

Contents:
76 interlocking pieces that form 16 boards, instructions.

LeAMInG o ‘
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Ty iy '. _ L'3 What time is it?

-Wheine
- Mesare e ey et % -0 - This fun game will help children learn
- Rsourgs e i ol octies AN - to start using the clock as a daily tool.

They will learn to:
- Tell the time
- Measure time
in hours
and minutes
- Associate times
with daily
activities

Contents:
- 1 mountable clock

- 39 interlocking time/scene pieces

- 12 pairs of interlocking digital/analogue time pieces
- Instructions

“ 1266

( 225x225 %47 m / ' 25%25x56cm /7
|\ e 83 §'/ 8 3/4" 8 3/4" x 134" \/\_’_// 8pe Ref. 18841 s 9 34" x9 34" x2 114" Q/\_ 77 '
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The human body

Thanks to this game, children will gain
basic knowledge about the human body
in an entertaining way. The main body
parts, the skeleton and organs can be
fitted onto the image of a boy or a girl. ——1\

They will learn to:
- Name body parts
- Locate the various organs
- Identify the main bones

Contents:

99 pieces to form 4 puzzles (boy, girl,
skeleton and organs), 1 frame with the body
parts, instructions.

25x25x5.6 cm

G

93/4" x 9 314" x 2 1/4" w.¢ 8ec )
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They will learn to: e
M P i
St . - Associate images ¥ &
,/ 5 with words in
FSC English

- Recognise the meaning

English house

words and phrases in English.

With the “English House", children
can practice reading and recognising Contents: 1 3D cardboard house,

of English phrases
- Expand their English vocabulary

192 cards, adhesive tape, instructions.

LeAmninG The shopping list

. ERRS QVERe
Q @ a UM 18843|

The shopping list
-1 3D cardboard market ppIng

d ; “The Shopping List” will bring the children
] L(sj:zzegn?agzsket closer to the colorful world of food market
. 61 cardboard foods and food shopping. Playing the role of
buyer or seller, children will discover
various products along with their price
and the use of coins to pay for them.

Contents:

- 12 price posters
- 61 cardboard coins
- 10 paper notes

- 20 shopping lists They will learn to:

- 1 paper pad - Get started in the use of the monetary system.
- 1 pencil - Break down the value of coins and notes.

- Instructions. - Learn about different types of food.

356x258x58m ’./ 6 oc
14" x 10 1/4" x 2 1/4" w/ P j
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* New collection of educational games that stimulate children’s minds.

* Games that promote different cognitive processes in kids.

* Fun games with trendy themes.

* The games stimulate memory and attention, visual perception, logical
reasoning, fine motor skills, cognitive development and strategy.

VA
too75 v (@D

Educa Think
Memo Zoo

When there are no visitors at the
200, the mischievous animals take
the opportunity to play hide and
seek.Will you be able to find them?
Memo zoo is a game of memory
and observation game. 3 different
ways to play.

Content:
- 18 animals
- 4 masks
-4 jeeps
- Instructions

412668"199750

8
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Educa Think
Outfit Game

Watch and find all the clothes that
match your character. Roll the dice,
move, remove the clothes from the
hanger and get your outfit before
your opponents to
be the winner.

Be the first player h
to find your
characters’ outfits
to win.

Content:
- 1 coat hanger
- 16 player cards
- 16 coats
- 16 hats
- 16 scarves
|| - 6 blocker coat cards
- 1 dice
85" . Instructions

‘26

8‘

STIMULATES:
logical
reasoning,

visual perception
gnd c::)gniigve = C
evelopment. G @ uc 20083
Educa Think
1,2,3... Nuts!

Watch and choose the path with the
most nuts, and you will be the first to
fill your basket. Beware that you may

find nuts with worms that will make you
lose the chance to win. It is a game of
counting and observation.

2 ways to play.

Content:

- \ =2
/_q‘:r-/ \ @ 1 tree board ——
-, \ ‘f__“ - 1squirrel token ==

— @, - 4 basket boards
e - 36 nuts

- 32 color nuts

-1 dice

- Instrucciones

25%x25%5.6 cm "/ goc )
93/4" X 9 3/4" x 2 1/4" V/ )

€ 4
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Choose your favorite character and go
around the game board while finding
your dog’s elements... and get ready for

Objective: The first dog that manages to
gather all of its elements and reach the
central square of the board will be the

Educa Think
Travel Doggies

the holidays.

winner.

Content:
-1 game board
- 4 puppies of different breeds
- 16 element tokens.
- 4 boards of each dog and its
elements
- Instructions

f?ZSxZst.scm "/ goc )
\y93/4"x93l4”x21/4" N4 )
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Fwor Los Numeros
» Les Nombres
Os Numeros
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« jPara aprender mientras te diviertes!

* La coleccion educativa con Mickey y sus amigos.
» Contenidos adaptados a las areas basicas de aprendizaje y para cada

civiiiiiiiieeeeee - LICENSED EDUCATIONAL GAMES -+
IN SPANISH, FRENCH & PORTUGUESE

@

objetos.

8‘ 277
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Los Colores

Los mas pequefios se familiarizaran con los
colores y las formas mediante la clasificacion de
objetos y animales segun su color.

Contenido: 6 tableros, 42 piezas

N Les Couleurs
N _""‘ Grace a ce jeu d’encastrement,
N les plus petits se familiariseront
avec les couleurs en compagnie

de Mickey.

s apprendront a différencier les couleurs, a
identifier celles qu‘ils croisent dans leur vie

quotidienne et a faire le lien entre les objets et
leur couleur dominante.

Contenu : 6 puzzles, 42 piéces

Los Numeros

Los nifios se divertiran asociando cada uno de los ndmeros del
1 al 10 con su cantidad correspondiente. Un juego ideal para
introducirse en el concepto de numero, facilitando al mismo
tiempo la comprensidn para relacionar cifras y conjuntos de

Contenido: 40 piezas.

Les Nombres

Grace a ce jeu d’encastrement, les plus petits se familiariseront avec
les nombres de 1 a 10 en compagnie de Mickey. lls apprendront a
identifier les nombres de 1 a 10, a les classer dans ['ordre et a faire le
lien entre nombres et quantités.

|||H ‘l ‘ ’ ©Disney  Contenu : 40 piéces.
193

LZT
Fodor

© Disney

@ 22.5x22.5x4.7 cm \’7

N7

8pc j

- S T

‘Los Colores
Les Couleurs
As Coresl

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atengao: licengas nao disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfligbar sind.
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« Collection éducative avec Mickey et ses amis.
« Contenus adaptés aux apprentissages de base et a chaque tranche d‘dge.
 Pour apprendre en s’amusant !

-
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Aprendo... El Abecedario

Divertido juego de asociacién para iniciarse
en el conocimiento de las letras. Encajando

las distintas piezas, los nifos descubriran
cada una de las letras del abecedario, tanto
en mayusculas como en minusculas.

Contenido: 81 piezas

« Asociar letras e imagenes
« Distinguir la grafia de cada letra

H‘ ||”| H Hll“lll” ‘l” ‘ “ S I » Ampliar el vocabulario
87412668

193284

© Disney

NOs§ ADO,
A -X-]
19373 wu

Aprendo...

O Abecedario

Com este jogo 0s mais pequenos
aprenderam a distinguir a grafia
de cada letra, associar letras e imagens e,
ao mesmo tempo, ampliam o seu vocabulario.

Conteudo: 81 pecas

+ Associar letras e imagens
« Distinguir a grafia de cada letra

TP
(£ 6681193734

87412

© Disney

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atengao: licengas nao disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfligbar sind.

O
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« La coleccion educativa con Peppa y sus amigos. ¢ Collection éducative avec Peppa et ses amis.

» Contenidos adaptados a las areas basicas de » Contenus adaptés aux apprentissages de base
aprendizaje y para cada edad en concreto. et a chaque tranche d‘age.
« jPara aprender mientras te diviertes!  Pour apprendre en s’amusant !

FSC
é\os : ORES -,

CED 3
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Los Numeros

Los nifos se divertiran asociando cada uno de los nimeros del
1 al 10 con su cantidad correspondiente. Un juego ideal para
introducirse en el concepto de numero, facilitando al mismo
tiempo la comprensién para relacionar cifras y conjuntos de
objetos.

W
QO
sy

Contenido: 40 piezas.

Les Nombres

Grace a ce jeu d’encastrement, les plus petits se familiariseront avec
les nombres de 1 a 10 en compagnie de Peppa. lIs apprendront a
identifier les nombres de 1 a 10, a les classer dans I’ordre et a faire le
lien entre nombres et quantités.

©ABD/ENL One UKLtd2003.  Contenu : 40 piéces.

87412668"162242 Er= >
v’%f &?’%@ a Los Colores
2 gt
“WATE 16225 Les Couleurs

Los Colores

Los mas pequerios se familiarizaran con los
colores y las formas mediante la clasificaciéon
de objetos y animales segun su color.

Contenido: 6 tableros, 42 piezas

Les Couleurs

Grace a ce jeu d’encastrement, les plus
petits se familiariseront avec les couleurs

en compagnie de Peppa.

IIs apprendront a différencier

les couleurs, a identifier celles qu’ils croisent
dans leur vie quotidienne et a faire le lien entre
les objets et leur couleur dominante.

- wud

© ABD/Ent. One UK Lt d 2003.

Contenu : 6puzz,es’ 42 piéces m ||||| H |‘||“| |H || ||||| H
8741

26687162259

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atengao: licengas nao disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfligbar sind.
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J'apprends ... L'alphabet

Amusant jeu d'association grace auquel les
enfants feront leurs premiers pas dans le monde
des lettres. En emboitant les différentes piéces,
les enfants découvriront chacune des lettres de
I'alphabet, en majuscules et en minuscules, ainsi
qu’un mot commencant par chacune des lettres.

Contenu : 78 pieces.

plos $QRDO¢¢P
Aprendo el
abecedario & PNEW ¢ e

- Envichir te vowabulaire

1 5652 Ul © ABD/Ent. One UK Lt d 2003.

Aprendo... El Abecedario \

Divertido juego de asociacidn para iniciarse enel  Fs,
conocimiento de las letras. Encajando las distintas

piezas, los nifios descubrirdn cada una de las letras del
abecedario, tanto en mayusculas como en minusculas.

% Contenido:

; 81 piezas
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Identic® Memo game

——1\ Peppa y sus amigos seran tus divertidos comparieros de juego.
A ver quién consigue formar mas parejas.

2

[ce)

v Passionnant jeu de mémoire.
= o C’est celui qui fait le plus de paires qui gagne.
=<

© FSC Contenido: 36 piezas / Contenu : 36 piéces.

MIS PRIMERAS T
ACTIVIDADES @
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Mis primeras actividades
Hr—] b 'y Un kit de actividades divertidas concebido para

reforzar el aprendizaje pre-escolar en compaiiia
de Peppa Pig.

LOS NUMEROS
DEL1AL10

Contenido:
- Colorear: 24 ldminas y 6 ceras de colores.
- Asociacion y légica: 4 tablerosy 24 cartas.
- Cadena de colores: 28 piezas.
- Abecedario: 81 piezas.
- Numeros: 40 piezas.

412668"172494

©ABD/Ent. One UK Lt d 2003.

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atengao: licengas nao disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfligbar sind.
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Game of the Goose
and Ludo g
Parchis and Oca set in the universe %
of the TV series Peppa Pig, you 3
can enjoy hours of entertainment 2
and fun with Peppa Pig, her little S
brother George and their friends. uaﬁ
Contents: :
- Double-sided
Parchis-Oca board
- 16 character figures
CLASSIC -
- 16 plastic b
BOARD GAMES |[SAF ekt
IN - Instructions
412668“ 04379H

@ QONTHg  QUAYER:
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Acticolors Peppa Pig B

A coloring game,

stimulate the imagination,
stack pieces and have fun.
Children will discover shapes
and colors through touch and

© ABD/Ent. One UK Lt d 2025.

- 1 plastic base \
- Instructions ﬁ !

observation.
- 12 sheets
ATTENTION

Content: PERCEPTION
- 44 stackable pieces
81 2668 2038

STACKABLE
PIECES

PLASTIC PIECES
OF DIFFERENT
FORM
AND COLOURS

DIFFERENT
ACTIVITIES

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atengao: licengas nao disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfligbar sind.
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New packaging.

New book format to take it wherever you want.

New thematic sheets.

Its new pen with light and sound will tell you f NEW PEN

if the answer is correct or incorrect. _ WITRI\II'IIJGHT

20218 uc

Peppa Pig

Différents concepts éducatifs
dans lesquels les enfants
exerceront leurs capacités
d'association, de raisonnement
et d'observation.
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Contenu :
- 6 fiches avec 12 thémes
différents en format livret
- Crayon lumineux et sonore

- Instructions
02184”

i ASOCIA IMAGENS !
(ASOCIMMACTIES ASSGOUTEWAGES | 81412668"2

Poras,
PRI e e

. D il fo ot c’:‘::“‘"ﬂu-? oo vy, >
acter f. in Fa it

P00 Hha an g faneity e

TAKE IT
WHEREVER
YOU WANT

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atengao: licengas nao disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfligbar sind.
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L CONECTOR'

* New packaging.
* New book format to take it wherever you want.
* New thematic sheets.
* Its new pen with light and sound will tell you
if the answer is correct or incorrect.

NEW PEN
WITH LIGHT

Different educational
educational concepts in
which children will exercise
their association skills,
reasoning and observation.

Content:
- 8 sheets with 12 different
themes in book format.

- Light and sound pencil.

(725.8x25.8x5cm 3xLRA4 .¢ 6pc \
y 10 1/4" x 10 174" x 2" A w )
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Logic
12 new themes for children
to have fun and test their
memory and logical sense.
Allows the child to work on
their cognitive abilities and
improve their mental agility,
in addition to develop their
sense of observation and
logical sense.
Content:
- 8 sheets with 12 different
themes in book format.
- Light and sound pencil.

ASBOCIATE IMASES / ‘ 2668 200

- - - SOCHE LES IMAGES
s A AGENS - ASSOCHE L
AGENES - AS0CH WA
ASOCIA IMASEN

TAKE IT
WHEREVER

New CONECTOR BARBY,
aimed at the youngest
children, with interesting
themes, especially designed
for this audience. Target:
colors, shapes, silhouettes,
animals, and many more.

Content:

- 8 sheets with 12 different
themes in book format.

- Light and sound pencil

876“

7 258x258x5m 3y LR ’~/ soc ) 3
y101/4"x10‘|/4"x2" A )
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AEPONSE
ASSOCIE CHAGUE QUESTION A 5S4

EMMENEZ-LE

ouU Vous
VOULEZ !
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- 8 feuilles avec 12 thématiques

- Stylet lumineux et sonore.

uc 20086

ANS

J'apprends a lire

Un jeu de questions et
réponses avec lequel les
enfants pourront faire leurs
premiers pas dans le monde
de la lecture. lls trouveront
des thémes tels que :
Pictogrammes, premieres
lettres avec lesquelles nous
apprenons a lire M, S, B T, etc.

\QUEU/&,

FSC"

20168 uc

Encuentra las patabras que faltan
. d, 7 alas
Contenu : "‘1“?** =

différentes en format livre.

®halsn / Guesa
L e
8741266872016

LLEVATELO

DONDE
QUIERAS

Contenido:

8“412668

Aprendo a leer

Juego de preguntas

y respuestas con el que los
nifios podran iniciarse en el
mundo de la lectura.
Encontraran temas como:
Pictogramas, primeras letras
con la que aprendemos a leer
M,S,PT etc...

- 8 laminas con 12 tematicas
diferentes en formato libro.
- Lapiz de luz y sonido.

200869
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_ CONECTOR'

* Nuevo packaging. * New packaging. * Nouveau packaging. * Nova embalagem.
* Nuevo disefio de ldminas. * New design of sheets. * Nouveau design. * Novo design dos pratos.
* Nuevas tematicas. * New themes. * Nouvelles thématiques. * Novos temas.

17206 uc

English
Come in! to the most fun
English course, with 8 topics
packed, covering the basics of
English: vocabulary, verbs, first
sentencesphrases... Everything
you need to acquire basic
vocabulary and expand your
knowledge of the English
language.

Contenido:
- 8 sheets with 352 questions
- 1 multi-connector base

8“412668 2067
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Educativo

Los temas que mas le gustan a - . la respuesta
los mas pequefios y los primeros -  correctal
temas de la escuela, todos
recreados en este juego de
preguntas y respuestas.

Contenido:
- 8 [dminas con 352 preguntas
- 1 base multiconectora

12668"172036

@ 38.5x25.5X5.6 cm &l 2xLR6 g 6 piezas) 33
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Conecta
com Hector
as perguntas

- 8 fichas com 352 perguntas
- 1 base de multiconexao.

05 GAD,
2286

17286 uc

Educativo

Os temas que mais agradam as
criangas e os primeiros temas
escolares, todos reproduzidos neste
jogo de perguntas e respostas,

no qual vozes e sons divertidos

vao indicando se a resposta ¢ a
correcta.

Conteudo:

8 H4‘I2668 172869

Connaissances

Un jeu électronique d'association
original qui regroupe les S
thématiques préférées des ot g

enfants, ainsi que les premiers
enseignements de 'école. Une
facon amusante d'aborder aussi
bien le corps humain que les
tailles et les formes ou encore les
additions et les soustractions...

Contenu :
- 8 fiches comportant 352 questions
- 1 base multiconnexions

173187

Connalssances

La lumiére
t'indique
la bonne

Uit .j

e

= o
‘RELIE CHAOUE QUESTION A LA

REPONSE OUI CONVIENT ="

DO &
17582 ma
Exploration du monde W

L'indémodable jeu de questions-
réponses. Associe chaque question
a la bonne réponse. o thémes
pour découvrir le monde et ses
merveilles.

Contenu :

- 8 fiches comportant 352 questions
- 1 base multiconnexions

“ 412668

17
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« A new generation of educational games for independent
learning of basic educational concepts.

Updated design and content.

Fun illustrations.

Multilingual product: Spanish, Portuguese, French, English,
voice and sound

Educational and entertaining topics tailored to the target audience.

GED @WS “QM’“

19174 u

e
The Human Body

The human body from birth, the five senses,
the main organs and bones.

Contents:
- 1 Educa Touch Junior base
- 8 activity sheets

- Instructions
1 'I?l»?H

266819

8%

(7 305x23.5x6.2cm 3 LRO3 AAA ’/¢ 6pc
12 x91/4" x234" & Y/ )
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El abecedario

Con El abecedrio los nifos aprenderan...
- A reconocer las letras
- A distinguir su grafia

3

— - A relacionar imagenes y palabras
_Q -A Iee( I_as primeras palabr:ag escritas
=_u - Identificar elementos cotidianos
_ del entorno

0 .

4 Contenido:
—3

- 1 base Educa Touch,
- 12 laminas de actividades
© - Instrucciones.

4

G 5 “a“‘”"’

15438 ul

English
With | learn English children...
Learn basic English words and the most
common phrases.
Contents:
- 1 Educa Touch Junior base
- 12 activity sheets
- Instructions

MULTILINGUAL

(7 305x23.5x62cm 3 LRO3 AAA ’/¢ 6pc
12"x91/4" x234" & Y/ )
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Storyteller
Contents:
TACT".E - 1 Educa Touch Junior base

4 Cuentos 4 Contes 4 Contes 4Tales

- 12 activity sheets
- Instructions

412668

57460

1

8

L NEW J a*‘““ “a“‘”"’

17952 u

Syoryteller 2

Contents:
- 1 Educa Touch Junior base
- 8 activity sheets
- Instructions

17 ‘

412668"179523

J

4y Cuehtos & Cohtos L Contes 4 Tales

30.5x23.5x6.2cm ’./ \
" " " 3 x LRO3 AAA 6 pc 37
\5./12 X9 14" x2 3 'l §/// J




Final approval pending.

* Interactive (with voice and sound), dynamic and fun educational system.
* 3 versions adapted to different ages.

* Fun and engaging themes for each target audience.
¢ 2 game modes.

* Easy to take anywhere.

* Includes headphone connection.

A fun alternative to traditional learning.

INTERACTIVE
BOOK WITH

ED a‘w‘ -

20753 ue

With the help of the Interactive
Electronic Reader, little ones will explore
16 fun, everyday topics: from colours,
animals and sounds to clothes, toys and
body parts.

Contents:
- 1 book with 16 interactive sheets
- Interactive pen
- Bag to take it wherever you want
- Instructions

INTERACTIVE LEC léuﬁ \_LE
ELECTRONIC READER

Touch; toe gL,g

412668

GAME MODES:
EXPLORE
ON / OFF . AND QUESTIONS

BUTTON Oy ; Y o3%a AND ANSWERS

ATTENTION
AND
MEMORY

/7 37x27x5.5 m. i} axrozaan 57 apc
14127 x 10 12" x2 14" (A Y/ )
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Dinos and Animals

With the help of the Interactive
Electronic Reader, children will discover
16 fun topics, the secrets of dinosaurs,
wild animals and the most incredible
habitats on the planet.

Contents:
- 1 book with 16 interactive sheets

- Interactive pen
- Bag to take it wherever you want

- Instructions

“41266

Final approval pending.

INTERATIVD

ngghto toexplore

31000

m\mmm\_\.\mn‘\‘mmm

ON / OFF
BUTTON

INTERACTIVE . GAME MODES:

EXPLORE

BOOK WITH [ —
& > AND QUESTIONS

16 ' - ;,1' 2 AND ANSWERS

MIEHTICIN

SHEETS ; A e \ e

37x27x5.5 m. . axrozaan 57 apc
14127 x 10 12" x2 14" (A Y/ )




CED & & A
20755 ue a a @
World Tour

With the help of the Interactive
Electronic Reader, young explorers will
discover 16 entertaining topics,

such as fascinating civilisations, ancient
cultures and the most incredible corners
of the planet.

FSC

Final approval pending.

Contents:
- 1 book with 16 interactive sheets
- Interactive pen
- Bag to take it wherever you want
- Instructions

2

GAME MODES:
EXPLORE
AND QUESTIONS
AND ANSWERS

INTERACTIVE
BOOK WITH

ON / OFF Y ) b 16

BUTTON . i 3 ATTENTION \ / SHEETS

HEMORY

40

37x27x5.5cm
141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4" J ZXLRO3 AAA
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LANGUAGES
LANGUES

* Over 40 years of history and over 5 million
boxes sold!

¢ Ideal for the whole family to play.

* A wholesome form of fun and entertainment.

* Educational and exciting competitions.

* Perfect for learning and following the first
rules of gamemanship.

* Multiple and original ways of play.

* Strong international presence.

NEARS QYR

@ k20094 uc a

The Card game

Faster & even Lynx GO!

more fun
Le jeu de cartes, Now we present the playing cards version
A of this great game for players that are as
rapide et dréle fast as g LYN)% play
Even more thrilling and fun.
Includes 6 super fun game rules for all ages.

Contents: 70 picture tokens.

VIO

FSC
412668"200944

8

13.7x13.7x4.7cm ‘ ‘5 . ’/ 8
51/2" x5 172" x 1 3/4" min \/\__,/ pe
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Be the first
to find your pictures 20028 uc FSC
Sois e premier

a trouver tes images My First Lynx

The LYNX, the exciting game now in a version
for younger players (2-4 years). Each player must
find the picture drawn at random on the board.
Reinforces visual memory and reflexes.

Contents: 1 board, 36 picture tokens,
1 mountable box, instructions.

The game thot sharpens the eyesight
and reflexes of little ones
Le jeu qui giguise la vue et les

reflexes des plus petits
2668“200289“

8 Hm

PIECES
ADAPTED FOR
THE YOUNGEST
PLAYERS:
THICKER AND
BIGGER

NEARS  QAYER.

oo L B
UR FscC o o ’

THE GAME THAT

L ; . WILLYOU BE ({8 gom® R
PRODUCT SUBJECT TO Dlsney Lynx . ASFAST? q/ |/ grg:gﬂimunmms
M.0.Q. DUE TO > [ .-

customizanion neeps | With the characters from all your
[ favourite Disney/Pixar films and
PRODUIT SUJET A m.o.a. | series: Up, Phineas & Ferb, Handy
i”éﬁ'gi‘éﬁﬁii,‘}i’r%ﬁ’ Manny, Rapunzel, Toy Story 3,

Cars 2, Jake and the Never Land
Pirates and Brave.

LANGUAGES Contents:

ASK FOR .
INFORMATION 1 board

LANGUES - 70 picture tokens
DISPONIBLES - 12 coloured marker tokens

NOUS .
CONSULTER - 1 token container

- Instructions.

© Disney Based on the “Winnie the Pooh” works by A.A. Milne and E.H. Shepard.

© Disney
© Disney/Pixar

70

DISNEY/PIXAR
CHARACTERS

Please note, some licenses are only available in selected markets. / Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays.

: 33.5x23.2x4.7cm 7 . ' 35.6x25.8x5.8cm ¢ v . 7
(My First Lynx g 13 1/4" x 9 1/4" x 1 3/4" \/.’,/ 6pc (D'S"ey Lynx ~ / 14" X 10 1/4" x 2 1/4" 20 min \’/.,/ 6pc 43
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FSC

uc 20029

Lynx 70 pictures

Are you ready to have some fun? So...
let’s play! Quick, grab the token and
look for the image on the board. Are
you up for the challenge?

Contents:
- 1 board with 9 parts
- 70 picture cards
- 12 coloured chips
- 1 folding box
- Instructions

Be the first
to find your pictures
Sois |e premier
a trouver tes images

VISUAL ACUITY GAME A WARNING: A AVERTISSEMENT: <%
JEU D'AGILITE VISUELLE GRS EMARD. | R O, )

pars. i
ot for childoem onder Jywars. | les enbios de masir de 3 am.

296

335x23.2x4.7cm 7
131/4" x 9 1/4" x 1 3/4" \/.’/ bpc
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Be the first { @ J )
to find your pictures A 20093 uc FSC

Sois e premier .
a trouver tes images Lynx 400 pictures

The outrageously Fun Game of Sharp
Eyesight and Quick reactions! The
international BestSelling Family Game!
Be the first to find all your pictures

on the board, collect the most

cards and... win!

Contents:
-1 board
- 401 picture tokens
- 18 coloured tokens
- 1 mountable box
- instructions

400

PICTURES

VISUAL ACUITY GAME
JEU D'AGILITE VISUELLE

1

8‘4

2668

/
’ Wid ibilifi
@/g(@p wdud;wﬂdw of product cus!tgmeggfci’lor% If(lnersyour market

A . i E\ .
- e I|-.::|‘ == v \

37.3x27.2x58cm ./
@ 143/4” x 10 3/4" X 2 114" w/ 6pc
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Ideal for the whole family to play.
A wholesome form of fun and
entertainment.

Educational and exciting
competitions.

Perfect for learning and following
the first rules of gamemanship.
Multiple and original ways of play.

Se el primero
en encontrar tus imagenes
Be the first

uc 20041 \'B : o find your pictures

My First Eagle Eye 36 images

The exciting game now in a version for younger
players (2-4 years). Each player must find

the picture drawn at random on the board.
Reinforces visual memory and reflexes.

Contents: 1 board, 36 picture tokens,
1 mountable box, instructions.

El juego que agudiza |a vista
ylos reflejos de [os mas pequerios |
The game that sharpens the eyes;
8'1412668'200418 and reflexes :g little meg:s:ght

\I'tS_‘Tﬂ DE
AGuUlLA

335x23.2x47cm ’/
46 @131/4"x91/4”x13/4” w/6pc )




FSC e - - Seel p;imero_ i
en encontrar tus imagen
uc 20042 J Be the first
to find your pictures
=n .

= Eagle Eye 70 images
—— The outrageously Fun Game of Sharp
— Eyesight and Quick reactions! The
— international BestSelling Family Game!
=——=0 | Be the first to find all your pictures on the
e board, collect the most cards and... win!
Contents: 1 board, 70 picture tokens,

12 coloured tokens, 1 mountable box,
Instructions.

Equego que agudiza

la vista y los reflejos
The game that sharpens
the eyesight and reflexes

= S€ el primer =

en encontrqrtlus in?ﬁgenes ity \O

ST Be the first e 20043 uc FSC
%o find your pictures

Eagle Eye 400 images

The outrageously Fun Game of Sharp Eyesight and Quick
reactions! The international BestSelling Family Game!

Be the first to find all your pictures

on the board, collect the most

I5 =R - © cards and... win!

0432“

412668"20

8

El juego que agudiza
la vista y los reflejos

The game that sharpens
the eyesight and reflexes

i

Contents:
- 1 board
- 401 picture tokens
- 18 coloured tokens
-1 mountable box
- instructions

IMAGES

335x232x47 cm ‘/ j ' 37.3x27.2x58m S/ )
(Ref.20042 5'/ 131/4" X9 114" x 1 34" \.’// 6pc (REf'ZOO‘B - 7 43w X 10347 x2 140 \.’// 6pc 47
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* A great box, full of fun for playing alone or with friends and family.
* 4 games in 1: 2 puzzles, a memory game and an association game.
Thrill and fun in every game.

* Very amusing and high quality illustrations.

FSC
= QED
Q ue 20474
Stitch
8“412668”204?44“
© Disney
FSC
19683 ur

Disney Princess

41 19

26687196834

8‘

EARS  QAYER. @
FSC

a uu 19353
Spiderman

‘412668 193536

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atengao: licengas nao disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfiigbar sind.

40.8x288x5.4m Y
16" x 11 1/4" x 2" \’/./ 6pc

8‘




* Une magnifique boite pleine de jeux amusants pour se divertir seul, avec des amis ou en famille.
* 4jeuxen 1:2 puzzles et 2 petits jeux.

* Des jeux éducatifs et distrayants.

* Jouez avec vos personnages préférés !

FSC

CED & &
20475 uE e a
Bluey

8'412668"204751

Final approval pending.

© Ludo Studio

NEARS  QNYER J:)
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Mickey and Friends

‘4

126687190993

8‘

© Disney

‘ ‘/‘I.:S NEARS  QUNYER.

| g o ©D
19737 wr
’ IDENTIC. Frozen
=)

8 197374

© Disney

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atencgdo: licengas nao disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfugbar sind.

40.8x28.8x5.4cm

16" x 11 1/4" x 2" §¢ 6pc




Capyfun 1

87412668"204812

e

ﬂ ' " 1\ F ‘é-_PuzzLéls“;é..

Copyright © 2025 Helen H. Wu — CapyFun LLC

'
»

& o QED TS by
FSC @ a u 16229
A0 ( Peppa Pig
8"412668"162297

©ABD/Ent. One UK Lt d 2003.

NGUES] JUN e \ < 19682 ur

Spidey & his Amazing

Friends
8 412668”196827“

© Marvel.

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Aitention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atencado: licengas ndo disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfiigbar sind.

< 40.8x28.8x5.4m Y
50 16" x 11 1/4" x 2" \’/./ 6pc
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@ o
@ < The indispensable memory game that works the different
basic skills of the child: visual acuity, attention and memory.
« Ideal format to take it with you wherever you go.

memo game - Different levels of difficulty according to target.
« Customizable.

_ SHINY
20608 UE @ Q FINISH

I

Capybara N ”“”
8'412668"20

Contents: 72 cards

Copyright © 2025 Helen H. Wu — CapyFun LLC

NEARS QYR VA

e a FSC
ur 20220
NIVAIING - pepparig

12668"202207 Contents: 72 cards

© ABD/Ent. One UK Lt d 2025.

NEARS  QUAYERs

= 6+
20317 u

Animals w ||”| ” ““V“l” |||||||H

203174

® nti c. @ Contents: 72 cards
iae =
memo game

=1 P
e o
| g ':ARS QN ERe 0
@ a FSC
ur 20315
R —

412668"203150 Contents: 72 cards

© Disney

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atencgdo: licengas nao disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfiigbar sind.

25x25.7x6cm ]
934" x 10" x2 12" \/../ B




identic

memo game

* This fun memory game works on different
skills: the child’s visual acuity and memory.

* Animals, objects, mouments from all over
the world give children a great time.

I 1w

|den'|'|c

memo game

« L'indispensable jeu de mémoire qui
développe les différentes aptitudes
élémentaires de I'enfant : acuité visuelle
et mémorisation.

« Animaux, objets, monuments du monde
pour le plus grand plaisir des enfants.

k) A& &
FSC

LANGUAGES @ a MM 14783 |
T —

LANGUES
8"412668"147836 Contents: 110 cards

* Essential games made of wood, a natural and
durable material, safe for kids (no splinters).

* Bigger pieces easier to manipulate and put
D°M|N° . together.

* Eco-friendly product FSC/PEFC-branded wood.

« Les indispensables désormais en bois, un
matériau naturel et durable, plus sGr pour les
enfants (ne génére pas de coéaux).

« Des piéces plus grandes qui pacilitent la
manipulation et le montage.

« Des produits écologiques :
bois labellisé (FSC-PEFC).

© Disney (1/""9\

LANGUAGES
LANGUES

16037 wmc Q

wickey / minnie ||| {11
874126681

Contents: 28 cards 60378

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atengao: licengas nao disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfligbar sind.

25x25x56m Y ' 25x225x47 cm Y
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Chud/wwg uned
* Ideal for the whole family to play.

* A wholesome form of fun and entertainment.

* Educational and exciting competitions.

* Perfect for learning and following the first rules of gamemanship.
* Multiple and original ways of play.

RS Ee A
FSC
G @ Me 18442

Build a Burger!

Lettuce, tomatoes, cheese, ketchup
and more! Players collect ingredients
cards as they travel the game board,

hoping to be the first to complete

a burger. Whoever can collect 8
ingredient cards first completes their
burger and wins the game!

Contents:
- 32 burger ingredient cards
- 1 game board
- 4 playing figures

- 1 number die
68“184428

- game rules

4126

8

PRODUCT SUBJECT TO
M.O.Q. DUE TO
CUSTOMIZATION NEEDS

25x25x5.6 cm ¢ ‘25 f ’/8
93/4" X9 314" x 2 14" min 7 °F°
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* A board game specially designed to stimulate

; : observation, logic and deduction.
» The aim is to guess your opponent’s character
by asking clever ‘yes’ or ‘no’ questions.

« It encourages strategic thinking and the ability

to make inferences from clues.
« Fast-paced, fun and dynamic games for children
. ' to practise reasoning and communication.

» Ideal for playing with family or friends,
developing social skills.

FSC
NEARS  QUAYER.

uve 20609

Who am I?

Explore the adorable world of
Kawaii characters and test your
observation skills! Ask clever
questions and find out who's
hiding behind your opponent'’s
secret card!

Contents:
- 2 game boards

206090

=== (one per player)
—3 - 48 Kawaii character cards
——— - 24 small secret character cards

- Rule sheet

FIND THE
HIDDEN
CHARACTER!

25x25x56em ’ ‘15m'n "/8 .
93/4" X9 34" x2 14" " FcP

\



Final approval pending.

© 2025 SANRIO
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HELLO KITTY
AND FRIENDS

« Deduction game set in the adorable world of Hello Kitty and her friends.
Discover your opponent’s character by asking “yes” or “no"” questions.
Stimulates logic, observation and strategic thinking.

Fast-paced, fun games that encourage reasoning and communication.

« Ideal for enjoying with family or friends, promoting social skills.

HELLO KITTY
AND FR'ENDS %17 . m NEARS %

20696 uE
Who am I? Hello Kitty

Explore the adorable world of
Hello Kitty characters and test
your observation skills! Ask clever
questions and find out who's
hiding behind your opponent'’s
secret card!

Contents:
- 2 game boards
(one per player)
- 48 Hello Kitty character cards
- 24 small secret character cards

- Rule sheet

2668

FIND THE
HIDDEN
CHARACTER!

25x25x56em ’ ‘15m'n "/8 .
93/4" X9 34" x2 14" " F¢P

# \
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HELLO KITTY
AND FRIENDS

Join Hello Kitty and her friends on an adventure-filled journey, discovering new places, objects and
lessons at every stop.

« Travel across the board exploring Hello Kitty's world while testing your memory and attention span.
Visual and accessible content, designed for children to learn independently, intuitively and enjoyably.
« Themed and dynamic activities that stimulate observation, logic and concentration, always guided by

the most adorable characters.
ELLO KITTY Hello Kifly 4
KD FRIENDS (ol Tour

FSC
NEARs  QNYER.

06.%
ue 20695

Hello Kitty World Tour
Travel the world with Hello Kitty!
Contents

- World map game board
- 48 illustrated tiles
- 4 player markers

- 1 die

- Instructions
206953

Final approval pending.

412668

© 2025 SANRIO
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DRINCESS

The pri ncess * A fun magical and dynamic memory game.

* Find the 4 accessories for your princess and
Ball be on time for the ball.

SEARS  QVERS VAT o -
FSC '%?s.-»'fp

uc 20078 | [eyfNlel=S

The Princess Ball

A fun magical and dynamic memory
game that will have you collecting
your Princesses 4 accessories
needed to go to the ball. Will you
be the first to find your invitation,
crown, friend and object?

Content:
-1 game board
- 4 game pieces
- 4 princess cards
- 16 accessory tiles

-1 die

© Disney

Instructlons

33.5x23x4.7cm ‘ ‘20 . ’/6
13 1/4" x 9" x 13/4" min \/\__// pe




THE MOST
EXPLOSIVE
GAME!

CHOOSE THE DIFFICULTY LEVEL
THE COUNTDOWN BEGINS!

TAKE A BLOCK OF THE COLOR SHOWN
AND PLACE IT ON THE BASE WITHOUT IT FALLING OFF

PRESS THE BUTTON
BEFORE TIME RUNS OUT

uc 20089J
Crazy Blocks

Place the pieces chosen by
the game on the structure
before the time is up.

Content:
- 1 base + 2 sides

- 15 blocks

- Instructions
200890H

‘41

2668

8|

IF YOU ARE QUICK, THEC GAME CONTINUES

IF NOT, ALL THE BLOCKS WILL BE
BLOWN UP

58 28x27.5x8cm [ 510' ’/6
117 x 10 3/4" x 3 1/4" min \/\__// pe
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* Ideal for the whole family to play.

* A wholesome form of fun and entertainment.

* Perfect for learning and following the first rules of gamemanship.
* Multiple and original ways of play.

VA NEARS  AYER:
FSC

20170 u G
Spin & Fun

A thrilling game that test players’ agility
and sense of fun. The roulette wheel tells
you where to put the foam roller and

the action you have to do, but... It will
require all your concentration to do it,
without losing your balance and making
the rollers fall.

Contents:
- 12 foam rollers
-1 game board
- 12 action cards

- 12 trophy cards
- game rules
PN TE CAIGAS, SIGUE EN ﬂilu;gum :BE B AESTE DANS LEJEV!
nawT FALL, STAY IN THE GAME! : NE TOHBERAS: ¥ 874126687201705
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* Discover the secrets of the world’s best magicians.

 Sensational tricks explained step-by-step.

* From the “classical” to the most “origina

* Contains all the accessories that a young
magician could need.

* Stimulate children’s memory skills, manual
dexterity and co-ordination.

III

‘ 14104 mm

: — . ~/ . # The Young Magician
LEARN OVER .. . MA 1AN # 50 tricks - Magic Set

50 The 50 Tricks Magic Set contains
many “classic” and “original” magic
TRICKS! y g J

routines! The complete, detailed and
illustrated instructions booklet makes
this introduction to the world of
magic easy and fun!

412668"141049
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i The Young Magician
100 tricks - Magic Set

The 100 Tricks Magic Set - a
PRODUCT SUBJECT TO

M.O.Q. DUE TO more complete and advanced
CUSTOMIZATION NEEDS compendium of magic - is a step X )
S ———— forward for any young magician! A WARNING:

.0.Q. H - CHOKING HAZARD - Senall parts.

EN RAISON DES BESOINS The cpmplete, d_etalled .and . i Ly B o contairs sl ball
DE PERSONNALISATION illustrated instructions . ....-Famous s S

booklet makes progress
easy and fun!

| years |

—
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LEARN OVER

100

TRICKS!
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3D Creations
Créations 3D
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e Children can make 2D and 3D constructions,

giving free rein to their imagination and creativity.

* Thanks to their colours, shapes and ease
of handling, children can create endless
constructions (flat characters, animals, flowers,
vehicles, towers, castles, etc.).

* The pieces feature interior reinforcements
and powerful, thick magnets that enable
a solid union, providing maximum stability to the
constructions. The sides never repel each other.
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Educa Magnetics
26 pcs.

Magnetic construction game with
26 coloured and translucent pieces.

Content:
- 26 pieces
Instructions

* Les enfants peuvent réaliser des constructions
en 2D et en 3D, laissant libre cours a leur
imagination et a leur créativité.

* Grace a ses couleurs, ses formes et sa facilité
de manipulation, les enfants peuvent réaliser
des constructions a I'infini (personnages plats,
animaux, fleurs, véhicules, tours, chateaux...).

* Les piéces sont dotées de renforts intérieurs et
d’aimants puissants et épais qui permettent une
union solide, offrant une stabilité maximale aux
constructions. Les c6tés ne se repoussent jamais.

B IMAGINE, BUILD, LEARN
MAGINA, CONSTRUYE,

MAGINE, CONSTRUIT, APPREND

i ¥ TMAGINE, CONSTRUA, APRENDA

/724x16x4cm " oo )
\g/%m X6 14" x 112" V/ P




|EDUCA @ - \ﬁ NEARS Q\J\YE/,’J-
,; FSC
ID!IEIl:B 20023 UC@Q

IMAGINE, BUILD, LEARN [ .
Il e comu soovims /8 Educa Magnetics
| oo emen  f W 42 pcs

- Magnetic construction game with
42 coloured and translucent pieces.

Content:
- 42 pieces
- Instructions

412668"200234
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IMAGINE, CONSTRUA, APRENDA
STEL, VOOR, BOUW, LEER

Educa Magnetics
61 pcs.

Magnetic construction game with
61 coloured and translucent pieces.

Content:
- 61 pieces
- Instructions

20024

8“412668 00
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Educa Magnetics
83 pcs.

Magnetic construction game
with 83 coloured and translucent
pieces.

Content:
- 83 pieces
- Instructions

412668"200258

8
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N [MAGINE, BUILD, LEARN
IMAGINA, CONSTRUYE, APRENDE
IHAGINE, CONSTRUIS, APPRENDS
IHAGINE, CONSTRUA, APRENDA
STEL VOOR, BOUW, LEER
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Educa Magnetics

Eco Farm 28 pcs.

Magnetic construction game with

28 coloured and translucent pieces.
Content:

- 28 pieces

- 8 cards

- Instructions

87412668

20

SEARS  QAYERS
FSC

uc 20270

IMAGINE, BUILD, LEARN
IMAGINA, CONSTRUYE, APRENDE
IMAGINE, CONSTRUIS, APPRENDS
| IMAGINE, CONSTRUA, APRENDA

Educa Magnetics
Park Zoo 50 pcs.

Magnetic construction game with
50 coloured and translucent pieces.

Content:
- 50 pieces
- 8 cards
- Instructions

6687202702

NEARS  QNYERS
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Educa Magnetics
Pocket 18 pcs.

Magnetic construction game with
18 coloured and translucent pieces.

Content:
- 18 pieces
-1 case
- Instructions

87412668"202719

oy
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Final approval pending.
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Educa Magnetics

Stem Tracks 55 pcs.
Magnetic construction game with
55 coloured and translucent pieces.

Content:

- 55 pieces = .
- Instructions " :

Hmmn (STEM),

20
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o GED '
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. mm cousmmnm i
Educa Magnetics g _ §
Stem Cubes 54 pcs. | = -
Magnetic construction game with g
54 coloured and translucent pieces. %
Content: 1
- 54 pieces

Instructions

12668
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5 @ .......................................... MY FIRST 3D PUZZLE ........

LANGUAGES
LANGUES

Includes 5 cute 3D animals to build

« 3-5 pieces per model

« Large pieces ideal for young children

« Develops fine motor skills and spatial awareness

PN NEW )
@ Q ve 20432

My First 3D Puzzle
Jungle

My First 3D Puzzle is the perfect
starter set for little builders.
Contents:
- 5 animal models
- 15-25 puzzle pieces total
- lllustrated assembly guide

4126687204324

Final approval pending.

ASSEMBLE
AND
PLAY
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& Ay Farm =
s My First 3D Puzzle is the perfect s
T%‘ starter set for little builders. =
i Contents: —

- 5 animal models

- 15-25 puzzle
pieces total

- llustrated

assembly guide
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My First 3D Puzzle E
Dinos g
———o My First 3D Puzzle is the perfect ]
Ej; starter set for little builders. if
ig Contents: &
== - 5 animal models
Eg - 15-25 puzzle pieces total

- lllustrated assembly guide
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» 3D puzzle with cardboard pieces in full colour.

« An activity that encourages manual skills and
develops attention and concentration

* No glue is needed.

NEARS  QNYERs

FSC
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3D Creature Puzzle
Tyrannosaurus Rex

Assemble your own 3D T-Rex!
Put together an extraordinary
3D cardboard puzzle by
following the step-by-step
instructions. Each piece is
numbered to aid assembly.
Photorealistic printing.

Content:
- 82 pieces
- Step-by-step instructions

1

4126687191822
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3D Creature Puzzle
Triceratops

Assemble your own 3D
Triceratops!

Put together an extraordinary 3D
cardboard puzzle by following
the step-by-step instructions.
Each piece is numbered to aid
assembly. Photorealistic printing.

Content:
- 67 pieces
- Step-by-step instructions \ \ T
L TRicERATOPS.
8"412668"191839
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3D Creature Puzzle
Brachiosaurus

Assemble your own 3D
Brachiosaurus!

Put together an extraordinary 3D
cardboard puzzle by following
the step-by-step instructions. Each
piece is numbered to aid assembly.
Photorealistic printing.

Contents:
- 101 pieces
- Step-by-step instructions

“ : f’}i‘ﬁ Tem 155
8"412668"193833 3 -" I 6 gg
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3D Creature Puzzle
Pteranodon

Assemble your own 3D
Pteranodon!

Put together an extraordinary 3D
cardboard puzzle by following
the step-by-step instructions.
Each piece is numbered to aid
assembly. Photorealistic printing.

Content:
- 43 pieces
- Step-by-step instructions
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3D Creature Puzzle
Velociraptor

Assemble your own 3D
Velociraptor!

Put together an extraordinary 3D
cardboard puzzle by following
the step-by-step instructions. Each
piece is numbered to aid assembly.
Photorealistic printing.

Contents:
- 64 pieces
- Step-by-step instructions

19382

[WVELotiRapToR

87412668

Contents:
- 89 pieces
- Step-by-step instructions
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3D Creature Puzzle
Stegosaurus

Assemble your own 3D
Stegosaurus!

Put together an extraordinary 3D
cardboard puzzle by following
the step-by-step instructions.
Each piece is
numbered to
aid assembly.
Photorealistic
printing.
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©Bird Studio/Shueisha, Toei Animation

PUZZLE 3D

* Put the ball together and play with it!

* Puzzle with plastic pieces for making a ball.

« Different ways to put it together:

- Ball with the concave side of the pieces
- Ball with the convex side of the pieces
- Flat mosaic

- Tower, diabolo, bracelet, etc.

‘ NEARS  QNERe
FSC
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3D Dragonball Puzzle
Build & Play

Put the ball together

and play with it!
Contents:

- 32 plastic pieces
(20 hexagonal
+ 12 pentagonal)

- Sheet of stickers

- Instructions

| 1

87412668 193710”

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atengao: licengas néo disponiveis para todos os paises.

Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfligbar sind.
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* Put the ball together and play with it!

* Puzzle with plastic pieces for making a ball.

* Different ways to put it together:
- Ball with the concave side of the pieces
- Ball with the convex side of the pieces
- Flat mosaic
- Tower, diabolo, bracelet, etc.

FSC
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3D Football Puzzle
Build & Play

Put the ball together
and play with it!

Contents:

- 32 plastic pieces (20 hexagonal
+ 12 pentagonal)

- Sheet of stickers

- Instructions

731.6x21.7x4.6cm Q,T\
g/muz"xsuz"xnm" \.// )
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3D PUZZLE

KIDS

THE CUBE-SHAPED PUZZLE CHALLENGE!

* Assembly base covered by 6 puzzles of 36 pieces each (54 pieces in total).
* Small pieces, similar in size to those of an adult puzzle.

* Dimensions of each side: 12 x 12 cm
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THE CUBE-SHAPED PUZZLE
CHALLENGE!

« Assembly base covered by 6 puzzles
of 36 pieces each (216 pieces
in total).

« Small pieces, similar in size to those
of an adult puzzle.

« Dimensions of each side: 12 x 12 cm
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Trips
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» ® painting by numbers
® peinture par numeéros
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WHAT IS NUMBER ART?

Number Art is a guided art experience for children who want to start painting with
confidence. Each card shows them which colour to use according to the number indicated,
transforming the process into an easy, relaxing and very fun game.

“paint by numbers, create without limits”

STRENGTHENS
NUMBER
AND COLOUR
RECOGNITION
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4+ years range - First steps in art
The Number Art +4 line is designed for little ones:
girls and boys who are beginning to discover colours,
numbers and the pleasure of creating with their own hands.

# pintar por nimeros ® peinture par numMeéros

iy inti #Malen nach Zahlen
EARS  QNYER. m # painting by numbers ¢ Maler
G Q u 20286
The Farm

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours indicated
on your sheets.

Contents:
- 3 numbered sheets
- 5 colors
-1 brush
- 3 stands
- Instructions

412668
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Under the Sea

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours indicated
on your sheets.

Contents:
- 3 numbered sheets
- 5 colors
-1 brush
- 3 stands
- Instructions

412668"202870

8

Unicorns

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours indicated
on your sheets.

Contents:
- 3 numbered sheets
-5 colors
-1 brush
3 stands
Instructions

8 0288?“

8“41266
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Dinosaurs

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours indicated
on your sheets.

Contents:
- 3 numbered sheets
- 5 colors
-1 brush
- 3 stands
- Instructions

4126687204010
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Classic Tales

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours indicated
on your sheets.

Contents:
- 3 numbered sheets
- 5 colors
-1 brush
- 3 stands
- Instructions

4126687204027
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\ 6+ range - More colours, more detail, more pride
The Number Art +6 range takes a step forward in complexity

and satisfaction. With more detailed illustrations, a wider colour
palette and a frame included to display the finished work.
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» painting

Dinosaurs

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours
indicated on your sheets.

Contents:
- 2 numbered sheets
- 9 colors
-1 brush
-1 frame
- Instructions

02931“
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Pets

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours
indicated on your sheets.

Contents:
- 2 numbered sheets
-9 colors
-1 brush
-1 frame
- Instructions

412668 202948“
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Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours
indicated on your sheets.

Contents:
- 2 numbered sheets
-9 colors
-1 brush
- 1 frame
- Instructions

412668"20295
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Llama and Koala

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours
indicated on your sheets.

Contents:
- 2 numbered sheets
- 9 colors
-1 brush
-1 frame
- Instructions

4126687204041
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Peacock and Parrot

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours
indicated on your sheets.

Contents:
- 2 numbered sheets
-9 colors
-1 brush
-1 frame
- Instructions

412668"204058
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Space Scene

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours
indicated on your sheets.
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Contents:
- 2 numbered sheets
-9 colors
- 1 brush 7 -
1 frame e
Instructions >
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Cats and Dogs

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours
indicated on your sheets.

Contents:
- 2 numbered sheets
-9 colors
-1 brush
- 1 frame
- 1 stand
- Instructions

# pintar por nimeros  ® peinture
® painting by numbers ¥ Matel

_ Ages 9+ range - Art with purpose

" The Number Art +9 line is designed for young artists looking for
creative challenges and impressive results. The illustrations have
a higher level of detail, and each creation becomes a true work
of art to display or give as a gift.
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Wild Animals

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours
indicated on your sheets.

Contents:
- 2 numbered sheets
-9 colors
-1 brush
-1 frame
- 1 stand
- Instructions

4126687203013
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Flowers

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours
indicated on your sheets.

Contents:

- 2 numbered sheets

-9 colors

-1 brush

- 1 frame - 4 N Zh
1 stand =
Instructions ) 3 &\ 1"'
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Marine Animals

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours
indicated on your sheets.

Contents:
- 2 numbered sheets
-9 colors
- 1 brush
-1 frame
- 1 stand
- Instructions
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Flamingos

Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours
indicated on your sheets.

Contents:
- 2 numbered sheets
-9 colors
-1 brush
-1 frame
- 1 stand
- Instructions

8 04089“
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Start colouring by following
the numbers and colours
indicated on your sheets.

204096

412668

8‘

Contents:
- 2 numbered sheets
-9 colors
-1 brush
-1 frame
- 1 stand
- Instructions
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12127 x8 1127 x 134" A OPC
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* Creative activities help develop patience, perseverance, and the ability to stay focused
on the different steps needed to carry out a particular task.

* BLUEY’s collection of creative activities is designed for the young ones at home,
children from 3 years old.

* Children can realize their first work of art with their favourite Bluey’s characters. The
results will be surprising!

NEARS  QYERS
FSC
uc 19886
p
Bluey
Creative Activity Set
Templates

Creative set to start drawing characters,
animals or objects on cardboard with
crayons, using the pre-cut models.

© Ludo Studio

Contents: 9 cardboard panels with
characters, sheets of paper to
colour and 6 wax crayons, 1 pencil
and instructions.

26681988

DIFFERENT
MODELS

COLOURING
PENCILS

25x25%x55m ’./ 8 e \
93/4” x 9 3/4" x 2 1/4" \/ P



© Ludo Studio

NEARS  QUYERe

b (3.
19885 uc

Bluey
Creative Activity Set - 3D

Creative set to decorate the characters
or cardboard objects with coloured
stickers, and to play with once
assembled and transformed into 3D
characters.

Contents: 6 cardboard panels with
characters, stickers of different
colours, and instructions.

198852“

8 “4

12668

DIFFERENT
MODELS

7
93/4" X 9 3/4" X2 1/4" v/ 8 P

99
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NEARS  QNER

6. .-
uc 19887

Bluey
Creative Activity Set
3in 1 Frame

3in 1 creative set for 3 activities: Paint
by numbers, create 2 3D figures to color
and draw characters from the license
thanks to the help of the templates on
cardboard.

Contents: 1 plastic frame, 24 coloring
sheets, 2 cardboard panels to assemble
2 license characters, 2 sheets of colored

stickers, 6 crayons and 4 cardboard
panels with characters.

412668"198876

8

© Ludo Studio

DIFFERENT DIFFERENT COLOURING

MODELS

MODELS PENCILS

(@

SHEETS
OF PAPER

35x232x47cm m
e xs e xi e 577 °F
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¥ new doll head with
hair to create realistic
styles

¥ haitstyles that change
with every look

¥ bright eyes ull
of personality

¥ mote possibilities
% fof creating
and designing

¥ with the design VISTE - HABILLE
your doll Kits,
become a stylist
for your my model

e
'“m%nt:’:%::e‘ ¥ easyand fun,
No needles of
thread required

Ghe
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Q uve 20649

CREATE

NEW
HAIRSTYLE

My Model Doll design
Nature Style

Inspired by nature, country life
and a sweet, nostalgic style.
The box includes everything you
need to create ‘NATURE STYLE’
fashion outfits. Have fun with
your new MyModel, with a new
doll's head with hair to create
real styles and crystal eyes.
Comb, change and reinvent
" your MyModel’s look over
" and over again, just like a
real stylist.
Content:
- 1 head with real hair and
glass eyes
- 1 articulated doll to assemble
- 1 fabric with pre-printed
patterns
- 4 grids with accessories
- 1 punching tool
- 1 instruction manual
and video tutorial

MULTIPLE
ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED

126687206496

- Furniture not included

29.5x33.5x7.2cm
112" x 13 1/4" x 2 3/4"

g% 4 pc

Final approval pending.

PRE-PRINTED
FABRIC
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20650 uEe

My Model Doll design

Influencer

The Influencer trend reflects the
style of digital creators who
express their personality through
fashion. From beauty and lifestyle
looks to gamer or traveller styles,
each type inspires unique and
contemporary outfits.

It is a diverse, creative fashion
connected to the digital world
and social media.

The box includes all the elements
needed to create fashion outfits.
Comb, change and reinvent your
MyModel’s look over and over
again, just like a real stylist.

Final approval pending.

Content:
- 1 head with real hair and glass eyes
- 1 articulated doll to assemble
- 1 fabric with pre-printed patterns
- 4 grids with accessories
- 1 punching tool
- 1 instruction manual and video tutorial

CREATE

NEW
HAIRSTYLE
LOOKS

~ gl PRE-PRINTED
MULTIPLE | - > FABRIC
ACCESSORIES 4
INCLUDED

29.5x33.5x7.2cm

W7
11172" x 13 1/4” x 2 3/4" v/ 4pc
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My Model Doll design

Kawaii

Kawaii fashion is inspired by
cuteness and entertainment,
combining bright colours,
adorable characters and
creative details. It mixes

cute and modern to create
cheerful, original looks full of
personality. It is a trend that
celebrates imagination,
personal expression and
boundless enjoyment. Comb,
change and reinvent your
MyModel'’s look over and over
again, just like a real stylist.

Content:
- 1 head with real hair and
glass eyes
- 1 articulated doll to assemble
- 1 fabric with pre-printed patterns
- 4 grids with accessories
-1 punching tool
- 1 instruction manual‘

and video tutorial

CREATE

NEW
HAIRSTYLE
LOOKS

MULTIPLE
ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED

29.5x33.5x7.2¢cm ’/
@ 11172 X 13 1/4" x 2 314" V/ Apc

Final approval pending.

412668

“ 06519H

PRE-PRINTED
FABRIC




Final approval pending.

MULTIPLE
ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED

FSC

LIIED P “Q““E’“

20652 uEe
N

My Model Doll design
Casual Style

Casual fashion focuses on
comfort without
compromising on style,
with versatile and easy-to-
combine garments.

It includes relaxed, modern
and practical looks for everyday
wear. It is a trend designed to
allow freedom of movement and
express a natural and authentic
style.

Content:

- 1 head with real hair and
glass eyes

- 1 articulated doll to assemble

- 1 fabric with pre-printed
patterns

- 4 grids with accessories

- 1 punching tool

- 1 instruction manual
and video tutorial

CREATE

NEW
HAIRSTYLE
LOOKS

PRE-PRINTED
FABRIC

29.5%x33.5x7.2cm ./
11172" x 13 1/4” x 2 314" w/ 4’”)
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FLORAL ART

Create your own floral decorations from paper, cardboard and plastic !
- 3 different floral creations
» Not just a construction game, but a real manual activity, without needing glue or scissors.
 The perfect mix of manual activity, creativity and a decorative element.

FLOWERS A m
MADE OF : - (i __
PAPER : M

AND Ll ™ Hn‘»“f'f‘
CARDBOARD :

NEARS QU AYERg

c uc 20135
( Floral Art - Orchid

Craft kit to make a bouquet of paper
orchids without the need for glue

or scissors. A perfect gift set, which
once made, is very decorative. With
sustainable materials, paper and
cardboard.

F.

%

Content:
=1 - Pre-cut cardboard sheets
=——=M -1 pre-cut cardboard pot
=0 .1 foam - Tubes in the form

3

2

THE YELLOW BUTTON COLLECTS ALL THE PETALS IN ORDER AND HOLDS — Ot o flowers
THEM IN POSITIONS. THE FLOWER'S CALYX PRESSES THE BUTTON S Green plastic grid
\_ WITH A CLICK AND THE PETALS ARE PRESSED BY BOTH PLASTIC PIECES. ) =" Vellow plastic grid
© - Instructions

37x27x55cm ’/
@ 14172" x 10 172" x 2 1/4" V/“pc




FLORAL ART

20139 uc

Floral Art
Bouquet of roses

Craft kit to make twelve red paper
roses without needing glue or
scissors. A perfect set to give as

a gift, which once made, is very
decorative. With sustainable
materials, paper and cardboard.

Content:
- Pre-cut cardboard petals
- 1 pre-cut cardboard pot
- Tubes in the form of stems
- Pre-cut cardboard leaves
- Green plastic grid
- Red plastic grid
- Instructions

8 H4']2668 201392

H EACH FLOWER
HAS DECORATIVE LEAVES IN
HEIGHT AND POSITION THAT
CAN BE ADJUSTED
TO PERSONALIZE THE BOUQUET.

WITH STEMS
IN 3 DIFFERENT LENGTHS
TO DISTRIBUTE EACH FLOWER
IN THE BOUQUET.

= J

37x27x55m . 7,
@ 14127 x 1012 x2 14" Sf? 4P




FLOWERS
21 MADE OF
PAP

DIFFERENT
MODELS

NEARS  QNERS
FSC

uc 20141

Floral Art
Wildflower bouquet

Craft kit to make 21 paper flowers
without the need for glue or
scissors. A perfect set to give as

a gift, which once made, is very
decorative. With sustainable
materials, paper and cardboard.

Content:
- Pre-cut cardboard sheets
- 1 pre-cut cardboard pot
- Tubes in the shape of stems
- Pre-cut cardboard flowers
- Green plastic grid
- Yellow plastic grid
- Instructions
\!“

14

8 H4’I2668 20

1

37x27x55cm ’/
@ 14172" x 10 172" x 2 1/4" V/“pc




FLORAL ART

20395

Floral Art
Bouquet of 6 white roses

Craft kit to make a bouquet of 6 white
paper roses without the need for glue or
scissors. A perfect gift set that, once made,
is very decorative. Made from sustainable
materials, paper and cardboard.

Contents:
- Pre-cut cardboard sheets
- Pre-cut cardboard flowers
- Stem-shaped tubes
- Green plastic grids
- White plastic grids
- Wrapping paper
-1 bow
- Instructions

4126

8 03952

20422 u

Floral Art
Bouquet of 6 yellow roses

Craft kit to make a bouquet of B \

X A
6 yellow paper roses without L1
the need for glue or scissors. A . \\ -
perfect gift set that, once made, - ;
is very decorative. Made from —
sustainable materials, paper and b, -y
cardboard.

Contents:
- Pre-cut cardboard sheets
- Pre-cut cardboard flowers
- Stem-shaped tubes
- Green plastic grids
- White plastic grids
- Wrapping paper
-1 bow
- Instructions

8 “412668 204225

35.6x25.8x5.8cm ’
147 X 10 1/4" x 2 1/4" §ll/6p‘
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Design Table Frozen

Create, colour and decorate with the new
Frozen Light Table!

Contents:

- 1 light pad

- 32-page booklet with templates,
patterns and instructions

- 1 pencil

- 1 sheet with stickers

© Disney

35.6x25.8x5.8cm 7
x58am 3xirarasa 7 6pc
@ 14%10 14" x 2 1/4 (J §///
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PRINCESS

Design Table Disney Princess

Create, colour and decorate with the new
Disney Princess Light Table!

Contents:

- 1 light pad

- 32-page booklet with templates,
patterns and instructions

- 1 pencil

- 1 sheet with stickers

© Disney

35.6x25.8x5.8cm 7
o8 3xtra1 AnA 7 6pc m
@ 1410 1/4” x 2 1/4 (J \/\__//
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FSC UE 20684

Design Table Stitch =~ " 7+ 2
Create, colour and decorate with the new ‘ S mmgdﬂu- !—g
Stitch Light Table! E i

Contents: I

- 1 light pad |

- 32-page booklet with templates,
patterns and instructions

- 1 pencil

- 1 sheet with stickers

© Disney

35.6x25.8x5.8m ’/
” " 3 xLR41 AAA 6 pc
@ 1410 1/4” x 2 1/4 J V/
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Bluey Design Table

Create your Bluey drawings by tracing
them with the light table, colour and
personalize them with the stickers!

© Ludo Studio

Contents:
-1 light pad
- 32-page booklet with templates,
patterns and instructions
+ - 1pencil
i - 1sheet with stickers

87412668 200050‘

(i S & o) "3
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Design Table Dragon Ball

Create, colour and decorate with the new
Dragon Ball Light Table!

Contents:

- 1 light pad

- 32-page booklet with templates,
patterns and instructions

- 1 pencil

- 1 sheet with stickers

8“412668”2043

©Bird Studio/Shueisha, Toei Animation

O
W

35.6x25.8x5.8cm 7
x58am 3xirarasa 7 6pc
@ 14%10 14" x 2 1/4 (J §///




LANGUAGES
LANGUES 4

u I o
puf = By PROYECTOR -

pROYECTOR PROJECTOR - PROJECTeUR

- _ PROJETOR

© Lude Studio

NEARS QU AYER.

L201 09 uc

Bluey Projector

Make amazing Bluey drawings
with this projector!

Content:

- 1 projector

- 40 slides

- 3 coloured waxes
1 pencil
Instructions

8“ 01095“

412668"2

(i e oo & o) ns
X X o N~ 4
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* Create fantastic drawings with your automatic airbrush.
* Immediate drying.
* Practical and clean.

o AR QER
T L ACONVIERTETE EN UN - FSC
T Toneat s KO
BECOME A GRAFFITI m‘rm' @ | 20132 uc
WORD EEN GRAFFITIKUNSTENAAR! | ~
1o o apons: Spray Art
- B Enjoy t.hIS great creative set by
18 PLNTILAS following these steps:
. T 1) Place the stencil in the design
" centre.
" 2) Choose a colour and load it
e "j into the automatic airbrush.
' =il 3) Press the button and start
painting!
Contents:
- Automatic airbrush
- 10 felt-tip pens
- Design centre r.
- 18 drawing templates y
- Instructions

7

1

FELT-TIP
PENS

DRAWING
TEMPLATES

38.7x29.7x10cm 7
ws g 2 xLR6 AA ’/ 4pc
@151/4)(113/4 x4 J w




Jeux en Francais

www.educaborras.com



LA NOUVELLE GAMME EDUCATIVE BASEE SUR LE JEU

* APPRENDRE, C'EST AMUSANT est une collection de jeux spécialement créée pour
accompagner |'enfant pendant sa croissance et son apprentissage, en favorisant le
développement de ses capacités, ses compétences et sa personnalité.

 Les matériaux ont été développés de sorte que les enfants puissent identifier et corriger B |
leurs erreurs eux-méme (systémes auto-correctifs), et ainsi se sentir responsables de
leur propre apprentissage, |'adulte agissant alors comme un simple soutien.

« Jeu et apprentissage a plusieurs ou en individuel, respectant le rythme de chacun.

LA COLLECTION:

y e‘{'gp&’%’g% Toutes les catégories

e = 1

= e g} ‘-ﬁ R
el
@ -




um 18825
L'alphabet

Avec cet amusant jeu d'association, les
enfants pourront commencer a apprendre
I'alphabet. En emboitant les différentes

@ piéces entre elles, les plus petits découvriront
—) chacune des lettres, les majuscules comme les
—3 :

—c minuscules.
—
= Les enfants apprendront a :

- Associer les lettres et les images
- Distinguer la graphie de chaque lettre
- Elargir leur vocabulaire

Contenu :
- 81 pieces formant 27 puzzles
- instructions

AMUSANT

APrendye leres @
= e 5 .- $ *'*J’

A e i
FSC
18830 vo @
(L3 s g
*Eine B bk

| S dos AN ' Premiéres écritures
- Birpr e vocobedors

Avec ce jeu amusant les enfants pourront commencer a
apprendre a écrire. Chaque planche contient un dessin

accompagné d’une lettre qui en est I'initiale, des frises

simples pour entrainer le tracé ou des mots complets a
copier. Planches effacables et réutilisables.

Les enfants apprendront a :
- Entrainer leur tracé
- Ecrire lettres et chiffres
- Elargir leur vocabulaire

Contenu :
- 16 cartes recto-verso f
avec 32 illustrations : O S~ 0
-1 feutre effacable a sec | Y2 LIVRE TTURE i

- 1 chiffon effaceur

[
- instructions l (:) ROBOT TR——

(Ref.18825 '/ 225x22.5x4.7cm g 8 piéces )—(Ref.18830 '/ 25x25x5.6cm g 8 pieces @
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Habillee-moi @ =

Découvre les vétements habituels de tous
les jours en habillant les personnages avec '::;*“'mm
les différents modeles de la collection.

Avec des lacets, les enfants Contenu :
apprendront a attacher les - 2 personnages
vétements et a travailler la avec support
motricité fine. La roulette leur - 39 articles
indiquera la saison de I'année ou d'habillement
I'activité de la journée. lls devront - 1 roulette
trouver les bons vétements pour - 4 lacets
que les personnages n‘aient - Instructions
pas froid, chaud ou... pour ne pas
étre mouillés quand il pleut !

FSC

18829 vo

Les émotions

Ce coffret propose une sélection de jeux
coopératifs permettant de créer un espace
de divertissement, de communication et
d’expression interpersonnelle entre parents
et enfants, amis, camarades.

i (e i‘mxlﬂ‘
~1 o mae

URPAIEE

Les enfants apprendront a :
- Améliorer I'expression émotionnelle
- Développer I'empathie envers autrui
- Améliorer la confiance en soi et I'assurance

Contenu : 30 cartes émotions, 25 cartes surprise,

1 cylindre en mousse, 1 pelote de fil de tissu
(8m), livret des émotions avec les instructions.

1266871882

@ 25x25x5.6 cm @7 8 piéces)
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Avec ce jeu amusant les enfants apprendront les différentes '~ o

parties du corps humain de facon amusante. Sur la silhouette ‘\ %’

d'un petit garcon ou d’une petite fille, ils pourront insérer les :
principales parties du corps, du squelette et les organes. @é

Les enfants apprendront a : Contenu : ~._.«1
- Nommer les parties du corps - 99 piéces pour former
——="% - Situer les différents organes 4 puzzles (petit garcon, petite
———~F - |dentifier les os principaux fille, squelette et organes)
© - 1 cadre avec les parties du corps
- instructions

o APrenb(e
ANS  \OUEUR. @ .a\]r. MU gl,inT
FSC
ur 19601
Les Heures

Grace a ce jeu amusant, les enfants apprendront
a utiliser I'horloge comme un outil quotidien.
Avec I'horloge a monter, les petits pourront
manipuler les aiguilles et s’exercer aux concepts
de I'heure analogique et de I'heure numérique,
tout en faisant le lien avec des images de leurs
activités quotidiennes.

Contenu :

- 1 horloge a monter

- 39 pieces d'heures et de scénes pouvant
étre ajustées autour de I'horloge

- 12 paires de piéces d’heure analogique

et numérique

- Instructions

'|960‘I8H

412668

8‘

@

8 piéces) 121




L'école maternelle =]

: AlrrenDye i approfondir
/_ 3 T ntenu complet et spécifiqgue pour app
P\r\ \WSANT un C()Ies appl—enf?ssqggs de I'école maternelle

NS \ouEU,g’..

FSC

um 19107

PETITE SECTION MOYENNESECTION . GRANDE SECTION

Caiortge - Lo friose - Domem foms 8 (oers Pursie Aphued - SuaIrETe o Ot

Kit Ecole Maternelle

Ce coffret regroupe un ensemble
d’activités qui accompagneront I'enfant
durant ses 3 années de maternelle.

3 niveaux de difficulté bien séparés.

Des activités d’observation et de
découverte, de lecture et d'écriture...

Contenu :
- Coloriage
- Loto fantasie
- Domino Formes et couleurs
- Puzzle Alphabet
- Jeu d'Encastrement des Chiffres
- Lecture
- Calculs
- Jeu de société

41 ‘

8‘

2668
PETITE SECTION MOYENNE SECTION GRANDE SECTION
Coloriage - Loto fantaisie Puzzle Alphabet - Jeu d'encastrement des chiffres Jeu de Société - Lecture - Calculs

Domino formes et couleurs

>
@ 40.8x28.8x5.4cm g/ 6 pieces )




Nouvelle génération de jeux éducatifs pour I'apprentissage
autonome et guidé des concepts de base.

Design repensé et contenu entierement mis a jour.
Illustrations amusantes et attrayantes qui stimulent

la motivation des enfants.

Produit multilingue (espagnol/portugais/francais/anglais) avec voix
et sons pour une expérience d'apprentissage plus immersive.
Activités éducatives et thémes amusants adaptés a chaque étape
de I'enfance.

a

20748 ue

Le Corps Humain

Le corps humain depuis la naissance, les cing
sens, les principaux organes et les os.
Contenu :
- 1 base Educa Touch Junior
- 8 fiches d’activités
- Mode d’emploi

68 07486“

4126

En cours d'approbation.

8 2

30.5x23.5x6.2cm 3 xLR03 AAA \’/4 6 piéces)
L 4




TACTILE

ve 20749

Conteuse d'Histoires

Contenu :
- 1 base Educa Touch Junior
- 12 fiches d’activités
- Mode d'emploi

4126687207493

En cours d'approbation.

8

D 5

20750 ue

Conteuse d'Histoires 2

Contenu :
- 1 base Educa Touch Junior
- 8 fiches d'activités

- Mode d'emploi

H 266 20750

En cours d’approbation.

a““s P NEW

ve 20751 _
Anglais g
Avec « J'apprends I'anglais g
aux enfants»... 3
Apprenez les mots anglais de base et i
_— les expressions les plus courantes.
— N
=5 Contenido:
————— - 1 base Educa Touch,
=g - 12 ldminas de actividades
— - Instrucciones.
——— "
—
©

124 @ 30.5x23.5x6.2cmJMLR%AAA g 6piéces)




* Stylo interactif qui active des sons, des explications et des activités
lorsque vous touchez les illustrations.

¢ Jeu ludique et éducatif qui transforme chaque livre en une aventure
d'apprentissage, loin des écrans.

* Deux modes de jeu : exploration et questions-réponses.

* Contenu adapté a différents groupes d’'age. 1

* Favorise I'apprentissage précoce des couleurs, des formes, LIVRE AVEC
du vocabulaire et des concepts de base. 1 6

s ew o : ' - : PLANCHES
Stimule la mémoire, |'attention et I'autonomie par le jeu. INTERACTIVES

BNS  (QUEUR.

20635 uEe Q a FSC

Grace au lecteur électronique interactif,
les tout-petits découvriront 16 thémes
amusants du quotidien : des couleurs,
des animaux et des sons aux vétements,
aux jouets et aux parties du corps.

M,Q_h, Petit Umvers: Y | ED

Contenu :
- 1 livre avec 16 feuilles interactives
- Stylo interactif
- Sac pour I'emporter partout ou

vous voulez
- Instructions

En cours d’approbation.

4126687206359

COMPREND
UN SAC
POUR LE

TRANSPORTER
OuU Vous
VOULEZ

MODES

DE JEU:

EXPLOREZ ET
BOUTON AN ' QUESTIONS ET

ON / OFF = ' @ | N REPONSES

LATTENTION
ETLA
MEMOIRE

@ 37x27x55cm J 2 X LR03 AAA g//‘/ 4piéces) 125
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FSC ue 20636

Dinos et Animaux

Grace au lecteur électronique interactif,
les enfants découvriront 16 thémes
ludiques, les secrets des dinosaures, des
animaux sauvages et des habitats les
plus incroyables de la planéte.

Contenu :
- 1 livre avec 16 feuilles interactives
- Stylo interactif )
- Sac pour I'emporter partout ot # = ¥ : 2H00E5 0¢ J5
vous voulez Ty L
- Instructions

8‘41 87206366

En cours d’approbation.

7 00

COMPREND
UN SAC
POUR LE

TRANSPORTER
OU Vous
VOULEZ

BOUTON = =
ON / OFF e 2

MODES

1 6 ( T, EXPLOREZ ET
y 4 QUESTIONS ET
PLANCHES / » / ? REPONSES
INTERACTIVES I\ o ’ | UaTENTIoN \ /
Wi o

126 @ 37x27x55cm JZXLROSAAA g 4pieces)




NS QUEUR. )
. @6 5

20637 uEe FSC

Tour du Monde

Grace au lecteur électronique interactif,
les jeunes explorateurs découvriront 16
themes divertissants,

tels que des civilisations fascinantes, des
cultures anciennes et les coins les plus
incroyables de la planéte.

Contenu :
-1 livre avec 16 feuilles interactives
- Stylo interactif

-
&=
m - Sac pour I'emporter partout ou

En cours d'approbation.

pR—— vous voulez
- Instructions

8“412668 73

POUR LE

TRANSPORTER
OuU Vous
VOULEZ

2

MODES
DE JEU :
EXPLOREZ ET
QUESTIONS ET
REPONSES

LIVRE AVEC

o
7© ~ &

BOUTON : M T

&a &) DY Lo

LA MOTRICITE LATTENTION LE
FINE ETLA DEVELGPPEMENT

\\-_-/ MEMDIRE COGHITIF

@ 37x27x55¢m JZXLROSAAA @7 4piéces) 127
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KIT ECOLE /5

MATERNELLE =

* Nouveau kit complet d’activités en francais de MONSIEUR MADAME, la facon la plus
amusante d’'apprendre tout en jouant avec nos personnages préférés !

- Des jeux qui aident a développer I'attention, la créativité, I'association, |'alphabet,
les chiffres et tous les personnages de la licence MONSIEUR MADAME !

« Les petits de la maison s’amuseront beaucoup, tout en variant le type d’activité
en fonction de la journée et des compétences qu'ils veulent développer.

ANS \0\)EURJ~

FSC

KIT ECOLE MATERNELLE —a BRI

POUR LES ENFANTS EN PETITE, MOYENNE £t GRANDE SECTION

Monsieur Madame
Kit Ecole Maternelle

Un kit d'activités amusantes congues
pour approfondir les enseignements de
|’école maternelle en compagnie

de MONSIEUR MADAME.

Contenu:
- Un jeu de coloriage :
24 feuilles, 6 crayons de cire de couleur.
- Un jeu d'association :
4 plateaux, 24 cartes.
- Un jeu de domino des couleurs :
28 pieces.
- Un jeu de I'alphabet :
78 piéces.
- Un jeu d’encastrement des chiffres :
40 pieces.
- Regles du jeu

412668

196919

8

JEU D’ASSOCIATION
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== QUI JE SUIS !

* Un jeu de société spécial d’observation et de déduction.
+ Le but du jeu est de se montrer rusé en posant des questions qui se répondent
par oui ou non et découvrir le MONSIEUR MADAME de son adversaire.

N D
ANS $<,P~ O'ﬁf}\

FSC

urR 19625

Monsieur Madame
Devine qui je suis !

Les joueurs doivent deviner quel est le
Monsieur Madame sélectionné par son
adversaire. Pose des questions a ton
adversaire et devine quel personnage il a
tiré : Ton personnage porte-t-il des lunettes
? Ton personnage porte-t-il un chapeau ?
Sur les cartes figurera une phrase qui aidera
le joueur a interagir avec l'autre joueur et a
découvrir quel est le personnage caché.

Contenu :

- 2 plateaux de jeu en carton

- 48 fiches de personnages a insérer
sur les plateaux (24 fiches de
personnages bleues et 24 fiches
de personnages rouges).

- 24 fiches de personnages a dos noir.

- Regles du jeu

4126687196254

DEVINE
QUIJE SUIS!

DECOUVRE LE PERSONNAGE CACHE

TROUVE LE
MONSIEUR

MADAME
CACHE !

© 2025 THOIP

@ 25x25x5.6 cm ,@‘Bmin @7 8piéces>

# \
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CHERCHE
ET TROUVE

* Les joueurs doivent chercher et trouver les accessoires, les formes et les couleurs des
personnages MONSIEUR MADAME.

« Les enfants s'"amuseront a rechercher les caractéristiques ou les accessoires des
personnages de cette licence tres célébre.

« Un jeu de cherche et trouve amusant et trés complet pour les enfants de plus 4 ans,
et pour toute la famille

FSC \Q 3

20009 uc

L]

CHERCHE ET [ w
TROUVE  Etises

LES IMAGES ET REMPORTE LA PARTIE ! “

Le but est de trouver les éléments ensemble,
et le plus vite possible !

Un jeu avec différentes dynamiques en
fonction de I'age des participants. Plusil y a
de jetons mélangés, plus le jeu est difficile.
Des parties qui peuvent étre jouées de facon
coopérative ou compétitive et sans plateau
pour une meilleure re-jouabilité. Le jeu
permet de développer chez I'enfant, des 4
ans, son observation et sa rapidité.

© 2025 THOIP

Contenu :
- Cartes avec les personnages
Monsieur Madame
- Jetons avec des images d'accessoires
- Jetons avec les formes
- Jetons avec les couleurs
- Jetons avec les silhouettes

- Instructions TROUVE LE

MONSIEUR
MADAME
8 0098

412668"20

@ZSXZSXS.GCm ’@‘Bmin @7 8piéces>

# \




* Nouveau kit complet d’activités en francais de MONSIEUR MADAME, la facon la plus
amusante d'apprendre tout en jouant avec nos personnages préférés !

» Des jeux qui aident a développer I'attention, la créativité, I'association, I'alphabet,
les chiffres et tous les personnages de la licence MONSIEUR MADAME !

- Les petits de la maison s'amuseront beaucoup, tout en variant le type d’activité
en fonction de la journée et des compétences qu'ils veulent développer.

56060 =D o

FSC Ul 20443

Monsieur Madame
Set Créatif 3in 1

Set créatif 3 en 1 pour réaliser 3 activités
amusantes et éducatives autour des
personnages de la licence Monsieur

Madame :

® 2025 THOIP

- Créer 2 personnages en 3D a colorier.

- Dessiner avec 4 pochoirs amusants.

- Colorier et encadrer 24 illustrations
avec les personnages préférés des
enfants.

Contenu :
- 2 figurines en carton

a assembler et décorer
- 4 pochoirs en carton OESSING AVEC 0t POCHOIRS COLOWIE, ENCADRE F1 DécoRe DECORE. CONSTRUIS
- 24 feuilles d'activités ¥1 Jout

a colorier
samorsceare 1IN
-2 pIancr_\es de stickers 814126681204430
- Instructions
.= -
, .il |I W o

dx"n iﬁf 'I_

COLORIE
ET ENCADRE ET CONSTRUIS

x24 X2

132 @ 40.8 x 28.8x 5.4 cm g 6 piéceD



JABLETTE
A DESSIN

ANS  (QUEUR. )
e, 00 &

20442 u

Monsieur Madame
Tablette a Dessin

Crée, colorie et décore avec la nouvelle
et compléte tablette lumineuse de dessin
Monsieur Madame !

© 2025 THOIP

Contenu :
- 1 tablette lumineuse
-1 livret de 32 pages
-1 crayon
- 1 feuille d'autocollants

‘4 68‘ 0

126 4423

8 2

@ 35.6x25.8x5.8cm 13 x LR41T AAA g 6 piéces)
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* Le grand classique au succes prouvé par plus de 40 ans
d’existence.

* Une déclinaison de la gamme en plusieurs versions.

* Un jeu simple et trés amusant qui développe les réflexes

et la capacité d'observation.

PNS \QUEU@’.
FSC
Encore 1 871 6 uo
plus rapide
LT3N LelynxGO!
Sneller en leuker! L'incontournable jeu du Lynx, maintenant

dans un jeu de cartes & emmener partout !
6 dynamiques de jeux différentes dans une seule boite!

JEU 1 - LE LYNX RAPIDO : On dispose 5 cartes comprenant de
multiples images en cercle sur la table, puis une 6&éme au centre
du ¢oté de Iimage unigue. Celui qui touche une carte qui contient
I'image du centre la gagne. Lorsqu’il ne reste plus de petites
images a trouver, celui qui touche la carte du centre la gagne.

JEU 2 - LE LYNX RECTO VERSO : Défausse-toi de toutes tes cartes.
D’abord cherche parmi tes cartes une petite image qui correspond

a la grande au centre de la table. Pose-la sur la pile. Maintenant
retourne ton paquet de cartes et cherche une grande image présente
parmi les petites images sur la carte de la pile. Et ainsi de suite...

Découvre les 4 autres modes de jeu dans la régle du jeu.

Contenu:
70 cartes

Le jeu de cartes

Encore plus rapide
et dréle!

; MEMure

1 US Iy
L AT
LELYNX i LTV

e —

(T
SOt
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FSC

MR 15492

Mon premier lynx

Le passionnant jeu du Lynx dans une version
adaptée pour les plus petits (2-4 ans). Chaque
joueur doit essayer de repérer sur le plateau

de jeu les images tirées au hasard. Renforce

la mémoire visuelle et les réflexes. Nouvelle
dynamique additionnelle pour associer des paires.

Contenu : 1 plateau de jeu, 36 jetons d'images,
1 bofte a assembler, regle du jeu.

41

8

154926

def pluf petity

Pewrerds-tu treuver
I'image?

mas AN D OO

Le jeu qui diguife Yovut
la vue et lef xéflexef

PIECES
ADAPTEES
AUX PETITS :
PLUS EPAISSES

ET PLUS
GRANDES

IMAGES !

FSC

16248 wi

Le lynx nomade

Le célébre Lynx dans une version
complétement nomade !
Emporte-le partout ol tu veux dans
son sac de transport.

Le plateau de jeu : il est auto-
montable POP-UP en 1 seconde.

Contenu : 1 plateau de jeu pliable
auto-montable POP-UP, 186 jetons

d'images, 18 jetons de couleur, petit

sac de transport, régle du jeu.

2488

412668716

8 8

IMAGES !




* Le grand classique au succes prouvé par plus
de 40 ans d’existence.

* Une déclinaison de la gamme en plusieurs
versions.

* Un jeu simple et trés amusant qui développe
les réflexes et la capacité d’'observation.

400

IMAGES !

NS \(QUEUR,
Le jeu qui M Erucad Fsc @
aiguise la vue X, 16042 wmc

et [es reflexes

Le lynx 400 images

Il s’agit de retrouver le plus rapidement
possible les images sur le plateau de jeu.
Les réflexes et la mémoire visuelle seront
les meilleurs atouts du vainqueur.
Nouveauté : avec cette version du Lynx,
télécharge I'application gratuite afin de
jouer de maniére plus interactive.

Contenu :
- 1 plateau de jeu
- 400 jetons d'images
- 18 jetons de couleurs
- 1 boite a assembler
-régle du jeu

Seras-tu aussi rapide:?

8“ 1 422“

4126687160
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Conteuse d'histoires

* Une peluche qui raconte des histoires et accompagne les enfants.
* 8 histoires classiques racontées en quatre langues.
* Avec une sélection amusante de mélodies instrumentales pour enfants.

PELUCHE CONTES
INTERACTIF WA\ CLASSIQUES
MULTILINGUE iy

6

MELODIES

LTILINGUE

. I ,*p;:ucnzlnrzancnvm” 2 L 3
20666 uE a FSC

Peluche Lynx
Conteuse d'Histoire

La peluche idéale pour

I'heure du conte et pour
stimuler I'imagination. Il suffit = z } OIS5IR
d'appuyer sur sa petite main )
pour activer la magie. Elle ] OIR
prend vie pendant que vous
racontez Ihistoire ! ON/C

Contenu : b it 'j: I8
- 1 peluche interactive g
Mode d'emploi

8741 2668 206663

JOUER - \
1 DES 6

AVANCER
OU RECULER
DANS
L'HISTOIRE

MELODIES

7 25.5x33x22cm 3 xLR6 AA g 6 piéces)

O
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ur 19748 : . . LA VUE ET LES REFLEXES

Le Lynx Disney

Trouve le premier Mickey, Bambi,
Blanche-Neige, Nemo, Flash McQueen,
Elsa, Buzz I'Eclair... 70 personnages des
films de Disney et Pixar.

Contenu :
- 1 plateau a assembler
- 70 jetons illustrés
- 12 jetons de couleurs
- 1 boite a assembler
- Regles du jeu

© Diney

PERSONNAGES
DISNEY - PIXAR

@ 35.6 x 25.8x 5.8 cm @20 min @7 6 piéces)
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Le Lynx Stitch

Trouvez le premier Lilo, Stitch, Jumba
Jookiba... jusqu’a 150 personnages
différents du film Disney Stitch.

Contenu :
- 1 plateau a assembler
- 150 jetons illustrés
- 12 jetons de couleurs

- 1 boite a assembler
- Reégles du jeu

150

5 PERSONNAGES
: : " STITCH

©

87412668

20

6113
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* El Lince avec une touche moderne
et la magie de l'univers Bluey.
« Il comprend un module électronique avec
une voix qui vous guide tout au long du jeu.
« Avec 100 images emblématiques de Bluey.

Electronique avec voix

FSC
r4H
@ ve 20667 gt
W
e =

Le Lynx Electronique
avec voix Bluey

El Lince est un jeu d'observation
amusant, rapide et facile pour toute
la famille. Appuyez sur le bouton,
écoutez I'image que vous devez
trouver et soyez le premier a la
trouver sur le plateau !

© Ludo Studio

Contenu :

- 1 plateau a assembler

- 1 module électronique vocal
avec sons

- 18 jetons colorés

- 1 feuille de réfé

. Ins(te:ﬂcteiorire erence MODULE
VOCAL
INCLUS

FEUILLE DE
REFERENCE

140

@ 35.6x25.8x5.8cm J 3xLRO3 '@20 min g 6 piéces




* Classiques ou novateurs, des jeux qui permettent de partager des moments
d’amusement en famille.
* Design moderne, dynamique et attrayant.

NS (QUEUR, VA
FSC
@ mo 14568

Les petits chevaux

Contenu : 1 plateau de jeu, 16 socles en
plastique, 16 pions, 1 dé, regle du jeu.

41 ‘

26687145689

8

‘ FSC

14567 wmG

Le jeu de I'oie

Contenu : 1 plateau de jeu, 4 socles en
plastique, 4 pions, 1 dé, régle du jeu. 8

412668

672

145

FSC

ma 17609

Malette 2 jeux en 1

Contenu : 1 plateau de jeu, 20 socles en
plastique, 20 pions, 2 dés, régles du jeu.

412668 "I ?6096“

8 ‘




FSC

ME 16682

NS (QUEUR, @

Devine ce que je mime

Auras-tu assez d'audace pour imiter
les animaux, les personnages et

les objets les plus extravagants ou
simuler tes actions préférées ? CHANTEUR! /|

Un jeu dréle et rigolo ou la roulette
détermine le choix de la catégorie

a mimer.
Contenu :
- 1 plateau de jeu
FAIS avec roulette
TOURNER .
LA ROULETTE ! 1‘}4 cartes'
- Régle du jeu

onllies [ T
68” 1 66820“

4126




» Défi Quiz est une collection de mini jeux de questions-réponses adressée aux enfants de
6 ans et plus et leur famille.

* llIs stimulent la curiosité des enfants pour le monde qui les entoure avec des thématiques
qui leur sont chéres : Les animaux et la nature, la découverte de la France et du monde.

* Tout en s'amusant les enfants étendent leur connaissance de I'histoire, les cultures, les
traditions et les curiosités du monde.

* Des parties courtes avec des questions abordables et rigolotes, et des énigmes visuelles.
Le facteur chance détermine le nombre de points remportés, ce n'est donc pas forcément
celui qui répond aux plus de questions qui remporte la partie.

* + de 380 questions - 4 catégories.

BNS  (OUEUR,
FSC

mG 18155

Découvre la France

Réponds aux questions et découvre plein d‘informations
intéressantes et rigolotes sur la France.
A chaque tour, les joueurs placent leurs jetons valise au hasard
sur le plateau des catégories et répondent a tour de réle aux
4 guestions d'une carte.

+ de 380 questions — 4 catégories :

1 - Histoire et culture

2 - Traditions, gastronomie, curiosités

3 - Géographie, montagnes, riviéres, paysages,...

4 - Enigme visuelle
Pour chaque réponse correcte ils remportent le nombre de
points indigué sous le jeton valise qui est posé sur la case
correspondant a la catégorie de la question.

Contient : 96 cartes, 1 plateau de jeu, 1 plateau des catégories,
16 jetons valises, 4 jetons joueurs, régle du jeu.

12668

18155
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@ 18.5x18.5x4.7 cm @30 min @7 6 piéceg
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NS (QUEUR.
FSC

mG 18156

Le tour du monde

Réponds aux questions et découvre plein d’informations
intéressantes et rigolotes sur le Monde.
A chaque tour, les joueurs placent leurs jetons valise au hasard
sur le plateau des catégories et répondent a tour de réle aux
4 questions d'une carte.

+ de 380 guestions — 4 catégories :

1 - Histoire et culture

2 - Traditions, gastronomie, curiosités

3 - Géographie, montagnes, riviéres, paysages,...

4 - Enigme visuelle
Pour chaque réponse correcte ils remportent le nombre de
points indiqué sous le jeton valise qui est posé sur la case
correspondant a la catégorie de la question.
Celui qui marque le plus de points sur un tour avance d'une
case sur le plateau de jeu. Le premier qui arrive sur la case
centrale remporte la partie.

Contient : 96 cartes, 1 plateau de jeu, 1 plateau des catégories,

8 H H H

4126687181564

@ BNS VU,
FSC
‘18157 MG @

Animaux et nature

Réponds aux questions et découvre plein d'informations
intéressantes et rigolotes sur lesanimaux et la nature.
A chaque tour, les joueurs placent leurs jetons valise au hasard
sur le plateau des catégories et répondent a tour de réle aux
4 guestions d'une carte.

+ de 380 questions — 4 catégories :

1 - Monde animal

2 - Monde végétal

3 - Curiosités

4 - Enigme visuelle
Pour chaque réponse correcte ils remportent le nombre de
points indiqué sous le jeton valise qui est posé sur la case
o correspondant a la catégorie de la question.

e Celui qui marque le plus de points sur un tour avance d'une

case sur le plateau de jeu. Le premier qui arrive sur la case
ad) o centrale remporte la partie.

X0t

( 380

TN R et

8“41

2668"181571 T

16 jetons valises, 4 jetons joueurs, régle du jeu.

‘ Contient : 96 cartes, 1 plateau de jeu, 1 plateau des catégories,

S

@ 18.5x 18.5x4.7 cm @30 min \Q’f 6 piéceD
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------- JEUX DE SOClETE L|CENCE""""""'"""""L_

* Jeu de divertissement en prime time
* Basé sur le célebre jeu télévisé, ce jeu de plateau stimulant déterminera
qui dans les membres de la famille peut rejoindre le top 1% !

FSC

20007 uc
100% Logique

Un jeu de questions-réponses
différent de tous les autres! Le jeu ou
les questions n'ont rien a voir avec

la culture générale, votre niveau
d'études, ou d'obscurs quiz, puisqu'il
s'agit de preuve de faire logique,

et de bon sens, car LA REPONSE EST
SOUS VOS YEUX!

© BBC STUDIOS FRANCE 2023.

Contenu :
- Plateau de jeu
- Silhouette présentateur
- Ecran des questions
D - 6 crayons
. p— el - 48 jetons « participant » (8 par joueur)
Basé sur 'émission de té e - 216 cartes questions recto-verso, réparties
e - sur 11 niveaux de difficulté (432 questions)
.. - Classeur de cartes par niveau de difficulté
- Sablier
- Bloc de feuilles de réponses
- Régle du jeu

2668

200

41

Il =
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8 ‘

OMSE ES

o REP

_°§ 20653 ue
r 100% Logique W
© Jeu de cartes

Ref. 20007 '/ 27 x27 x8cm @ 40 min g’f 6 piéces) Ref. 20653 '/ 13.7x13.7x4.7 cm @ 40 min g? 6 piéces) ]43
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* Voyagez dans le temps jusqu’a la préhistoire et découvrez les dinosaures avec Dinox !

* Avec des images incroyables tirées de la célebre série de la BBC « Walking with Dinosaurs ».

* Un jeu éducatif interactif qui comprend une application disponible sur Android et Apple Store.

* Répondez aux questions et rassemblez les os du squelette de votre dinosaure avant les autres
pour remporter la victoire.

* Quatre catégories de questions et des défis incroyables.

. D

ve 20699

. ‘vﬂ !

. " Reveillez
Dinox £ . Ie_dinosauq!e
App Vous étes quatre explorateurs d'élite . | 1,:3”;:2";5'5', E
envoyés sur une fle mystérieuse : e S
INT:E{'_\S;IEVE appelée DINOXLAND a la recherche
des squelettes complets des
foope dinosaures les plus célébres. Soyez le
JEU DE SOCIETE premier explorateur a trouver les dix
INTERACTIF os de votre squelette de dinosaure et

m vous serez le gagnant.

Contenu :
-1dé
- 1 plateau de jeu
- 4 tableaux de score
- 40 jetons squelette
- 4 jeux de jetons réponse
- 42 cartes défi
- 4 pions explorateurs
- Code de téléchargement
de I'application Dinox
- Instructions

5
%)
A s

Copyright © 2025 Codix Games (Posso B.V.), The Netherlands. All rights reserved.

206991

2668
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8

CARTES
UNIQUES

i

6 piéces}

146 @ 27x27x8cm @SOmin




.------ JEUX DE SOClETE LICENGCE -+ -+ -cccccvvvreerrreeeemmmmnaanieeeien..

SRR

* Le jeu ol vos connaissances sont votre super-pouvoir. POUR SE DEPLACER est la plus

* 5 grandes catégories d'apprentissage : histoire et géographie, grammaire,
mathématiques, nature et sciences, et langues étrangeres.

 Systeme de difficulté adaptable grace au Game Master, adapté aux enfants de

6a11ans.

¢ llluminez les 5 tours de la connaissance en répondant correctement et relevez

le défi final contre le professeur Zorg.

En cours d’approbation.

© 2021 Zanzoon

£51, 7005

Contenu: affrontez le professeur Zorg ’ ‘1 ------- e
SO LMD 3 peacioae par et reneraie ceta Une tola N\
\O “ " || -1 plateau de jeu ville. aia e ..
FsC  874126687206908 -1 manuel d'instructions AR
un entier.

e @ ILLUMINEZ LES 5 TOURS

+1500

QUESTIONS

POUR LES
ESPRITS

CURIEUX

INPOLI

Quelle
REPONSE CORRECTE planete

SUR LE PLATERU roche du
pSoleil ?

ou Jupiter ?

20690 vur DE LA CONNAISSANCE

Brainopolis B R

Est un jeu électronique
éducatif qui met les
joueurs au défi d’explorer -
différents domaines de
connaissances tout en
progressant sur un plateau
interactif. Avec plus de 1 500

- Py ATTENTION AUX ZONES DANGEREUSES
questions, des catégories ET PREPAREZ-UGUS POUR DES
variées et un systeme de EUENEMENTS SPECIAUX !

difficulté ajustable en fonction
de l'age, les enfants peuvent
apprendre de maniére
dynamique et adaptée a leur
niveau. Parcourez le plateau,
illuminez les tours, surmontez
les événements spéciaux et

Vrai ou faux ?,

GAGINEZ LA PARTIE
POUR SAUVER LA WILLE

AFFRONTEZ LE SCIENTIFIRUE FOU
POUR PRENDRE LE CONTROLE
UE UOTRE LABORATOIRE !

@annhm @ZSmin ,MLRGAA \’?epiéces)

U




ceveneieee JEUXIL ETAlT UNE FOIS -

IL ETAIT UNE FOIS...
LA VIE

* « |l était une fois... », série culte créée par Albert Barillé et qui as su fédérer les enfants
autour du savoir et s'est imposée depuis son lancement en 1978 comme fleuron de
I'animation ludo-éducative francaise.

* De nouvelles questions sur le théme de la vie.

* Produit fabriqué avec des matériaux 100% recyclables.

BNS  QUEUR VA
FSC
@ urR 19645
&
L . . . + DE 400 QUESTIONS
Il était une fois ... la Vie 2 bu LA S8 G

Le Jeu Refresh

Un voyage palpitant dans le corps humain !

Lance le dé et réponds aux questions pour collecter
un jeton de chaque Syteme.

5 thémes : Le sang et la circulation, Le systeme
nerveux et les sens, La respiration, La digestion et
les organes, Les os et les muscles.

+ de 500 questions.

Attention ! Si le dé tombe sur le virus, il faudra
lutter pour I'empécher d’entrer sur le plateau.

|| ‘H | |||‘ ml Totens

H 1 plateau de jeu

1 dé avec stickers
8"412668"196452 - 96 cartes
- 6 pions Globule Rouge
- 60 jetons “Systéme”
- 10 jetons “Virus”
- 10 jetons *Anticorps”

MATERIAUX -regle du jeu

100%

RECYCLEBLES

Hello Maestro © 2017 Procidis.

REPONDS

AUX QUESTIONS NOUVELLES

ET LUTTE

CONTRE QUESTIONS

QUESTIONS LES VIRUS !

148 @znznmm @4Smin g//‘/ 6piéces>

# \




L ETAIT UNEFOIS... ||
LE GRAND auiz

* « |l était une fois... », série culte créée par Albert Barillé et qui as su fédérer les enfants
autour du savoir et se sont imposées depuis leur lancement en 1978 comme fleuron de
I'animation ludo-éducative francaise.

* + de 400 questions amusantes et éducatives sur 6 grandes thématiques :

Le corps humain, Les inventions, La géographie, L'histoire, La nature, Les sciences.

MNS  OUEURS

f g O3
HL . 20374 u @ @ sc

Il était une fois ...
Le Grand Quiz

Bonjour les amis ! Préts pour un grand
voyage a travers la connaissance ? Avec
moi, Maestro, découvre un jeu de quiz
passionnant inspiré des célébres séries
|| était une fois..."”

Contenu:
- 1 plateau de jeu illustré
- 72 cartes quiz (432 guestions)
- 6 pions personnages
- 1 roulette a fleche

- Régle du jeu

Hello Maestro © 2017 Procidis.

+ DE

400

QUESTIONS

.

NIVEAUX DE
DIFFICULTE

DES
CARTES CHOIX
MULTIPLES ET
VRAI OU FAUX

POUR APPRENDRE
TOUT EN
S'AMUSANT !

@27x27x8cm ’@wmin \Q’/ 6piéces>

# \




ILETAITuNeFOIS .
cesDROLES DIOBJETS

NOUVELLE SERIE
DEBUT 2024 !

Il était une fois ... |§3j§‘§é§
Ces Droles d'Objets

Découvrez I'histoire fascinante des objets
du quotidien a travers les siécles. Un jeu

PNS \QGEUQ’.
FSC

uc 20010

de rapidité et d’observation.

Contenu : >
- 48 cartes explicatives 7
MATERIAUX - 150 fiches d’objets
1 000/0 regle du jeu

RECYCLABLES

266

T

| W »
_

.f- 5

CARTES -\ (2 &
EXPLICATIVES 5\ (@S2




* Une collection de 4 mini jeux de plateau basée sur les séries cultes.
* + de 300 questions !

ANS  (oUEUR.

\é% ML 17353

Il était une fois ... 'Homme

Un mini jeu de plateau avec + de 300
questions sur I'histoire, basé sur la série
culte Il était une fois... I'Homme.

3 niveaux de questions.

Cases « Avant ou Aprés ? » : Devinez si un
événement de I'histoire a eu lieu avant
ou aprés un autre événement donné.

Contenu :
- 1 petit plateau de jeu
- 96 cartes quiz
- 4 pions
- 4 jetons “Avant ou Apres ?”
- régle du jeu

REPONDS
AUX QUESTIONS
POUR AVANCER

SUR LE

PLATEAU

+ DE

QUESTIONS

@18.5x18.5x4.7cm @zomn @7 Spiéces) [ 151
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Il était une fois ... notre Terre

Un mini jeu de plateau avec + de 300 questions
sur I'environnement, basé sur la série Il était
une fois... Notre Terre

Réponds aux questions de Maestro sur le theme
de I’'environnement pour pouvoir avancer sur

le plateau. Le premier qui termine le parcours
remporte la partie.

3 niveaux de questions.

Cases « Vrai ou Faux ? » : Devinez si une
affirmation étonnante est vraie ou fausse.

Contenu :
- 1 petit plateau de jeu
Hello Maestro © 2017 Procidis. - 96 cartes qUiZ
- 4 pions
- 4 jetons “vrai ou faux”
- régles du jeu

81625

BNS  (QUEUR.

17352 ML FSC

Il était une fois ... la Vie

Un mini jeu de plateau avec + de 300 questions
sur le corps humain, basé sur la série culte Il
était une fois... la Vie.

3 niveaux de questions.

Cases « Vrai ou Faux ? » : Devinez si une
affirmation étonnante est vraie ou fausse.

Contenu :
- 1 petit plateau de jeu
- 96 cartes quiz
- 4 pions
- 4 jetons “vrai ou faux”
- regles du jeu

Hello Maestro © 2017 Procidis.

NS (OUEUR,

IE TATRUNE]EOIS SSEEp @ O
(CESYEXPLORATEURSIN A 17354 mL FSC

+DE 300 L. . 2
c 8 |l était une fois ... les Explorateurs

Un mini jeu de plateau avec + de 300 questions
sur la géographie, basé sur la série culte Il était
une fois... les Explorateurs.

3 niveaux de questions. Cases « Nord ou Sud ? »
: Devinez si un lieu se situe au Nord ou au Sud
d'un autre lieu.

Contenu :
- 1 petit plateau de jeu
- 96 cartes quiz

X QUES dpi
S I-AGEOGRAPHIE E l . 4j2:f§:s “Nord ou Sud” H‘ ||”|

[POUR'AVANCER SUR LE PLATEAU| - régles du jeu 412668

152 @ 18.5x 18.5x4.7 cm @zomn g 6piéces>
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* ENTREZ DANS LE MONDE DE LA MAGIE
AVEC MAGIE BORRAS !

* Un concept différent et original pour
découvrir les secrets des meilleurs
magiciens du monde.

ME 16684

Magie Borras®/ 100 tours [l “‘_AGIE

Un coffret qui te permettra c!e réaliser _ MBORRAS

100 tours de magie pour épater tes
is ! i i —

amis ..Contlept tous les §ccg550|res . o N T—

et les instructions pour réaliser 100 [ 10 0

tours, classiques ou originaux, gt te . TouRe

transformer en apprenti magicien !

412668"1668

INCLUT DE
NOUVELLES TOURS DE

MAGIE&SS
LU

16045 wmc

WAGIE
Magie Borras® 200 tours

-...BORRAS |
Un coffret de magie contenant de nombreux

T — accessoires pour réaliser 200 tours congus par
20 O un magicien professionnel.
Inclut de nouvelles tours de magie avec de la
lumiére.
Rejoignez le club exclusif de Magie Borras!

87412668"160453

TOURSY

DE‘\ SECRETS EMPRUNTES
X PLUS GRANDS MAGICIENS
Du MoNDE

AVEC CODE DE
TELECHARGEMENT
DES MEILLEURES
TOURS

N

=/
Ref. 16684 ' 35.6x25.8x5.8cm ’ 6 pieces Ref. 16045 ' 46.5x33x6.7 cm ’f 6 pieces
N/
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* Nueva linea renovada con una propuesta innovadora y divertida.

* Juegos que acompafian al nifio o nifia en su desarrollo.

* Piezas grandes y adaptadas a las manos de los mas pequefios.

* Los juegos permiten el desarrollo de la atencién, motricidad fina,
curiosidad, imaginacion y clasificacion.

lora

ESE. 0,
WBES \Q@\D o,

DINAMICAS a rse las formas
DE JUEGO: ur 19711 con la cebra Zac
- Un arreglo para cada uno Explora las formas

- La tienda de Zac con la cebra Zac
El juego para aprender las formas
geométricas. Compara formas y tamafos
y aprende a identificar y diferenciar

las figuras geométricas mas simples:
cuadrado, tridngulo, circulo.

- Piezas ordenadas
- jA vestirse

= ESTE JUEGO ESTIMULA:

— . .z .
——— - Coordinacién ojo-mano.
———N - Razonamiento légico.
AN - Desarrollo cognitivo.
==

=% Contenido:

=v - 6 animales con 2 formas basicas encajables

de diferente tamano cada uno
- instrucciones

COORDINACION RAZONAMIENTO DESARROLLO
O)0-MAND LOGICD COGNITIVO

(56 @ 25%25x5.6 m @7 8piezas)




Promueven la independencia del nifio, la exploracién y la libertad
en el proceso de aprendizaje.

* Enfocados a profundizar diferentes areas de desarrollo.

* 4 dinamicas nuevas en cada uno, que fomenta el aprendizaje
y crecimiento de los nifios y nifas.

Ordena VA NESES  (PDOp

Ias sCr. FSC A
1es : DINAMICAS
19713 uwr DE JUEGO:

Ordena las series é'-a Plr"t“e{a SeNle
con el panda Bimba  Lompleta fas series

i - La historia de Bimba
El juego para aprender a ordenar . Loto serie
secuencias légicas. Asocia las imagenes
para formar secuencias logicas. Los nifios
aprenderan a clasificar y ordenar de
forma légica y cronoldgica.

ESTE JUEGO ESTIMULA:
- Motricidad fina.
- Razonamiento logico.
- Desarrollo cognitivo.

Contenido:

- 6 fichas de series con 3 fichas encajables
cada una

- instrucciones

¢ © &

MOTRICIDAD RAZONAMIENTO DESARROLLO
FINA LOGICO COGNITIVO

@ 25x25x5.6cm g 8 piezaD



Encuentra

@ 2 il pas pareias
ur 19712 con la ardilla Lolo

Encuentra las parejas
con la ardilla Lolo

Juego de memoria y de experimentacion. Las
16 piezas deben colocarse boca abajo sobre la
mesa. El nifio escoge una ficha, le da la vuelta

para ver la imagen que esconde e intenta
encontrar la misma imagen levantando otra
PERCEPGION ficha para asi formar una pareja.

VISUAL
ESTE JUEGO ESTIMULA:

\ - Percepcion visual.
- Atencion y memoria.
- Desarrollo cognitivo.

. Contenido:
fﬁ;‘:{?ﬁn - 16 piezas de plastico que permiten formar
8 parejas.
Q& - instrucciones | “ll |H ||
\ . [
g 8'412668"197121

DESARROLLO
COGNITIVO

DINAMICAS
DE JUEGO:

- La bellota de Lolo
- Encuenra tus parejas
-1, 2, 3... {Te encontré!
- Parejas con Lolo

@ 25x25x5.6cm g 8 piezas)
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19715 ur

Descubre los colores
con la mariposa Greta

El juego para aprender a asociar y

diferenciar los colores basicos. Clasifica los
elementos por el color correspondiente: COORDINACION
Amarillo, azul, rojo y verde. 0)0-MANO

DESARROLLO
COGNITIVO

ESTE JUEGO ESTIMULA:
- Percepcion visual.
- Coordinacién ojo-mano.
- Desarrollo cognitivo.

Contenido:
- Cubeta con cuatro agujeros ilustrada

con un prado
- 24 fichas ey
e TR
PERCEPTION
87412668"197152 VISUAL

1

DINAMICAS
DE JUEGO:

- Cada color a su casa
- Adivina el color
- Colores escondidos
- ¢Quién soy?

@ 25x25x5.6cm g 8 piezas)




............................................... APRENDER ES DIVERTIDO

1

_ DWVelTiDe
% i Todas

LA NUEVA GAMA EDUCATIVA DONDE EL JUEGO ES LA BASE

* Juegos desarrollados para ayudar al nii@ en su proceso de crecimiento y aprendizaje.

« Proponemos materiales cientificamente disefiados como punto de partida para que el nii@
construya su entorno de juego y desarrolle libremente sus propias capacidades, habilidades N
y personalidad.

* Los materiales estan disefiados para que el nifio pueda reconocer el error por si mismo (control
de error) y hacerse responsable del propio aprendizaje, actuando el adulto como mero observador.

« Juego y aprendizaje en grupo o individual, respetando el ritmo de cada uno.

« Promocion de la independencia del nifio, la exploracion y la libertad en el proceso de aprendizaje.

LA COLECCION:




Nonsd Losnimeros [ O

DIV, )
DWVelTiDe FSC @ \Q‘p
18695 uvo

Los numeros

Con este divertido juego podran entrar en el
mundo de las matematicas de una forma ludica
relacionando cifras y cantidades del 1 al 10.

Contenido:
- 40 piezas encajables que forman 10 tableros
- instrucciones.

-
Las Vocales
Con este divertido juego podran
iniciarse en el conocimiento de
— las vocales y practicar el trazo con
=9 los encajables incluidos. Los mas
— pequefos descubriran cada una de las
=2 vocales, tanto en mayusculas. como en
_co minusculas.
—3 Contenido:
= - 10 ldminas con plantillas
— de letra extraible
- o - 1 lapiz incluido
- Instrucciones




SRR *[\.}

FSC

vo 18696
39 El abecedario
— Con este divertido juego de
=2 asociacion podran iniciarse en
— el conocimiento del abecedario.
f— ] Encajando las distintas piezas,
— los mas pequefios descubriran
e cada una de las letras, tanto en

mayusculas como en minusculas.

Contenido:
- - 81 piezas que forman 27 tableros
- instrucciones.

.
LUy ",’,},*y
///.'lfiu',,

DWVe'TiDe =

AMrenDer Opeﬂﬂes matemdficas (‘:,“; @

18699 uo

Operaciones matematicas

Con este divertido juego podran iniciarse en
el aprendizaje de sumas y restas. A través de
diferentes dinamicas ludicas, los méas pequerios
podran relacionar nimeros con cantidades y
practicar operaciones matematicas sencillas.

Contenido:
- 64 piezas que forman 16 tableros
- instrucciones.

412668"186996

8




AMrenDer Mis primeras escrituras 0O

DIVefTiDe wlos

o112 ve @D
20112 uc

Mis primeras escrituras

Aprendizaje de la escritura y del
trazo de las letras.

Relacion de palabras con
imagenes.

Cenefas y trazos regulares para
agilizar el trazo.

Contenido:

- 18 laminas a doble cara
con 32 ilustraciones

- 1 rotulador

- 1 borrador

- instrucciones.

Estaciones del afio .

f0s D : Nrcn(Dcr
4 0 \A:S DIVelTiD <
N\‘ \9 'ﬁf}\ - :ﬂ\lﬁ T‘ L -
@ a ur 19829 ’

=~o - ~
=3 Estaciones del aho
=§ Con este divertido juego de identificacion y
———y asociacion los niflos/as podran iniciarse en el
=93 conocimiento de las estaciones del afio y los
=8 elementos mas representativos de cada una.
= Contenido:
= o - 4 tableros

- 24 fichas encajables

- instrucciones




AlrenDer
'| <-DIVefTiDe
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18697 uo
Primeras palabras

Con este divertido juego podran iniciarse
en el aprendizaje de la escritura de las
primeras palabras. Construyendo los
puzzles letra a letra, los mas pequefos
descubriran la imagen completa y su
nombre.

Contenido:
- 76 piezas que forman 16 tableros
- instrucciones

@“’““ @aﬁ""% A
vo 18698
Las horas

Con este divertido juego podran iniciarse en el
uso del reloj como herramienta diaria. Con el
reloj montable los mas pequefios podran
manipular las agujas y practicar
los conceptos de hora
analdgica y digital

al mismo tiempo
que la relacionan
con imagenes
de sus rutinas
habituales.

— O

Contenido:
- 1 reloj montable
- 39 piezas de hora y escena encajables alrededor del reloj
- 12 parejas de piezas de hora analdgica y hora digital
- instrucciones

8 piezas)

c
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i N . . Contar con reglefas K=

wos \\SQP\DO,%}\ \{.‘é%
@ Q uc 20110
Contar con Regletas

Regletas Cuisenaire, la herramienta
para trabajar cualquier contenido
matematico y, por supuesto, para
desarrollar el pensamiento légico-

matematico
Nueva forma de aprendizaje:
matematicas manipulativas.

YL,
\{'\ T
Contenido:
- 55 regletas Cuisenaire

ok 4
- 4 tableros cara y dorso con actividades

\ILIE* == - Instrucciones | | ||| || ”
0

41266872011

8
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El cuerpo humano

Con este divertido juego aprenderan

las distintas partes del cuerpo humano.
Sobre una silueta de nifio o nifia podran
encajar las principales partes del cuerpo,
esqueleto y érganos.

Contenido:
- 99 piezas para formar 4 puzzles
(nifo, nifia, esqueleto y 6rganos)
- 1 marco con las partes del cuerpo
- instrucciones

@ 25x25x5.6cm

@

8 piezaD
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El arbol de las letras

Con este divertido juego podran
iniciarse en el reconocimiento de las
letras y su uso para formar palabras.

Buscando letras en el arbol, los mas
pequefios intentaran ser los primeros
en conseguir las necesarias para
formar las palabras de sus tarjetas.

Contenido:
- 1 arbol de cartén en 3D (4 piezas)
- 86 manzanas de cartén
- 48 tarjetas de palabras
- 1 rollo de cinta adhesiva a doble cara
- 96 puntos de velcro.
- Instrucciones

(66 @ 25x25x5.6cm g 8piezas)
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DWVelTiDe FSC
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Set3en1

Completo set de juegos para profundizar

en 3 areas de aprendizaje:

» Lenguaje: Con el juego del abecedario,
podran iniciarse en el conocimiento de
las letras del abecedario y profundizar
vocabulario.

» Matematicas: Con el divertido juego de
los numeros los nifios podran entrar en el
mundo de las matematicas relacionando
cifras y cantidades de 1 al 10.

» Entorno: Con el juego de las estaciones
del afio los nifios podran identificar y
reconocer los diferentes elementos mas
representativos de cada una de ellas.

Contenido:
- El abecedario:

81 piezas que forman 27 tableros
- Los ndmeros:

40 piezas que forman 10 tableros
- Estaciones del afio:

4 paneles, 24 fichas
- Instrucciones

Con Las estaciones, podrdn iniciarse en la identificacion y asociacion de los Con EI abecedario, encajando las piezas asociardn cada letra en
elementos mas representafivos de cada estacion. mayuscula y minscula a una imagen.

Con Los numeros, podran entrar en el mundo de las matematicas
de forma ludica relacionando cifras y cantidades del 1 al 19.

i#i
B89 v, 4
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* Sistema educativo, interactivo (con voz y sonido), dindmico y divertido
* 3 versiones adaptadas a diferentes edades.
* Tematicas divertidas y atractivas para cada target.

* 2 modos de juego LIBRO

* Facil de llevar a todas partes. INTERACTIVO
* Incluye conexién para auriculares. CON

* Es una alternativa divertida al aprendizaje tradicional. 1 6

LAMINAS

@flica, J. 30 wios

pen’ X : L;g;m )

Cosas de Peques

Con la ayuda del Lector Electrénico
Interactivo, los mas pequefios exploraran

. 4 L 16 temas divertidos y cotidianos: desde
: e n 7 | I I r I i I I d r
. a & T os colores, los animales y los sonidos
~ . g hasta la ropa, los juguetes y las partes
4 del cuerpo.
) Contenido:

CEY T IONIDET - , - . -
Gl 1 libro con 16 laminas interactivas

oot lapiz interactivo

m - Bolsa para llevartelo donde quieras
- Instrucciones

412668720321

CONEXION
PARA
AURICULARES

MODOS
DE JUEGO:

2 EXPLORA Y
BOTON A AP 3 PREGUNTAS Y

ON / OFF & ¢ RESPUESTAS

ATENCION

| DESARROLLD
¥YMEMORIA N

_ COBMTVO

37x27x55cm 2 x LRO3 AAA @7 4 piezas) ]63




Dinos y Animales

Con la ayuda del Lector Electrénico
Interactivo, los nifios y nifias descubriran
con 16 temas divertidos,

los secretos de los dinosaurios, los
animales salvajes y los habitats mas
increibles del planeta.

Contenido:
- 1 libro con 16 laminas interactivas
- lapiz interactivo
- Bolsa para llevartelo donde quieras

- Instrucciones
1 8 28U

2032

i vocesyaominos

8“4 266

i

CONEXION
PARA
AURICULARES

BOTON
ON / OFF

LIBRO

INTERACTIVO MODOS
CON C_ _ DE JUEGO:

T > ; EXPLORA Y
1 6 ¢ &) - : PREGUNTAS Y
P - 7 RESPUESTAS

LAMINAS CION & ATENCIGN

¥ MEMORIA

O

€70 37x27x55m 2 x LRO3 AAA Q‘f 4 piezas)




Q

.00
20323 w
S " Vuelta al Mundo

Con la ayuda del Lector Electrénico
Interactivo, los pequerios exploradores
descubriran 16 temas divertidos,

como las civilizaciones fascinantes,
culturas milenarias y los rincones mas
increibles del planeta.

Contenido:
- 1 libro con 16 laminas interactivas
- lapiz interactivo
- Bolsa para llevartelo donde quieras
- Instrucciones

Diversion consolotocar

—F‘ ¥

2668720323

CONEXION
PARA
AURICULARES

2

MODOS
DE JUEGO:
EXPLORA Y
PREGUNTAS Y
RESPUESTAS

LIBRO
INTERACTIVO
CON

@ 16

DesaRRoLLO LAMINAS

COgNITIVD

BOTON ESTE

ON / OFF JUEGO
ESTIMULA:

ATENCION
¥ MEMORIA L

S .
37x27x55cm 2 xLR03 AAA Q/ 4 piezas

O




€72

* DESAFIO QUIZ es una coleccién de mini pruebas para nifios de 6 afios en adelante y sus familias.

* Estimulan la curiosidad de los nifios por el mundo que los rodea con temas que les son cercanos:
los animales y la naturaleza, descubrir Espafia y el mundo.

* Mientras se divierten, los nifos amplian su conocimiento de la historia, las culturas, las tradiciones y
las curiosidades del mundo.

* Juegos cortos con preguntas asequibles y divertidas, y pruebas visuales.

* El factor suerte determina la cantidad de puntos ganados, por lo que no es necesariamente el que
responde la mayoria de las preguntas que gana el juego.

* 380 preguntas de 4 categorias diferentes en cada juego.

* Coleccién de 3 juegos.

GADOp,

ey X:-)
FSC MG 18217

Descubrir Espaiia

Descubre Espafa jugando a este divertido juego de preguntas
y respuestas.
En cada turno, los jugadores colocan sus fichas en el tablero de
categorias y responden por turno a las 4 preguntas de una carta.
Mas de 380 preguntas - 4 categorias diferentes:

e LIBRO: historia y cultura

e GLOBO tradiciones, gastronomia, curiosidades.

* BRUJULA: montafias, rios, paisajes, ...

o CAMARA: enigma visual
Por cada respuesta correcta, el jugador gana el numero de
puntos indicado debajo de la ficha de maleta colocada en la
casilla correspondiente a la categoria de la pregunta.
El jugador que obtenga la mayor cantidad de puntos en un turno
avanza un espacio en el tablero de juego. El primer jugador que
llega al espacio central gana el juego.

Contenido: 96 cartas (380 preguntas), tablero
de juego, bandeja de categorias,
16fichas-maletas,4 fichas de jugador,
regla del juego.

PREGUNTAS

@ 22.5x22.5x4.7cm @ 30 min g/‘? 6 piezaa
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Descubrir el mundo

Descubre el Mundo jugando a este divertido juego de
preguntas y respuestas.
Mas de 380 preguntas - 4 categorias diferentes:

¢ LIBRO: historia y cultura

e GLOBO tradiciones, gastronomia, curiosidades.

* BRUJULA: montafas, rios, paisajes, ...

e CAMARA: enigma visual

Descuhrir |
mundo

Contenido: 96 cartas (380 preguntas), tablero de juego,
bandeja de categorias, 16 fichas-maletas,4 fichas de jugador,
regla del juego.

wios \Q(;ADO,Q& \O ‘
18219 wmgc a FSC

Animales y naturaleza

Descubre curiosidades sobre los ANIMALES Y LA
NATURALEZA jugando a este divertido juego de preguntas
y respuestas.
Mas de 380 preguntas - 4 categorias diferentes:

¢ CANGURO: mundo animal

* PALMERA: mundo vegetal

* MONO: curiosidades sobre el mundo animal

* PRISMATICOS: enigma visual

Contenido: 96 cartas (380 preguntas), tablero de juego,
bandeja de categorias, 16 fichas-mochila,4 fichas de
jugador, regla del juego.

@ 22.5x22.5x4.7cm @ 30 min @7 6 piezaa




« A través de la observacion, los
permitirdn mejorar los reflejos

juegos de la gama LINCE
y la agudeza visual de los jugadores.

« Instructivas y emocionantes competiciones.

aoriy, I O S S
El juege que agudiza oy 15676 wr @ @

4, 1avista y log xeflejos
3 ‘ de lef mdfs peguefiof

Mi primer lince

El apasionante juego de competicion El
Lince en una version adaptada para los

% i mas pequefios (2-4 afios). Cada jugador PIEZAS
. 5 ADAPTADAS
l - _ — . fiek?era enconfcrar en el tablero las PARA LOS MAS
» imagenes cogidas al azar. Refuerza la PEQUENOS:
memoria visual y los reflejos. MASYGIGRESAS

| GRANDES
e S >

¢sends el pximers en
enesntxdx |3 imagen?

Contenido: 1 tablero, 36 fichas con imagenes,

1 caja montable, instrucciones. @

6 0

4126 8”15676

8

wNOs sADOp, - : P =
\? G FSC 5 ]
ML 17472 J 4. EIED e ool
4 L /4 la vista y [os reflejos
== Lince 70 imagenes = > et wove R

;Estas preparado para pasar un rato
divertido? Pues... jvamos a jugar! i . N g
Rapido, toma la ficha y busca la imagen | 4 ) 4 ™~
en el tablero. ;Te apuntas al reto? b\

412668

Contenido: 1 tablero compuesto por

9 partes, 70 fichas con imagenes,
12 fichas de colores, 1 caja montable,
instrucciones.

8

¢Seras el primero en encontrar tus imagenes?
Seras o primeiro a encontrar as tuas imagens?

@ 33.5x23.2x4.7cm @7 6 piezas )




Juego
de cartas.
iMas rapido
y divertido!
Jogo de cartas.

Mais rapido e
divertido!

Nos ADO,
= S

FSC
18712 wuwo
Lince GO!

Ahora el gran juego para los que tienen
reflejos de LINCE en su versién de cartas.
AUn mas emocionante y divertido.
Incluye 6 divertidisimas dindmicas de

juego para todas las edades.

Contenido: 70 cartas.

412668118712

NOs ADO,
1> \QG *(fl‘

6

DINAMICAS
DE JUEGO

FSC

M 16392

Lince viajero

El Lince de siempre en una versidn

completamente de viaje.
Llévalo donde quieras en su bolsa de transporte.
El tablero del juego; automontable en un segundo
gracias a su sistema POP-UP.

]
e

-”LINCE f

VIAJERO

Contenido: 1 tablero de juego plegable,
automontable POP-UP, 186 cartas, 18 fichas
de colores, Pequefria bolsa de transporte,
instrucciones.

¢Seras el primero en encontrar tus imagenes?
Serd ire @ 3 ima

0@ ercentrar o mapent?

agudiza la vista y [os reflejos
flewo

O joge que ertimaln @ vis

Se el primero
en encontrar
tus imagenes
S€ o primeiro a encontrar
as tuas imagens
P S

400

& imagenes

Lince
Edicion Familia
400 imagenes

Sé el primero en encontrar
tus imagenes en el tablero,
redne el mayor nimero de
fichas y... jgana!

' Familia

JUEGO DE AGUDEZA VISUAL

JOGO DE ACUIDADE VISUAL
” || 1 tablero de juego

|||‘||”H|” - 401 fichas con imagenes
26687192072" . 18 fichas de colores
- 1 caja montable
- instrucciones

Contenido:

41

8 ‘

X
5 min §¢ 8 piezas)

Gef. 18712 '/ 13.7x13.7x4.7 cm

[Ref. 16392

—

25x25x 5.6 cm g/ff 8 piezas

&

CRef. 19207 '/ 37.3x27.2x58cm @7 6 piezas )




* Un peluche narrador que acompana a los nifios.
* 8 cuentos clasicos narrados en cuatro idiomas.
* Con una divertida seleccion de melodias infantiles instrumentales.

cu|§r o PELUCHE
I . INTERACTIVO
CLASICOS l MULTILINGUE

6

MELODIAS

4

IDIOMAS

> (J

N S

AVANZAR \§ N REPRODUCE
0 : 1 1 DE 6
ROCEDER MELODIAS

O

(76 25.5x33x22cm 3 xLR6 AA @7 6pieza9

\ESES  (6ADOp.

FSC

<20 A
Q ul 20360

Lince Cuentacuentos

Peluche ideal para la hora

del cuento y para estimular la
imaginacion. Basta con presionar
su manita para activar la magia.
jCobra vida mientras narra!

Contenido:
- 1 peluche interactivo
Instrucciones

203600

8



| StiicH

SEJA O PRIMEIRO
A ENCONTRAR 0S

5

‘ SE EL PRIMERO
7} EN ENCONTRAR

FSC

20610

N

Q@D

0,9(&‘

................

5 [ TEUSERERONACENS TUS PERSONAJES ) . %

g Lince Stitch =

s Encuentra antes que nadie a Lilo, ———

2 Stitch, Jumba Jookiba... y hasta 150 —

s personajes de Stitch. 3

. Contenido: =
- Tablero de juego ==
- 150 fichas con personajes ©
- 12 fichas-marcador de colores

- 1 contenedor de fichas
- Instrucciones

150

PERSONAJES
STITCH

© Disney

plOs

Lince Dishey

Encuentra antes que nadie a Mickey, el
Rey Ledn, Elsa, Stitch, Mirabelle y hasta

St

FSC

ur 19690

INCLUYE NEoimen {

SE EL PRIMERO
EN ENCONTRAR
TUS PERSONAJES

SEJAO PRIMEIRO
+A ENCONTRAR OS
' TEUS PERSONAGENS

PERSONAJES
DISNEY
PIXAR

© Disney Based on the “Winnie the Pooh” works by A.A. Milne and E.H. Shepard.

70 personajes de las peliculas de Disney y
Disney/Pixar. Utiliza tu rapidez, tus reflejos
N y tu vista de lince. jTodas las partidas son
Eo emocionantes, divertidas y diferentes!
= Contenido:
—— ] - Tablero de juego
S - 70 fichas con personajes
————j - 12 fichas-marcador de colores .
prm— - 1 contenedor de fichas g
LY - Instrucciones oy
)é‘
©

© Disney

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets.

@ 35.6x25.8x5.8cm Q 20 min g 6 piezas)




-----------------------------------------------------------------

 El Lince con un giro moderno
y la magia del universo de
Bluey.

« Incorpora un médulo
electrénico con voz que te
guia durante la partida.

« Con 100 imagenes iconicas
de Bluey.

plOs  ADOR VA
\Q (&‘ FSC

@ ur 20359

Lince Electrénico
con Voz Bluey

El Lince es un juego de
observacién divertido,
rapido y facil para toda la
familia.

Pulsa el botdn, escucha la
imagen que debes buscary
sé el primero en encontrarla
en el tablero!

© Ludo Studio

Contenido:
- 1 tablero montable
-1 médulo de voz

electrénico con = - .
sonidos

peessecos NN MGDULO
- 1 hoja de referencia

- Instrucciones 8"412668"203594 DE VOZ

INCLUIDO

DE
REFERENCIA

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets.

@35.6x25.8x5.8cm JMLROS @ZOmin g Gpcs)




Ideales para compartir diversion y entretenimiento con toda la familia.

wos \Q"w%& @ . ~
@ @ ME 169F85; e ﬂp’”’"n auE

jAdivina qué imito!

jEL JUEGO DE MIMICA MAS ALOCADO!

4 Categorias a imitar: Objeto, Animal, Profesion o
Accion.

MIMO CLASICO: Escoge una carta de

la categoria que te ha tocado... ly a imitar!

MIMO RETO: Escoge una carta reto que te dira ¢cdmo
tienes que hacer la imitacion: con una sola mano,
de espaldas, dibujando en el aire con la punta de tu
nariz, acostado en el suelo, etc.... jVaya lio!

MIMO CRONO: Coge 2 cartas de cada categorfa,
ponlas en la BASE MIMO CRONOQ y pulsa el botdn.
Trata de adivinar el maximo nimero de cartas antes
de que pase el tiempo y todas las cartas salgan por
los aires.

MEoveco)oe WMICAMAS

Contenido:
- 1 tablero de juego con una ruleta
- 144 tarjetas con personajes y objetos a imitar
- 1 base Mimo Crono
- Instrucciones del juego

DALE ALAS
AL RITMO
QUE LLEVAS

. ~ CADA
N . o ) DENTRO PAJARO TIENE
Ty | S, Y CREA MUSICA UN SONIDO

QQT"QB {8y & Y CANCIONES DIFERENTE

i e UNICA
BCREA TU PROPIA MUSICANY _ . PAI;;;I\C,I%DA

17911 am

Tweet Beats

Crea tu propia musica con tus simpaticos pajaros. Coloca
a los pdjaros en las distintas ramas del arbol para crear
canciones Unicas. En funcién de qué rama coloques a
cada pajaro, se reproducira una de las melodias.Cada
pajaro tiene su propio estilo de musica Unico (Reggae,
Tecno, Pop, Rock ...), por lo que al combinarlos, puedes
hacer montones de canciones Unicas.

Contenido:
- arbol musical DJ Birds
-4 DJ Birds
- instrucciones 8"412668"179110

(row &P )

Ref. 16987 ' 37.3x27.2x58cm @ 20 min g 6 piezas) Ref. 17911 ' 30x11x25cm 3xLR6 AA Q‘f 4 piezas) ]73




* Dinosaurio con motor que se mueve de forma alocada por todo el tablero.

- Tablero extragrande que se monta a partir de la misma caja abierta.

4 exploradores que se mueven por la valla e intentaran llegar al refugio.

Si el DINO te ve.... jjel DINO te come!! Tocara tu pinzay... jvolaras por los aires!

pNOs \?@\DO@Q
a Q uu 19450

Dino Danger

Si Dino te ve ... jDino te come!
Para llegar el primero a la cabafia
de la selva, tendras que avanzar
por la valla sin despertar a Dino.
Pero ten cuidado. Si Dino te ve, te
atacard y si no estés a salvo detras
de un barril, jpor los aires volaras!
y tendras que volver al inicio.

Contenido:
- Caja transformable en tablero
- 4 barriles de proteccion
- Ruleta
- Dinosaurio motorizado

- Instrucciones
1

94502" e[

s

412668

—

(80 @ 32x27x85cm J 3 x LRO3 (no incluidas) '@ 20 min g 6 piezas




Pendiente de aprobacion.

© 2021 Zanzoon

* El juego donde tus conocimientos son tu superpoder.
* 5 grandes categorias de aprendizaje: Historia y Geografia, Gramatica,
Matemadticas, Naturaleza y Ciencia, y Lengua Extranjera.

* Sistema de dificultad adaptable gracias al Game Master, adecuado para nifios

de 6 a 11 afnos.

* llumina las 5 Torres del Conocimiento respondiendo correctamente y supera

el desafio final contra el Profesor Zorg.

&3 [

Fsc 8"4126

68”20

6687

Contenido:
-1 unidad electrénica
- 1 tablero de juego
- Instrucciones

20668 uE

Brainopolis

Es un juego electrénico
educativo que desafia a
los jugadores a explorar
distintos campos del
conocimiento mientras
avanzan por un tablero
interactivo. Con mas de
1.500 preguntas, categorias
variadas y un sistema de
dificultad ajustable segun

la edad, los nifios pueden
aprender de forma dinamica
y adaptada a su nivel.
Recorre el tablero, llumina
las torres, supera los eventos
especiales y enfréntate al
Profesor Zorg para restaurar
la energia de la ciudad.
iResponde, avanzay
devuelve la luz a la ciudad!

+1500

PREGUNTAS

PARA
MENTES
CURIOSAS

Qué
RESPUESTR CORRECTA pfanetg
PARA MOUERSE EN EL TRABLERD es el mas
cercano
al Sol?

enus,
Mercurio,
o Jupiter?

ILUMINA LAS 5 TORRES
DEL COROCIMIERTO

CUIDADD CON LAS ZONAS PELIGROSAS
Y PREPARATE PARA EUENTOS ESPECIALES!

Una vez,
un hombre
se comio
uno entero.
¢Verdadero
o falso?

GANA EL JUEGD
PARA SALUAR LA CIUORD

ENFRENTATE AL CIENTIFICO LOCO
PARA TOMAR EL CONTROL DE 5U LABORATORIO!

181




* jViaja a la prehistoria y aprende sobre los dinosauros con Dinox!

* Con increibles imagenes de la famosa serie BBC “Walking with dinosaurs”.

* Un juego Educa interactivo que incluye una App disponible para Android y Apple Store.

* Responde a las preguntas y adquiere los huesos del esqueleto de tu dinosaurio, antes que los
demas para ser el ganador.

* 4 categorias de preguntas y desafios increibles.

O .
C
20379
iDespierta,

Dinox ’ A el dinosaurio

App Sois 4 exploradores de élite enviados : | P : ‘12’;;1‘3{‘35
INTERACTIVA a una isla misteriosa llamada ) . .

INCLUIDA DINOXLAND, en busca_de esqyeletc?s
completos de los dinosaurios mas

famosos. Conviértete en el primer
JUEGO DE MESA explorador en contrar los 10 huesos
|NTERACT|V0 de esqueleto de tu dinosaurio

y seras el ganador.

720

PREGUNTAS

Copyright © 2025 Codix Games (Posso B.V.), The Netherlands. All rights reserved.

Contenido:

- 1 dado

- 1 tablero de juego [Estas listo
=g - 4 tableros de marcador para una
===~ - 40 fichas de esqueleto k
=== - 4juegos de fichas
— respuesta
== - 42 cartas de desafio

=—=+ -4 peones de explorador
——=_ - Cddigo descarga
— App Dinox

- Instrucciones

CARTAS
UNICAS

T
632 @znznum @smm g/ 6p|€z&9




* El clasico juego de palabras reinventado con dinamismo, accién e inteligencia artificial.

« Dificultad progresiva: gracias a la inteligencia artificial, el juego estara constantemente
adaptandose a las habilidades y acciones de los jugadores.

« Gran diversidad de temas y letras.

& @ AR
vu 19444

Palabreando

Un divertido juego de accién para
que jugadores de todas las edades

y habilidades puedan jugar juntos.
Encuentra la palabra correcta que
concuerde con la categoria y la

letra que pide el Master del juego.
jCuanto mas rapido respondas, mas
puntos ganas! Pero cuidado, jlos
demas jugadores deberan aceptar la
respuesta como correcta o incorrecta!

Contenido:
- 1 unidad electrénica

00 - Instrucciones
30 wtas I

pREGY

© 2022 Zanzoon.

87412668"194441

12 SEGUNDOS

ENCUENTRA

uNAPALABRA
QUE COINCIDA

\1 ' o\ </
27x27x5.5m 3 x LR03 (no incluidas) @ 15 min Qf 6 piezas)
A=A 4




- JUEGOS FAMILIARES -+
Y ADULTOS

77, 22
D2

* Un juego para toda la familia.
¢ Incluye una loteria con doble bombo.
 Partidas muy dinamicas y divertidas.

pOS  ADOR.
FSC 5 "

19462 uwu

lY si te toca?

¢Por qué esperar a Navidad para vivir toda la
ilusion y la emocion de la loteria?

Con este divertido juego y su doble bombo,
podremos comprar boletos, regalarlos,
recibirlos y sofar con que nos toque el
premio gordo tantas veces como queramos.
Cada partida tiene dos partes: en la primera,
recorreremos el tablero de juego intentando
conseguir tantos boletos como podamos; en
la segunda parte, se realizara el esperado
.\4’@ &> 1 sorteo haciendo girar los bombos de
numeros y premios tal como se hace en la
loteria de Navidad. Quién gane mas premios,
serd el ganador de la partida. jQue la suerte

te acompane!
8™ 5

412668719462

Contenido:
- Doble bombo con bandeja
- 30 bolas de numeros
- 10 bolas de premios

- 10 tarjetas de premios e Bl i LOS

- 38 tarjetas de boletos s BN ; s £]

-1 tablero de juego A W <4 N PUEDES
- 3 establecimientos de venta de boletos . TENER...

- 25 tarjetas de loteria

- 25 tarjetas de fan de la loteria = 8 LOS PUEDES

- 25 tarjetas de suerte PERDER

- 6 peones de jugador - LA

- 1 dado de movimiento FRENETICA
- 1 dado de “compartir la ilusion” &

- 50 billetes de 20 euros : CARRERA

- 10 billetes de 100 euros o y DE LOS
- Instrucciones . /

WX A =
COMNVERTIF

2RV N =

kR e (P +
i b e w—&.‘fb
e e -

-
i

] T =
Nl %n -
- — =+

</
&

@ 46x32x11.5cm @ 30 min. Zpiezas)




* Bienvenidos al mundo de la
Locura, donde nada es como
estais acostumbrados.

 ¢Hablar? ;Mirar? ;Dibujar?.

« Olvidad las viejas normas,
porque aqui todo es diferente.

« iDiversién extrema!

FSC

19842 ur ADOR Q

Locuras Plus

Un Unico objetivo: ser el primero PARA GANAR
en realizar la locura final y ser 0
coronado como el nuevo Rey Loco.

Juego de pruebas individuales, por

pareja o grupales.

Contenido:
- 1 tablero de juego
- 1 torre de la locura
- 6 bases
- 231 cartas (6 categorias)
- 10 cartas “locura final”

L/
13
' J \\ " - 50 fichas de puntuacion

- 1 bloc de dibujo
-1 lapiz

o - 1 dado gigante

] -1 timmer
3 vinstrucciones :
= e

MiMICA MIX » €ON 2 LETRAS # \ DIBY,JO Loco ||| |”’ ’"”l“

ccuixlou I
umco ADI\"INA 1,2,
Locvs |

27 x27 x8cm 20 min 6 piezas 185



calendario.

AVANZA por el calendario
DISFRUTA de tus dias de iBuena Suerte!
SUPERA Ios dias de iMala Pata!

iSOLO EL MAS FELIZ GANARA LA PARTIDA!

Contenido: - Billetes de 100 y 500 euros - 84 fichas de felicidad
- 1 tablero - 36 cartas de buena suerte - Instrucciones
- 6 peones - 36 cartas de mala pata 87412668"194601
- 1ruleta - 12 cartas de vacaciones

- Libro de eventos - 31 cartas de n° de la suerte

TR
u Bl s (8
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%% 01S09Y
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* Un divertido juego de tablero con muchas
risas e interaccion entre los jugadores.

» Todas las partidas son diferentes.

 Vive el mejor ano de tu vida y descubre
qué se esconde detras de los dias del

FSC

19460 uwu

) D
pNOs \Q@ Oke.

El Juego del Afio

¢Preparado para vivir el afo mas
emocionante de tu vida? Recorre
todo el tablero desde el 1 de enero
hasta el 31 de diciembre, pasando
por todos los meses. Cada mes,
caeras en dias especiales que te
haran ganar o perder felicidad o
dinero. Gira la ruleta para saber a
qué dias puedes moverte. Si caes
en un dia bueno, coge una carta de
subidon y prepdarate a tener suerte.
Pero si caes en uno malo, toca
bajonazo y puedes perder fichas
de felicidad, dinero o retroceder.
Las fechas sefialadas pueden

darte buena o mala suerte. {No lo
sabras hasta que no leas el libro de
eventos! Ganara la partida quien
disfrute mas del afio y llegue al final
con mas fichas de felicidad.

“CADADIAES
DIFERENTE

%z Lz 9T .
gL TL

L= -
.;‘.a AL

Y

PN sl

-

UIEN CONSIGA
FICHAS DE FE Ih‘_f“

27 130

GANAR PARTIDA!




ADIVINA
Y PREPARATE
PARA TU
SHOW DE
MAGIA

FSC

20108 uc

.+ JUEG

Juego de Mesa
Magia Borras®
Preparate para el show de magia.
Adivina el resultado de cada truco

y recolecta las 7 fichas para el
show.

Contenido:
- 7 trucos de magia

ffn X ' R & -1 Tablero

—— ok S - .
RECORRE EL TABLERO Y ENCUENTRA LOS ELEMENTOS NECESARIOS PARA TU SHOW DE MAGEE._ | 1 dado

NECESSARIOS PARA O TEU SHOW DE MAGIA. ¥ -1 ficha de mago

E ENCONTRE OS5 ELEMENTOS :
PERCORREOT&BI.IILE.IR? Loz 1 ficha de m:

187
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+ DESCUBRE EL MUNDO DE LA MAGIA CON
iMAGIA BORRAS!

24047

Magia Borras® Clasica
50 trucos

Juego de magia con los 50 trucos mas

originales y divertidos y también los

mas clasicos. Los aprendices de mago
encontraran un manual con todos los o 08 SECRETOS 78 MEJORES

trucos explicados paso a paso. 'M“‘“"’m” _—

Con BORRAS® la magia sale bien. kv

8412668240476

24048 wme

Magia Borras® Clasica 100 trucos

Juego de magia con los 100 trucos mas
originales y divertidos y también los mas

clasicos.

Los aprendices de mago encontraran un manual
3 DE Los MEJORES con todos los trucos explicados paso a paso.
DEL MUNDO Con BORRAS® la magia sale bien.

LHORES MAicicos Do Munpo

668”240483

100

TRUCOS

Ref. 24047 31.6x21.7x4.6 cm 6 piezas Ref. 24048 35.6x25.8x5.8cm 6 piezas



» Sensacionales trucos explicados paso a paso.

Gly

. Trucos Unicos y espectaculares... de los mas clasicos =

e -
a los mas originales. K.‘BORRAS

INCLUYE
NUEVOS TRUCOS DE

MAGIAcw LUZ

17473 wmc

Magia Borras® con luz
150 trucos

Los mejores trucos de Magia Borras
en el nuevo y fantastico set de Magia
Borras 150 trucos CON LUZ.
Instrucciones en clips de video.

4126687174733

* + Los SEcreT0s DE L0S MEJORES
g Macos DeL. MUNDO
-—

8

CON CODIGO
DE DESCARGA
DE LOS MEJORES
TRUCOS

Ref. 17473 47x33x7cm 2 x CR 927 (incluidas
y no reemplazables)

6 piezas 189






PUZZLES INFANTILES
- PUZILES P[]UR ENFANTS
+PUZILES INFANTIS+ -
CHILIJREN ) PUZZLES -
PUZZLES FUR KINDER




SUMARIO / SOMMAIRE / SUMARIO / SUMMARY / INHALT

&0 Pyzzles

(\ata»..
SUPER PUZZLES so\z»
My First . Puzzles

Puzzle MAX

& w1 Progressive Puzzle
Detectives’ Puzzle
JUNIOR PUZZLES
GEOPUZZLES

Girls

of the WORLD

OUTSIDE/INSIDE
PUZZLES

i5 PUZZLES

POSTER PUZZLE

NEeO0N puzzLes

FLUORESCENT

PUZZLES QRS usisuumex m L_4 -
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Vi NG ‘RE&M? g

N
HIeLYEES PIDEY]
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* Los puzzles para los mas pequefios de la casa.
 Piezas mas grandes, mas gruesas y mas faciles
de manipular.

Estimulan la fijacion de la atencién,

asi como el desarrollo de la psicomotricidad,
la curiosidad e imaginacion de los mas
pequenos.

* Les puzzles pour les plus petits de 2 a 5 pieces
des 12 mois.
Des piéces grandes, épaisses et faciles
a manipuler.
 Stimulent I'attention et contribuent
au développement de la psychomotricité,
de la curiosité et de I'imagination des plus
jeunes.

 Puzzles fur die Jingsten der Familie.
* Die Teile sind groBer, dicker und leichter zu
handhaben.

* Diese Puzzles fordern die Konzentrationsfahigkeit
und die Entwicklung der Psychomotorik und regen

die Neugier und die Fantasie der Kinder an.

\pab ) PUZZ‘QCS

[
Animales "’@0 o @O
FSC Animaux u‘%' Z
Animais é :: 5
Animals

Haustiere

'*ma&‘rmﬂm =

Os puzzles para os mais pequenos da casa.
Pecas maiores, mais grossas e mais faceis de
manipular.

Estimulam a atencédo assim como o
desenvolvimento da psicomotricidade,

a curiosidade e a imaginagao dos mais
pequenos.

Puzzles for the youngest children.
The pieces are larger, thicker and easier to
handle.

They stimulate attention and help develop
thought-action pathways, curiosity and
imagination of the youngest children.

R ER - = e

b‘ab'u Puzzllecs

N\OIS

La Granja

U)
Animais da Quinta =
The Farm é 412668"1
Bauernhof

f7 315x215x45m .‘,6—\
Ky121/2”x81/2"x13/4” 4 P )




AR e IS A s e TN

paby Puzzﬂca

Animales acuaticos

Animaux aquatiques "‘,‘,’ E
Animais aquéticos é I 8
Aquatic animals “

meerestiere

&= -

e N - —‘lﬁ'“—m

OIS

Animales ‘[L) Erase una vez
Animaux Il était une fois V,
Animais Era uma vez
MG 13473 Animals UR 19669 Once uponatlme °’ 8
Tiere Es war einmal vor langer Zeit

o Puzzjles oaby Puzzlles

OIS
Vehiculos Dinosaurios
Véhicules FSC Dinosaures
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SUPER PUZZLES ¢ 7

Super Puzzles EDUCA®: puzzles de madera Unicos.
Nueva madera ecolégica, mas resistente

y mas segura para los nifios (no genera astillas).
Imagenes mas atractivas y colores brillantes gracias
al acabado plastificado.

2 puzzles en cada caja (excepto en el 100 piezas,
gue es el doble de grande).

Caja mas grande y atractiva. Mas estable en el lineal.

Un programme complet de puzzles en bois.

Haute qualité, incluant les films les plus récents.

Les grands classiques remis au go(t du jour :
Blanche-Neige, Cendrillon...

Une vaste collection pour tous les ages.

Toujours plus d’'amusement, de qualité, de diversité.

A complete collection of the latest films.

Classic movies renewed: Snow White, Cinderella...
A wide collection for all ages.

More fun, better quality, more variety...
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Super Puzzles EDUCA®: puzzles de madeira Unicos.
Nova madeira ecolégica, mais resistente

€ mais segura para as criancas (ndo gera farpas).
Imagens mais atractivas e cores brilhantes gragas
ao acabamento plastificado.

2 puzzles em cada caixa (excepto no de 100 pecas,
gue tem o dobro do tamanho).

Caixa maior e mais atractiva. Mais estavel no linear.

Super Puzzles EDUCAR®: einzigartige Puzzles aus Holz.

Neues, 6kologisches Holz, stabiler und sicherer fir
die Kinder (es entstehen keine Spane).

Attraktivere Bilder und glanzende Farben dank
Kunststoffbeschichtung.

2 Puzzles pro Schachtel (ausgenommen das
100-teilige, das doppelt so grof ist).

GroBere und attraktivere Schachtel. Stabilere Form.

© MARVEL

MADERA » WOOD » BOIS » HOLZ'

© MARVEL

( 2X16 #¢)

Spidey & his 2x25#) [ gpidey & his
ur 19579 | Amazing Friends yy 19289 Amazing Friends

LI} 23 LI 23

412668"195790

126687192898" Fsc

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atengéo: licengas nédo disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfligbar sind.

(2x16/25 # &Y

25x16.5x6.5cm

93/4" 612" x2 112" \‘OE 10 1/4" x 7"

’/26x18cm \’/%c\

197




16/25/50/1 00* ......................... SUPER PUZZLES - --

. Dy
ﬂaéet elfd

SUPER PUZZLES e 70
M

Ww

20347
MUY RS o

2 PUZZLES i

MADERA-BOIS |4

- . =
b © ABD/Ent. One UK Lt d 2003.
o

\ FSC
=3

1004 gy H\lll\lHH|||\|||\|HHH|\| =:

ue 19967 12668 ~ o

FSC
((2x25 #) Peppa Pig
u 20324

H 315x215x45em ;! 36x26cm ’. ) H '25 165x65 G 511 ’. ]
(100 0121/2 " x8112" x 13/4" \.&/ 141/4" x 10 1/4” \//6’” (2X25 \/93;(4 X6 103" 2 112 \.0"// 10 1 x 7" \//6"c

Atencion: licenci o disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les py At n¢ao: licengas ndo dis| p s para todos
Please note that not all Iicencesareavailableforallthe markets. Bittebeachlensie, dass nicht alle Liz n fir alle Markte rfgb

P

(2x16/25/50 + P 1 e M




Final roval pending / Ausstehende Genehmigung.

'Y Pendiente de aprobacion / En cours d’approbation / Pendente de aprovagéo

ATNS U
& eV 2

© 2025 SANRIO.

2x25#) | Hello Kitty
ve 20507 Super Style!

JNTTIRRImn 3
68

205079” FSC

874126

v Pendiente de aprobacion / En cours d’approbation / Pendente de aprovagéo

MADERA - BOIS - WOOD - MADEIRA

.................. + 25/50/100--
SUPER PUZZLES

6 derd
SSB agmic/l

sﬁ"f
\\J:\}

ion / En cours d’approbation / Pendente de aprovagdo

'Y Pendiente de aprob:

© 2025 SANRIO.

2x50#) [ Hello Kitty
ve 20508 | Kuromi

87412668 205086” FSC

© 2025 SANRIO.

36 X 26 cm

(100 #) Hello Kitty
ue 20509  Kuromi 8141

FSC

87205093

(2550 + &

31.5x21.5x4.5m ! /26x18cm ’/ 6 oc
121/2" x81/12" x 1 3/4" \ 10 1/4" x 7" \/ P

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atengéo: licengas nédo disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfligbar sind.

( 5x21.5x45m %57 X 26 cm ﬁ
¢ 100 H- sv'/?; ?/2"21?;1/;'?;1 34" \‘o‘" /?:61 1/316§1o1/4 \’/¢ bec )




SUPER
PUZZLES

Super Puzzles EDUCA®: puzzles de madera Unicos.
Nueva madera ecolégica, mas resistente

y mas segura para los nifios (no genera astillas).
Imagenes mas atractivas y colores brillantes gracias
al acabado plastificado.

2 puzzles en cada caja (excepto en el 100 piezas,
que es el doble de grande).

Caja mas grande y atractiva. Mas estable en el lineal.

Un programme complet de puzzles en bois.

Haute qualité, incluant les films les plus récents.

Les grands classiques remis au goUt du jour :
Blanche-Neige, Cendrillon...

Une vaste collection pour tous les ages.

Toujours plus d’amusement, de qualité, de diversité.

A complete collection of the latest films.

Classic movies renewed: Snow White, Cinderella...
A wide collection for all ages.

More fun, better quality, more variety...
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Super Puzzles EDUCA®: puzzles de madeira Unicos.
Nova madeira ecolégica, mais resistente

€ mais segura para as criangas (ndo gera farpas).
Imagens mais atractivas e cores brilhantes gracas
ao acabamento plastificado.

2 puzzles em cada caixa (excepto no de 100 pecas,
gue tem o dobro do tamanho).

Caixa maior e mais atractiva. Mais estavel no linear.

Super Puzzles EDUCAR®: einzigartige Puzzles aus Holz.
Neues, 6kologisches Holz, stabiler und sicherer fur
die Kinder (es entstehen keine Spane).

Attraktivere Bilder und glanzende Farben dank
Kunststoffbeschichtung.

2 Puzzles pro Schachtel (ausgenommen das
100-teilige, das doppelt so grof3 ist).

GroBere und attraktivere Schachtel. Stabilere Form.
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* Puzles progresivos de 5 a 8 piezas.

* Cada puzle incluye figuras extraibles
de 1, 2 o 3 piezas.

* Atractivas y coloridas escenas, ideales
para edades a partir de 24 meses.

* Piezas grandes, faciles de manipular
y de encajar.

* Puzzles progressifs de 5 a 8 pieces.

« Chaque puzzle contient des figures de 1,
2 ou 3 piéces que vous pouvez séparer.

« Scénes colorées et attrayantes, idéales
pour les enfants a partir de 24 mois.

* Pieces grandes, faciles a manipuler et
emboiter.

» Puzzles progressivos de 5 a 8 pecas.

» Cada puzzle inclui figuras amoviveis
de 1, 2 ou 3 pecas.

» Cenas atrativas e coloridas, ideais
para idades a partir dos 24 meses.

» Pecas grandes, faceis de manusear e
encaixar.

» Progressive puzzles from 5 to 8 pieces.

« Each puzzle contains 1 or 2 removable
elements made of 1, 2 or 3 pieces.

» Colourful and appealing scenes,
suitable for early age (+ 24 months).

« Large pieces, easy to handle and
assemble.

« Puzzles aus 5 bis 8 Teilen mit
steigendem Schwierigkeitsgrad.

- Jedes Puzzle enthalt
herausnehmbare Figuren aus 1, 2
oder 3 Teilen.

» Attraktive, bunte Szenen, ideal fur
Kinder ab 24 Monaten.

» GrofBe Teile, leicht zu handhaben
und einzusetzen.
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Puzzles de grandes dimensiones,
68 x 48 cm.
Formados por 28 piezas grandes,
faciles de manipular y encajar.
Ideales para montar en el suelo.
[lustraciones de Kasandra.

Grands puzzles, 68 x 48 cm.
Composés de 28 grandes piéces,
faciles a manipuler et a assembler.
Parfait pour étre assemblé par terre.
[llustrations de Kasandra.

-

68 x 48 cm
Formados po

GrofB3e Puzzles, 68 x 48 cm.

Bestehend aus 28 groBen, kindergerec
Ideal zum Spielen auf dem Boden.
lllustrationen von Kasandra.
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*Tamanio real N

- Taille réelle
* Real size
* Tamanho real
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= /68xU48cm
S\, 26 3/4" x18 3/4" /

-, -

Puzzles de grandes dimensdes,

r 28 pecas grandes,

faceis de manusear e encaixar
Ideais para montar no chao
llustracoes de Kasandra

Large puzzles, 68 x 48 cm.

Made up of 28 large, easy-to-handle
and easy-to-fit pieces.

Ideal for putting together on the floor.
Illustrations by Kasandra.

hten Teilen.

™
o

Dinosaurios
Dinosaures
Dinossauros
Dinosaurs
Dinosaurier

Al

D &

8@
=
P

SYYAIN

25x25x5.6cm

p 68 x 48 cm

P

93/4" x93/4" x 2 1/4"

2 263/4" x 18 3/4"

&7 o)




Der bauernhof

VAR )]

FSC 12668"199552

28."' La granja
A ferme N ) »
A quinta “
uc 19955 The farm %@g

50'"' Alphabet, fruits \Q

and animals 5‘AN0J;

ue 20492 ;

FSC

MOs >
AYTEAN

{ 7 25x25x5.6cm ‘!’ 68 x 48 cm
\g93/4"x93/4"x21/4" ' Z

L7 13- x 183w §¢ 6ec )




50* Space Alphabet
ue 20493

LA
8741 204935

2668

P T—

:/'6‘8 x48 c;l:\‘.

\ 26 3/4"x183/4" /

— -

25x25x5.6.cm 3 68 x 48 cm 60c
93/4" x93/4" x 2 1/4" 5,7 263147 x183/4" P




4 i~ 1 Progressive Puzzle

* Set con 4 puzzles progresivos de 20 a 80 * Set of 4 progressive puzzles from 20 to
piezas. 80 pieces.
* Imagenes coloridas con mucho storytelling. ¢ Colourful pictures that tell a thousand
* Escenas cotidianas en la vida de un nifio stories.
0 una nifa. * Everyday scenes in the life of young
children.
* Set avec 4 puzzles progressifs de 20 a 80
pieces. * Enthalt 4 Puzzles aus je 20 bis 80 Teilen
* Images colorées avec un bon storytelling. mit steigendem Schwierigkeitsgrad.
* Scénes quotidiennes de la vie d'un enfant.  Farbenfrohe Bilder mit viel
Storytelling.
* Conjunto com 4 puzzles progressivos - Alltagsszenen im Leben eines
de 20 a 80 pegas. Mé&dchens oder Jungen.

* Imagens coloridas com muita narrativa.
* Cenas quotidianas da vida de um menino
ou de uma menina.
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Detectives’ Puzzle

* Puzle de observacién de 50 piezas. * 50-Piece observation puzzle.

* ijMoéntalo y encuentra los * Put it together and find the
30 elementos escondidos! 30 hidden elements!

* Puzzle d’'observation de 50 pieces. * Detektive Puzzle aus 50 Teilen.

* Montez-le et découvrez les * Setze es zusammen und finde die
30 éléments cachés ! 30 versteckten Elemente!

* Puzzle de observacédo de 50 pecas.
* Monta-o e encontra os
30 elementos escondidos!
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Bateau pirate
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JUNIOR
PUZZLES

* Una coleccion de puzzles para todas las edades. + A collection of puzzles for all age-groups.

« Buen encaje de las piezas con acabados de  Perfect fitting pieces and a high-quality
calidad. finish.

» Diversion pieza a pieza. « Fun, piece by piece.

» Une collection de puzzles pour tous les ages. « Eine Puzzleserie fur jedes Alter.

« Bon encastrement des piéces et finitions de ¢ Gute Passform und hochwertige
qualité. Verarbeitung der Teile.

« Le plaisir, piéce apres piéce.  Jedes Teil ein Vergnlgen.

* Uma colecdo de puzzles para todas as idades.

* As pecas encaixam bem e tém acabamentos de
qualidade.

« Divertimento, peca a peca.

209
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Animales salvajes
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* Incluyen l[dmina con ilustraciones
de los elementos a encontrar una
vez montado el puzzle.

* Avec une planche illustrant les
éléments a trouver une fois le
puzzle monté.

¢ Incluem folha com ilustra¢des dos
elementos a encontrar uma vez
montado o puzzle.

* They include a sheet with pictures
of the elements to be found once
the puzzle has been assembled.

 Enthalt eine illustrierte Ubersicht
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Girls

of tThe WORLD

* Ninas del Mundo por Chuwy
Una coleccion de puzles que celebra
la diversidad del mundo a través de
ilustraciones llenas de color, encanto y
delicadeza.

* Filles du Monde par Chuwy
Une collection de puzzles qui célebre
la diversité culturelle grace a des
illustrations pleines de couleur et de

tendresse.
* Meninas do Mundo por Chuwy
(2)(1 00 '“'> Girls of Europe Al Uma colecdo de puzzles que celebra a

and Girls of Asia (,?“ ﬁ«
ve 20478 = = diversidade do mundo com ilustracdes

cheias de cor e encanto.
668720478

2

8”41

2

* Girls of the World by Chuwy
A puzzle collection that celebrates
global diversity through colorful and
charming illustrations.

Madchen der Welt von Chuwy

Eine Puzzlekollektion, die die kulturelle
Vielfalt der Welt mit farbenfrohen und
liebevollen Illustrationen feiert.
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OUTSIDE / INSIDE

Sets de 2 puzzles de 100 piezas.

Una imagen por fuera y otra por dentro de un
mismo lugar.

Escenas llenas de detalles y storytelling.

Sets de 2 puzzles de 100 pieces.

Une image extérieure et une autre intérieure
d'un méme lieu.

Des scenes pleines de détails et d'histoires.

Conjuntos de 2 puzzles de 100 pecas.

Uma imagem de um mesmo lugar visto por fora
e outra visto por dentro.

Cenarios cheios de detalhes e storytelling.

 Sets of 2 puzzles with 100 pieces each.
« An image from outside and inside the

same place.

* Detailed scenes that tell a story.

» 2er Set Puzzles zu 100 Teilen.

« Eine Innenaufnahme und eine.
AuBenaufnahme von ein und demselben Ort

» Szenen mit vielen Details und Geschichten.

(2x100 L 2 o ) Casa QS'A/VOJ.
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------- CARDBOARD PUZZLES / KARTON:- --#12/16/20/25 -

PUZZLES %%NEP

* Coleccion completa de las ultimas peliculas. « A complete collection of the latest films.

* Renovacion de las peliculas clasicas: « Classic movies renewed: Snow White,
Blancanieves, Bambi... Bambi...

« Amplia colecciéon para todas las edades. * A wide collection for all ages.

* Mas diversion, mas calidad, mas variedad... More fun, better quality, more variety...

 Les grands classiques et les derniéres nouveautés. < Komplette Serie der neusten Filme.

« Une vaste collection pour tous les ages. » Neuauflage der klassischen Filme:
« Toujours plus d’'amusement, de qualité de Schneewittchen, Bambi...
diversité * Umfangreiche Serie fur jedes Alter.

i . « Mehr SpaB, mehr Qualitat, mehr Vielfalt...
« Programa completo dos ultimos filmes.

« Renovacdo de filmes classicos: Branca de : o % —
Neve, Bambi... PROGRESIVOS
~ . 1] 4 PUZZLES PROGRESSIVE
« Uma ampla colec¢do para todas as idades. . pr——
* Mais diversdo, mais qualidade, mais
variedade.

© Disney / Pixar
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" PUZZLES pp OGRESSIVE
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Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atengéo: licengas ndo disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Méarkte verfligbar sind.
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Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atencéo: licengas ndo disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfligbar sind.
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MALETTE PUZZLES %nsnep

SE
KOFFER

« Ahora, los puzzles con los mejores personajes * Now, puzzles with the best Disney
Disney y ademas... UN PLUS. characters, and... AND SOMETHING MORE.
« Una magnifica maleta de plastico donde « A magnificent plastic case to store your
guardar tus puzzles o lo que tu quieras. puzzles, or whatever you fancy.
« Tamafno de la maleta 25 x 25 x 6 cm. « Case size 25 x 25 x 6 cm.
« Un magnifico regalo. « A magnificent gift.

« Et maintenant, les puzzles aux couleurs de héros < Jetzt gibt es die Puzzles mit den besten
Disney dans un nouveau format mallette ! Figuren von Disney und auBerdem...
* Une belle mallette de plastique qui te permettra EIN PLUS.
de transporter et ranger tes puzzles facilement. « Einen fantastischen Koffer aus Kunststoff,
- Dimensions de la mallette : 25 x 25.7 x 6 cm in dem du deine Puzzles oder was du willst
* Un cadeau qui plaira a tous ! aufbewahren kannst.
» GroBe des Koffers: 25 x 25 x 6 cm.
« Ein groBartiges Geschenk.

SHINY FINISH

GLANZENDE 2 4 s PROG oo
 BESCHICHTUNG 3, 4puzzs T R

* Agora os puzzles com os melhores personagens
Disney e além disso... UM EXTRA.
* Uma magnifica mala de plastico para guarda
os teus puzzles ou o que quiseres.
* Tamanho da mala: 25 x 25 x 6 cm.
ACABADO

* Uma magnifica oferta. BRILLANTE
FINITION BRILLANTE
ACABADO BRILHANTE

© Disney
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Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atencao: licengas ndo disponiveis para todos os paises.
Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Méarkte verfligbar sind.
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POSTER PUZZLE

* Puzzles con forma exterior especial. * Puzzles com forma exterior especial.
* Grandes dimensiones * Grandes dimensdes (aproximadamente
(aproximadamente 100 x 70 cm). 100 x 70 cm).
* Puzzle poéster para decorar tu habitacion. * Puzzle poéster para decorares o teu quarto.
* Méntalo - Pégalo - Cuélgalo. * Monta-o, Cola-o, Pendura-o.
Cola FixPuzzle incluida. Cola FixPuzzle incluida.
* Des puzzles avec une forme extérieure * Puzzles with special shapes .
spéciale. * Large (approx. 100 x 70 cm).
* Grande dimension (environ 100 x 70 cm). * Poster puzzles to decorate your room.
* Puzzle poster pour décorer votre chambre. ° Put it together - Stick it together - Hang
* Assemblez — Collez — Affichez. Colle. it up. FixPuzzle glue included.

FixPuzzle incluse.

* Puzzles mit speziellem Umriss.

* GroBBe MafBe (rund 100 x 70 cm).

* Puzzle-Poster als Wandschmuck.

* Zusammensetzen - Kleben - Aufhangen. incl. Puzzlekleber.

VAR
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AND FRIENDS

Final approval pending / Ausstehende Genehmigung.
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para todos los paises.
Attention, toutes les licences ne sont
pas disponibles pour tous les pays.
Atengéo: licengas nao disponiveis
para todos os paises.

Please note that not all licences
are available for all the markets.
Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle
Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfugbar sind.
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neon

FLUORESCENT

Puzzles fosforescentes
que brillan en la oscuridad.

e Les puzzles phosphorescents
qui brillent dans I'obscurité.

Puzzles fosforescentes

neon

FLLORESCENT

que brilham no escuro.

o Fluorescent puzzles
that glow in the dark.

Final approval pending / Ausstehende Genehmigung.

o Puzzles, die im Dunkeln

FLUORESCENT
leuchten.

Puzzle fosforescenti

L]
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Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfligbar sind.
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HELLO KITTY [CTRVYTTINS
AND FRIENDS , SUPER STYLE! -

;..-AEAZP'"G FR"’ES

* Coleccion constantemente actualizada.  Collection constantly updated.

« El programa de licencias mas completo. « The most complete licensed collection.

« Con los personajes mas actuales de la televisién. « With the latest TV characters.

- iDiviértete con ellos! « Have fun with all of them!

* Une collection constamment remise a jour.  Laufend aktualisierte Serie.

« Un grand choix de licences. « Das umfassendste Lizenzprogramm.

« Les personnages les plus actuels du petit écran. < Mit den neusten Figuren aus dem Fernsehen.
* 'amusement est garanti ! * Du wirst deinen SpaB8 damit haben!

« Colecgao constantemente actualizada.

* O programa de licencas mais completo.

« Com as personagens mais actuais da televisao.
* Diverte-te com eles!

Atencion: licencias no disponibles para todos los paises. Attention, toutes les licences ne sont pas disponibles pour tous les pays. Atengao: licengas nao disponiveis para todos os paises.

Please note that not all licences are available for all the markets. Bitte beachten Sie, dass nicht alle Lizenzen fiir alle Markte verfiigbar sind.
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ETES-VOUS PRET A TESTER
VOS COMPETENCES ?
Bienvenue dans Puzzle Battle,
le jeu rapide qui mettra a

(ESTAS LISTO PARA PONER

A PRUEBA TUS HABILIDADES?
iBienvenido a Puzzle Battle,
el juego de ritmo répido que
pondra a prueba tu velocidad, I’"épreuve votre rapidité, vos
habilidades de observacion y compétences d’'observation et
capacidad para resolver puzzles! votre capacité a résoudre des puzzles !
Compite contra amigos y familiares para ver Affrontez vos amis et votre famille pour voir
quién puede completar su puzzle primero y qui peut compléter son puzzle en premier et
reclamar la victoria! remporter la victoire!

ESTA PRONTO PARA TESTAR SUAS HABILIDADES?
Bem-vindo ao Puzzle Battle, o jogo dinamico que testara sua velocidade, habilidades de
observacdo e capacidade de resolver puzzles! Compita contra amigos e familiares para ver
quem consegue completar seu puzzle primeiro e conquistar a vitéria!
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ARE YOU READY TO TEST YOUR
SKILLS?

Welcome to Puzzle Battle, the
fast-paced game that will put
your speed, observation, and
puzzle-solving abilities to the
test! Compete against friends
and family to see who can

be the first to complete their
puzzle and claim victory!
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BIST DU BEREIT, DEINE
FAHIGKEITEN ZU TESTEN?
Willkommen bei Puzzle Battle,
dem schnellen Spiel, das deine
Schnelligkeit, Beobachtungsgabe
und Puzzlelésungsfahigkeiten
auf die Probe stellt! Tritt gegen
Freunde und Familie an, um zu
sehen, wer als Erster sein Puzzle
vervollstandigt und den Sieg
davontragt!

plete your puzzle

SEI PRONTO A METTERE ALLA
PROVA LE TUE ABILITA?
Benvenuto in Puzzle Battle, il
gioco veloce che mettera alla
prova la tua velocita, le tue
capacita di osservazione e le tue
abilita nel risolvere puzzle! Sfida
amici e familiari per vedere chi
riesce a completare il proprio
puzzle per primo e a conquistare
la vittoria!
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Contenido: 45 Puzzles de carton
Contenu : 45 Puzzles de carton
Conteudo: 45 puzzles de cartdao
Contents: 45 cardboard puzzles
Inhalt: 45 Puzzles aus Karton

Contenido: 45 Super Puzzles
de madera

Contenu : 45 Super Puzzles
en bois

Conteldo: 45 Super Puzzles
em madeira

Contents: 45 Wooden Super
Puzzles

Inhalt: 45 Super Puzzles

128 cm /50.5 inches aus Holz

Contenido: 45 Baby Puzzles
y educativos
Contenu : 45 Baby Puzzles
& Jeux Educatifs
50.5 cm 7 19.7 inches Conteudo: 45 Baby Puzzles
y educativos
Contents: 45 Baby Puzzles
& Games
Inhalt: 45 Baby Puzzles
und Lernpuzzles

34.cm /133 inches
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PUZZLE PASSION

TODA LA INFORMACION

Todos los puzzles incluyen en su caja
la informacién de Control de Calidad
para cubrir cualquier reclamacion.

CONTROLE DE QUALITE

Toutes les boites de puzzles comportent
une référence du contréle qualité a
rappeler en cas de réclamation.

TODA A INFORMA(;AO

Todos os puzzles incluem na sua caixa a
informacéo de Controlo de Qualidade
para cobrir qualquer reclamacao.

ALL THE INFORMATION
All of our puzzles have the relevant
Quality Control information on the
box to cover any claim.

QUALITATSKONTROLLE

In jedem Puzzlespiel befindet sich ein
Kontrollzettel der Qualitatskontrolle
fur jegliche Reklamation.

INFORMAZIONI COMPLETE

Tutti i puzzle presentano nella loro
scatola le informazioni riguardo il
Controllo Qualita per eventuali reclami.

SERVICIO DE PIEZAS PERDIDAS

o Para todos los puzzles EDUCA® de 3000 o mas piezas, y siempre que
haya existencias, EDUCA® remite al domicilio del consumidor cualquier
pieza perdida durante el montaje del puzzle.

o A través de la pagina web www.puzzlepassion.com, mas de 150.000
personas han disfrutado de este servicio tnico en el mundo.

SERVICE PIECES EGAREES

@ Pour tous les puzzles EDUCA® de 3 000 piéeces ou plus, et tant qu'il y a
des stocks, EDUCA® envoie chez le consommateur toute piéce perdue
lors du montage du puzzle.

® Plus de 150000 personnes ont bénéficié de ce service, unique au
monde, via le site www.puzzlepassion.com.

SERVICO DE PECAS PERDIDAS

® Para todos os puzzles EDUCA® de 3000 ou mais pecas, sempre que haja
existéncias, a EDUCA® envia para o domicilio do consumidor qualquer
peca perdida durante a montagem do puzzle.

e Através da pagina Web www.puzzlepassion.com, mais de 150.000
pessoas tém usufruido deste servio Ginico no mundo.

LOST PIECES SERVICE

e For all EDUCA® jigsaws made of up 3,000 pieces of more, and
as long as there is stock available, EDUCA® will send customers
replacements for pieces that get lost while they are putting the
jigsaw together.

e More than 150,000 people have enjoyed this service from our web page
www.puzzlepassion.com, the only one like it in the world.

SERVICE FUR VERLOREN GEGANGENE TEILE

o Fir alle Puzzles von EDUCA® mit 3000 oder mehr Teilen und solange
Vorrat vorhanden ist, schickt EDUCA® dem Verbraucher an seine
Wohnadresse jedes Teil des Puzzles, das wahrend des Zusammenstellens
verloren gegangen ist.

o Uber die Website www.puzzlepassion.com haben schon mehr als
150.000 Menschen diesen weltweit einzigartigen Service genutzt.

SERVIZIO DI PEZZI PERSI

® Per tutti i puzzle EDUCA® da 3000 o pil pezzi, in base alla disponibilita,
EDUCA® invia al domicilio del consumatore qualsiasi tassello perduto
durante il montaggio del puzzle.

o Attraverso il sito web www.puzzlepassion.com piu di 150.000 persone
hanno usufruito di questo servizio unico al mondo.

FIX PUZZLE® GRATIS

En todos los puzzles desde 300XXL
hasta 2.000 piezas (inclusive) regalamos
la cola especial FIX PUZZLE® para poder
colgar el puzzle una vez finalizado el
montaje.

FIX PUZZLE® GRATUIT

Tous les puzzles de 300XXL a 2000
pieces (inclus) sont fournis avec la colle
spéciale FIX PUZZLE®, que nous vous
offrons afin que vous puissiez coller
et accrocher votre puzzle lorsque vous
I'aurez terminé.

FIX PUZZLE® GRATIS

Em todos os puzzles de 300XXL a
2.000 pecas (inclusive), oferecemos a
cola especial FIX PUZZLE®, para poder
pendurar o puzzle uma vez terminada
a montagem.

FREE FIX PUZZLE™

With all puzzles from 300XXL
to 2.000 pieces we provide FIX
PUZZLE™ for free (included) so
that you can glue and hang your
puzzle once it has been finished.

FIX PUZZLE® KOSTENLOS

Zu allen Puzzles mit 300XXL bis 2.000
Teilen  (einschlieBlich)  bekommen
Sie kostenlos den Spezialkleber FIX
PUZZLE®, damit Sie Ihr fertiges Puzzle
aufhangen konnen.

FIX PUZZLE® GRATIS

In tutti i puzzle da 300XXL a 2.000 pezzi
(compresi), regaliamo la colla speciale
FIX PUZZLE® che serve per appendere
il puzzle una volta completato.
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SPECIAL EDUCA® SERIES
Pop Culture Challenge
Wonderlust

Surprise Puzzle
Xtreme

Art Collection
Panorama Series
Miniature Series

Neon Puzzles

Selfies

Urban Art

Comfort Line

ACCESSOIRES

Puzzle Piece Organizer
Educa® Parking Puzzle
Educa® Permanent Fix Puzzle

KIDULT EXCLUSIVE EDUCA® SERIES
Disney

Marvel

Monsieur Madame

Hello Kitty
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' Tamafio de la caja (cm/in)
v Dimensions de la boite (cm/in)
Tamanho da caixa (cm/in)
Box size (cm/in)
SchachtelgroBe (cm/in)
Dimensioni della confezione (cm/in)

v, Tamafio del puzzle (cm/in)
\‘\07 Format du puzzle (cm/in)

Tamanho do puzzle (cm/in)
@ Puzzle format (cm/in)
= Puzzleformat (cm/in)
Dimensioni del puzzle (cm/in)

Unidad embalaje
Unités par emballage
Unidade embalagem
Package unit
Verpackungseinheit
Unita di imballaggio

@

m Novedad
Nouveauté
Novidade
New
Neuheit
Novita

Alto Rango Dindmico
Grande Gamme Dynamique
Alta Gama Dindmica

High Dynamic Range

Hoher Dynamischer Bereich
High Dynamic Range
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v 17985

o]
o5
=
==
05|
(7o)
=z
(o]
Ol

ommunity trademark

HADA Y UNICORNIO
FEE ET LICORNE
FADA E UNICORNIO
FAIRY AND UNICORN
FEE UND EINHORN

FSC

{ 500 o) [ HADAS, UNICORNIOS Y MARIPOSAS
o FEES, LICORNES ET PAPILLONS
\O FADAS, UNICORNIOS E BORBOLETAS
e Ul 20243 | FAIRIES, UNICORNS, AND BUTTERFLIES 874126

FEEN, EINHORNER UND SCHMETTERLINGE

412668"195

{ 500 <4 ) [ puerto EsconpIDo
PORT CACHE
PORTO ESCONDIDO
ur 19552 | HIDDEN HARBOR FSC 8

BUNTES DORF AM SEE

523

33.5x23.5x45m 48 x 34 cm Z6pz
Csoo '"' !'/ 13 1/4" x 9 1/4" x 1 3/4" \‘4”/ 183/4" x 13.112" \’//Spcs




COLLAGE DE COLORES
COLLAGE DE COULEURS

COLAGEM DE CORES

ue 20543 ) coLors coLLAGE FSC
FARBEN-COLLAGE

500 =) [ LososENLAS RoCAS
LOUPS SUR LES ROCHERS

LOBOS NAS PEDRAS

urR 19548 ) woLVEs IN THE ROCKS

WOLFE IN DEN BERGEN

195486 FSC

87412668

{ 500 <) [ L0s TRAVIESOS DE LA GRANJA
LES MALINS DE LA FERME
05 TRAQUINAS DA QUINTA

uc 19905 | raRMYARD BUDDIES FSc 8
DIE FRECHEN NUTZTIERE

{ 500 <) | cacHORROS EN EL EQUIPAIE
DES CHIOTS DANS LES BAGAGES

CACHORROS NA MALA

MA 17645 | PUPPIES IN THE LUGGAGE FSC 668"17645

33.5x23.5x45m 48 x 34 cm Z6pz
CSOO'H' !'/ 13 1/4" x 9 1/4" x 1 3/4" \‘4’? 183/4" x 13.112" \’//Spcs

HUNDE IM KOFFER

CONSERVER
N
&




{ 500 ) [ escarasalos ‘l”lll”
SCARABEES
BESOUROS

ur 20252 ) geeres 02528

KAFER

{ 500 o) [ rorBoro
FLEUR BOHO
FLOR BOHO

ue 20545 ) soHoBLOOM

BOHO-BLUTE

87412668

205451 FSC

95509H

WILD ANIMAL COLLAGE FSc 84
WILDTIERE

{ 500 ) | cOLLAGE DE ANIMALES SALVAJES
COLLAGE ANIMAUX SAUVAGES (_ 3
COLAGEM DE ANIMAIS SELVAGENS
ur 19550

500 ) [ casapeLas HaDAS
MAISON DE FEE

CASA DAS FADAS

UrR 19554 | rairy House FSC 547
ELFENHAUS

N& 33.5x23.
i (500 1 P T B B it

262

, CONSERVER




....... GENUINE PUZZLES“‘SOO

( 500 4%)
ue 20547

PUEBLO DE CAPIBARAS

VILLAGE DES CAPYBARAS

VILA DAS CAPIVARAS

CAPYBARA VILLAGE FSC 874 475

CAPYBARA-DORF

MIRADA MAJESTUOSA DEL LEON
REGARD MAJESTUEUX DU LION
OLHAR MAJESTOSO DO LEAO
MAJESTIC LION STARE
MAJESTATISCHER BLICK DES LOWEN

500 %)

u 20261

FSC

EL BESO
LE BAISER
OBELO
THE KIsS
DER KUSS

.d

UNICORNIO ARCOIRIS
LICORNE ARC-EN-CIEL
UNICORNIO ARCO-IRIS
RAINBOW UNICORN
REGENBOGEN-EINHORN

AN

FSC

335x23.5x45m 3 48x34cm AL = 6
@00 - 013 14" X9 1/4" x 1 3/4" \‘.)'5/ 183/4" x 13 112" v/Spcs g%ﬂ 263

ommunity trademark



264

DISTRITO DE COMPRAS DE PARS

QUARTIER SHOPPING DE PARIS

DISTRITO DE COMPRAS DE PARIS

PARIS SHOPPING DISTRICT 412668
PARISER EINKAUFSVIERTEL

o
o5
=
==
05|
(7o)
Z]
(o]
Ol

{ 500 44) HILOS
20172 5'E§N

Iy
8 ‘412668 201729" rwsc

{ 500 <3+ ) [ HeLaveria .
BOUTIQUE DE GLACES [ 3
LOJA DE GELADOS

20251 | icE cREAM sHOP FSC
EISDIELE

PROMENADE SPATIALE
CAMINHADA ESPACIAL @
U 20253 | seacewalk Fsc 8'412668"202535

WELTRAUMSPAZIERGANG

33.5x23.5x4.5cm 48x34cm Z6pz
@00* 9131/4 X9 1/4" x 13/4" \‘4’1 183/4" x 13 1/2" Q//Gpcs>




0S0S GRIZZLY EN CANADA
GRIZZLIS AU CANADA

URSOS-PARDO NO CANADA
UE 20553 ) GRizzLy BEARS IN CANADA
GRIZZLYBAREN IN KANADA

26687205536

{ ) | CARRO DE FLORES
CHARIOT DE FLEURS
CARRO DE FLORES

uc 199271 ) cARRYING FLOWERS
BLUMENKUTSCHE

TIERRA DE DINOSAURIOS
TERRE DE DINOSAURES
TERRA DE DINOSSAUROS

MA 17655 ) LAND OF DINOSAURS
LAND DER DINOSAURIER

141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4"

(1000 # &

CONSERVER




{1000 <4 ) [ ussoacoLoriba ]
LISBONNE COLOREE / }
LISBOA COLORIDA
ue 20552 FSC 871412668"205529

COLOURFUL LISBON

BUNTES LISSABON

{1000 <3 ) [ paris, DOMINIC DAVISON .
PARIS, DOMINIC DAVISON ( 3
PARIS, DOMINIC DAVISON
um 19019 ) pars, DOMINIC DAVISON Fsc 8

PARIS, DOMINIC DAVISON

412668

12

190191“

{1000 3 ) [ casas DANZANTES, AMSTERDAM
. MAISONS DANSANTES, AMSTERDAM

CASAS DANCANTES, AMSTERDAO

Fac uo 18458 | DANCING HOUSES, AMSTERDAM 8"412668"184589
GRACHTENHAUSER
- = 6 @000 '37x27x5.5cm e &7
2, + J141/2"x101/2"x21/4" \Q'/ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" y 4pcs




( 1000 #)
ue 20561

EL CAFE DEL OSITO

LE CAFE DU PETIT OURS
O CAFE DO URSINHO
LITTLE BEAR CAFE

DAS KLEINE-BAR CAFE

LAS GEISHAS
LES GEISHAS
AS GUEIXAS
THE GEISHAS
DIE GEISHAS

(1000 H)

MA

17740

LEUCHTTURM

FARO EN ROCK BAY

PHARE A ROCK BAY

FAROL EM ROCK BAY

LIGHTHOUSE AT ROCK BAY FSC 8%

C 87412668

412668

202443

L H\IIHIHHIIUIIIHIHIIII
8 205611

@ooo-u-g

37x27x55cm
141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4"

68 x48 cm

‘0/ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4"

’ 4pz

4 pcs

{1000 54 ) [ TEEN, HARUYO MORITA
uc 19917

8”412668 199170

FSC

o
firi
=]
=
o5
(7]
=z
(o]
o

267

ommunity trademark
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CONSERVER

ommunity trademark

(1000 H)

20233

Ul

REINA LAGARTO
REINE LEZARD
RAINHA LAGARTO
LIZARD QUEEN
ECHSENKONIGIN

FSC 8%

(1000 #)

Ul

PERROS EN LA PLAYA
CHIENS A LA PLAGE
CAES NA PRAIA
DOGS ON THE BEACH
HUNDE AM STRAND

FSC

MISION ASTEROIDE
MISSION ASTEROIDE
MISSAO ASTEROIDE
ASTEROID MISSION
ASTEROIDENMISSION

(1000 # &Y

37x27x55cm
141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4" \‘\4?/’/

68 x 48 cm

26 3/4" x 18 3/4" y.

7

4 pz
4 pcs

202337

02917



(10004

FSC

o+ ) [ MEDUSAS
1000 MEDUSES (_ 3
AGUAS-VIVAS
v 20554 | jewvese FSC 05543
QUALLEN

TUCANES, CATALINA ESTRADA
TOUCANS, CATALINA ESTRADA
TUCANOS, CATALINA ESTRADA
TUCANS, CATALINA ESTRADA
TUKANE, CATALINA ESTRADA

2668"1 FSC

PUERTAS DE NOTTING HILL
PORTES DE NOTTING HILL

PORTAS NOTTING HILL

DOORS OF NOTTING HILL FsSC 8
TUREN VON NOTTING HILL

(1000 H-)

20177

Ul

AMANECER EN EL RIO KATSURA, JAPON

LEVER DE SOLEIL SUR LE FLEUVE KATSURA, JAPON
AMANHECER NO RIO KATSURA, JAPON

SUNRISE IN KATSURA RIVER, JAPAO 8

vo 18455

‘412668”184558“

SONNENAUFGANG KATSURA 6

269

CONSERVER

37x27x55cm 68x48cm ’ A4
@000 * g 141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4" ‘0/ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" 42;

ommunity trademark



1000‘"’GENU|NE PUZZLES -

71000 H) (Frocmsaon w ||| | ‘ |||“|||H|” |”| “

ue 20562 FSC 8"205628

VA W 1]
Ul FSCc 8412668202924

MAPPEMONDE

MAPA-MUNDI \/-._3

ANTIQUE WORLD MAP Fsc 8"41 266
ANTIKE WELTKARTE

®
6 37x27x55cm "F 68 x 48 cm ’ x
%ﬂ @000 .H' g 141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4" \{o?/’/ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" 4§§s

ommunity trademark

(1000 #)

mu 15159

270

CONSERVER




COLIBRIES TROPICALES
COLIBRIS TROPICAUX
BEIJA-FLORES TROPICAIS
TROPICAL HUMMINGBIRDS
TROPISCHE KOLIBRIS

FSc 8

( ) [ CERvEZAS
BIERES
CERVEJAS
ol 12736 ) BERs
8"412668"127364 \{15%

VACACIONES EN EL CAMPO
VACANCES A LA CAMPAGNE
FERIAS NO CAMPO
CAMPING HOLIDAY

FERIEN AM DER LAND

FSC 8‘

VA

UNICORNIOS, ANNE STOKES
UNICORNS, ANNE STOKES
UNICORNIOS, ANNE STOKES
SHOOTING STARS, ANNE STOKES
EINHORNER. ANNE STOKES

FSC

37x27x55cm
@000 'H' g 141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4"

68x48cm ’ x
‘4'/ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" 4E§s

CONSERVER
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PLAYA DEL AMOR
PLAGE D’AMOUR
PRAIA DO AMOR
LOVE BEACH FSC
LIEBESSTRAND

ANIMALES SALVAIES .

ANIMAUX SAUVAGES , }

ANIMAIS SELVAGENS

WILD ANIMALS Fsc 8
WILDTIERE

(1000 #-)

CORDOBA
< MR
CoRDOBA ToC 814126681196230

MEZQUITA, CORDOBA

’ 68 x 48 cm
7 263" x 183" \/\/./ 4pcs

1412" x 10 12" x 2 1/4"

(1000 # &Y

7 4pz

o]
o5
=
==
05|
(7o)
Z]
(o]
Ol

o




....... GENUINE PUZZLES‘H‘1000

(1000 #)

ue 20556

MUJERES ICONICAS R
FEMMES ICONIQUES / 3
MULHERES ICONICAS
8 20

ICONIC WOMEN FSC 412668
IKONISCHE FRAUEN

SAGRADA FAMILIA
SAGRADA FAMILIA
SAGRADA FAMILIA
SAGRADA FAMILIA
SAGRADA FAMILIA

VA

FSC

(1000 H)

mL 17097

‘170971

12668

A

8 ‘

PLANETA DE FUEGO Y HIELO .
PLANETE DE FEU ET DE GLACE , !
PLANETA DE FOGO E GELO

PLANET OF FIRE AND ICE FSC
PLANET AUS FEUER UND EIS

(1000 )

u 20237
8 “4 1 2668“202375“

273

37x27x55cm ! 68 x 48 cm ’ 4
@ooo * 9141/2"“01/2’%21/4" \o\"/ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" yfugzs

/4

CONSERVER

ommunity trademark
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(1000 )

CONSERVER

ul

41266

ommunity trademark

FSC

01767” "ol

(1000 H)

20231

Ul

REINO DE NUBES
ROYAUME DES NUAGES
REINO DAS NUVENS

CLOUD KINGDOM FSC 87412668
WOLKENREICH

(1000 H)

19923

uc

FONTANA DI TREVI, ROMA
FONTANA DI TREVI, ROME
FONTANA DI TREVI, ROMA
FONTANA DI TREVI, ROME
TREVI-BRUNNEN, ROM

( 1000 #)
uw 19266

TORTUGAS EN EL PARAISO
TORTUES AU PARADIS
TARTARUGAS NO PARAISO
TROPICAL FANTASY TURTLES
BUNTE UNTERWASSERWELT

6687192669

FSC 8%

(1000 # &Y

37x27x55cm
141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4"

68 x48 cm

‘Qy/ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4"

’ 4pz

4 pcs




KAWAII SUSHI

(1000 H-)

UE

VA

FsSC 8"4

VITAMINAS DE COLORES
VITAMINES COLOREES
VITAMINAS COLORIDAS

(1000 H-)

ur 20178 ) COLORFUL VITAMINES
BUNTE VITAMINE
‘ FSC

TIGRES BLANCOS DE BENGALA

TIGRES BLANCS DU BENGALE

TIGRES BRANCOS DE BENGALA

WHITE TIGERS OF BENGAL FSC 8
KONIGSTIGER

(1000 #-)

mv 14808

ORBIS TERRARUM

(1000 #)

u 20173

201736

37x27x55cm ! 68 x 48 cm ’ 4
@ooo .H' g 141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4" {?/’ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" yﬁﬂgé

FSC 8%

, CONSERVER




PASEO EN BARCO POR AMSTERDAM

BALADE EN BATEAU A AMSTERDAM

PASSEIO DE BARCO POR AMESTERDAO

AMSTERDAM BOAT RIDE 87412668
BOOTSFAHRT IN AMSTERDAM

5

(1000 #)

u 20239

GUARDIAN DE LOS TROPICOS R
GARDIEN DES TROPIQUES / 3
GUARDIAO DOS TROPICOS
4 8"20

GUARDIAN OF THE TROPICS Fsc 8"41266 2399
BESCHUTZER DER TROPEN

PERROS JUGANDO EN LA PLAYA ,

CHIENS JOUANT A LA PLAGE (- }

CAES A BRINCAR NA PRAIA

DOGS PLAYING AT THE BEACH FSC 8"412668"203129

HUNDE, DIE AM STRAND SPIELEN

6 37x27x5.5 68 x 48
%ﬂ (1000 # (/ e GG BT S

276
/4

CONSERVER

ommunity trademark



COLLAGE DE VIAJES
COLLAGE DE VOYAGES
COLAGEM DE VIAGENS
TRAVEL COLLAGE
REISE-COLLAGE

Fsc 87412

668 5604“

OTONO EN NOTRE DAME
L'AUTOMNE A NOTRE DAME
OUTONO EM NOTRE DAME
NOTRE DAME IN AUTUMN
HERBST IN NOTRE DAME

FSC 8"

2668719

9361

(1000 #)

vk 15525

TIMES SQUARE, NUEVA YORK
TIMES SQUARE, NEW YORK
TIMES SQUARE, NOVA IORQUE
TIMES SQUARE, NEW YORK
TIMES SQUARE

F

sC H

(1000 #)

8‘412

u 20262

668

(1000 # gfzﬁ;m::;;w &

68 x48 cm
26 3/4" x 18 3/4"

’ 4pz

4 pcs

JARDIN DEL PAVO REAL
JARDIN DE PAONS
JARDIM DOS PAVOES
PEACOCK GARDEN
PFAUENGARTEN

FSC

CONSERVER

5

ommunity trademark
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1000 evreiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee .- GENUINE PUZZLES -+

{ ) [ ARRECIFE DE CORAL POSEIDON .

RECIF DE CORAIL POSEIDON ( 3

RECIFE DE CORAL POSEIDON

ul - 20174 | CORAL REEF POSEIDON FSCc 8"412668"201743
KORALLENRIFF POSEIDON

{ ) [ PAGODA YASAKA, KIOTO, JAPON
PAGODE YASAKA, KYOTO, JAPON
YASAKA PAGODA, QUIOTO, JAPAD
MG 17969 | YASAKA PAGODA, KYOTO, JAPAN FSC 8"412668"179691
YASAKA-NO-TO PAGODA

VIDA NO PORTO
Ul 20256 | HARBOUR LIFE
HAFENGEFUHL

37x27x55cm 68x48cm ’ A4
@000* 9141/2"x101/ "x21/4" ‘4'/ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" 42?:5

{ ) [ VIDAEN EL PUERTO
VIE PORTUAIRE
FSC 8

20256

278

CONSERVER

ommunity trademark



{1000 o) [ LonpRres ENFLOR .
LONDRES EN FLEURS ( !
LONDRES EM FLOR
U 20565 ) LonpoN INBLOOM FSC 8

LONDON IN BLOTE

{7000 <8 ) [ CASTILLO DE NEUSCHWANSTEIN
CHATEAU DE NEUSCHWANSTEIN
CASTELO NEUSCHWANSTEIN
uu 19261 | NEUSCHWANSTEIN CASTLE

SCHLOSS NEUSCHWANSTEIN

FSC

(1000 <3+ ) | RrevDE Las FLORES N
ROI DES FLEURS / 3
REI DAS FLORES
Ul 20235 ) KING OF BLOSSOMS FSC 8

BLUTENKONIG

(1000 #)

vc 19928

PUERTO DE MARTIGUES, PROVENZA

PORT DE MARTIGUES, PROVENCE

PORTO DE MARTIGUES, PROVENCA

HARBOUR IN MARTIGUES, PROVENCE FSC 84
HAFEN VON MARTIGUES, PROVENCE 6

37x27x55cm 68x48cm ’ A4
@000 .H. g 141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4" ‘4&/ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" 4;225

CONSERVER

ommunity trademark

279



280

CONSERVER

(1000 H)

ELEFANTE FLORAL
ELEPHANT FLEURI
ELEFANTE FLORAL
20229 | FLORAL ELEPHANT FSC 84 290
BLUMENREICHER ELEFANT

Ul

TIGRES EN EL ARBOL

TIGRES SUR L'ARBRE

TIGRES NA ARVORE

TIGERS IN THE TREE FSC 8"
TIGER IN DEN BAUMEN

(1000 #)

va 17662

MARAVILLAS DEL MUNDO

MERVEILLES DU MONDE C B
MARAVILHAS DO MUNDO
WONDERS OF THE WORLD Fsc 8"412668"190221
WELTWUNDER
6 1000 '37x27x5.5cm "/68x48cm ’¢4pz
) H g141/2"x101/2"x21/4" \é'/ 263" x 183 5577 4pcs

ommunity trademark



{1000 o8+ )  sAnTORINI DE ENSUERIO
SANTORIN DE REVE
SANTORINI DOS SONHOS
UE 20566 | DREAMY SANTORINI FSC 8%

266872

TRAUMHAFTES SANTORINI

TOOO <+ ) | DESPERTAR, ANA JAREN

REVEIL, ANA JAREN
DESPERTAR, ANA JAREN
20249 AWAKENING,ANAJAREN

WACHEN, ANA JAREN

266872024 FSC

LIBRAIRIE
LIVRARIA
uc 19925 | WONDERFUL BOOKSHOP FSC 412668

BIBLIOTHEK

(1000 <4 [ 1sLA DE JAMES BOND, TAILANDIA .
iLE DE JAMES BOND THA/LANDE ( 3

ILHA JAMES BOND TAILANDIA
Ul 20283 ) JAMESBOND ISLAND THAILAND ~ FSC 8 202832
JAMES-BOND-INSEL THAILAND
o . i
37x27x55cm 68 x 48 cm 7 bpz a=
@ 000 \/ 1412" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4" \‘4\?// 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" 74 pes 200 281
Ol
e




282

CONSERVER

ommunity trademark

ENAMORADOS EN PARIS

(1500 #)

UE

IN LOVE IN PARIS
VERLIEBT IN PARIS

(1500 H)

19937

JARDIN JAPONAIS

JARDIM JAPONES

JAPANESE GARDEN FSC
JAPANISCHER GARTEN

uc

{1500 8+ )  INVIERNO EN HALLSTATT .
HALLSTATT HIVER ( 3

HALLSTATT INVERNO
Ul 20284 | HALLSTATT WINTER FSC

HALLSTATT IM WINTER

( 53 30 % 5. T, 5160 : z>
1500 H- "117")(“1)(35/5"‘:;“2 114" \‘4’ 33)1(/2"§n2‘3 7" \’/iﬁcs

8 “4

AMOUREUX A PARIS \ ‘ |||
APAIXONADOS EM PARIS
Fsc 8741

2668

“205697“

1266

87202849



COBERTIZO DE JARDINERIA W
ABRI DE JARDINAGE
CABANA DE JARDINAGEM

POTTING SHED Fsc 8

412668

205673

L1

GARTENSCHUPPEN

PASEQ ITALIANO

PROMENADE ITALIENNE X |
PASSEIO ITALIANO
ITALIAN PROMENADE Fsc 8"412668"195622

PROMENADE IN ITALIEN

(1500 H-)

160

MC

05

EL MUNDO, MAPA POLITICO .

LE MONDE, CARTE POLITIQUE ( }

© MUNDO, MAPA POLITICO

POLITICAL MAP OF THE WORLD Fsc 8"412668"160057
ANTIKE WELTKARTE

< f 3x30x5. ! 85x 60 z
1 500 ‘". ' fI17"Xx 11X35/4;5"c)r<n2 /4" \‘"/ 3; :/2" 2”2‘3 12" gﬁf 2 gcs

P

&

= 6

=

= D 283
(o]

o




(1500 I3 ) [ ELRINCON DEL LIBRO DIVERTIDO Y KITSCH
. LE COIN DU LIVRE LUDIQUE ET KITSCH
0 CANTINHO DO LIVRO DIVERTIDO E KITSCH

o

UE 20568 ) THE KITSCHY FUNBOOK NOOK 8 ‘412668 20568
DIE KITSCHIGE SPABBUCH-ECKE

FSC

{1500 8+ ) | ATARDECER EN VENECIA .
COUCHER DE SOLEIL A VENISE C B
ENTARDECER EM VENEZA
ML 17124 | SUNSET IN VENICE rsc 8"412668

SONNENUNTERGANG VENEDIG

41266

8

1500 <4 ) [ LAMANSION DELOS ANIMALES .
LE MANOIR DES ANIMAUX / 3
AMANSAO DOS ANIMAIS
ur 20245 | THE ANIMAL MANSION FSC 8

DAS TIERLANDHAUS

N& X X2.odm X am Z
il (1500 + P 3iiits e B Tt VB

284

, CONSERVER




eeiir s GENUINE PUZZLES -+ v vovvevrrrrrenreaneanneaieannnn, 1500

NEW

Fases Cosmicas B ‘ ||”| H Hll
Phases Cosmiques
Fases Cosmicas \Q

87412668

Cosmic Phases FSC

5703”

Kosmische Phasen

uc

= B E (1]
"-l_"lﬁofnﬂ“ﬂoBL“B_IIT---_I-lDIlz —"-H-

g THE SECRET GARDEN ”l”l H “ll |||‘|H"‘H “
x 26681199408

19940

CAEEEE = =
e L] el -] ]

CEESEE BRI e S TR S e T B TEETE - Td
-

F

I=Ems -

(1500 #)

uo

18500

MAPAMUNDI POLITICO .
CARTE DU MONDE POLITIQUE
MAPA-MUNDI POLITICO

POLITICAL WORLDMAP FSC 668
POLITISCHE WELTKARTE
&
43x30x5.5cm 85x60cm ./4pz fisd
<1 500 917"“13/ "x21/4" ‘.&/ 3312 x 231" w/ﬂ)cs Z 285
38



1500“’GENU|NE PUZZLES -+

(1500 «f¥) [ ©LPUENTE DEL ARBOL DEL LEGN .
LE PONT DE LARBRE DU LION
A PONTE DA ARVORE DO LEAO

Ue 20571 ) THELION TREE BRIDGE Fsc 8
DIE LOWENBAUM-BRUCKE

ALMUERZO EN NUEVA YORK

DEJEUNER A NEW YORK o

ALMOCO EM NOVA IORQUE

BREAKFAST IN NEW YORK rsc 8"412668"160095

LUNCH UBER NEW YORK

(1500 4 ) | siMBOLOS DE NORTE-AMERICA
SYMBOLES D’AMERIQUE DU NORD S
SIMBOLOS DA AMERICA DO NORTE

MA 17670 | NORTH AMERICA LANDMARKS Fsc 8
WAHRZEICHEN AMERIKA

i (1500 # GPTsn .. £ 5En .. I

ommunity trademark

8

41266

286

CONSERVER




(1500 <3 ) | VENTANA DEL OBSERVADOR DE AVES
. FENETRE DE L'OBSERVATEUR D'OISEAUX
/ ) JANELA DO OBSERVADOR DE AVES
o Ul 20333 | BIRD WATCHER'S WINDOW 8

VOGELBEOBACHTER-FENSTER

{1500 43 ) [ santorni

19040 FSC 87412668"19040

(1500 3 ) [ sLosos AEROSTATICOS
MONTGOLFIERES
BALOES DE AR QUENTE
MG 17977 | HoT AR BALLOONS FSC 8%

HEISSLUFTBALLONS

2668

CONSERVER
N
)
N

43x30x5.5cm 85x60cm . 4
(1 500 * 917"x113/4"x21/4 ‘4"/ 3312" x 23 112" \/ﬂﬁé
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( BARCELONA

u 20285

( PAVOS REALES DE BENGALA, C. ESTRADA
PAONS DU BENGALE, C. ESTRADA
PAVOES DE BENGALA, €. ESTRADA

uc 19942 | BENGAL PEACOCKS, C. ESTRADA
BENGALISCHE PFAUE, C. ESTRADA FSC

( ) [ SERENATA
SERENADE

SERENATA

u 20257 | serenaDE

43x30x5.5cm 85x60cm
%ﬂ <1 500 .H' g 17" x 11 3/4" x 2 1/4" ‘4&/ 3312" x23 112"

ommunity trademark




20572 ue

SUENOS EN FRASCOS S
REVES EN BOCAUX
SONHOS EM FRASCOS FSC

DREAMS IN JARS
TRAUME IN GLASERN

87412668

205727

ur 19619

FORO ROMANO
FORUM ROMAIN
FORUM ROMANO
ROMAN FORUM
FORUM ROMANUM

6193

2
\
N °

20258 wu

CAFE ESPANOL °
CAFE ESPAGNOL
CAFE ESPANHOL
SPANISH COFFEE Fsc

SPANISCHER KAFFEE

412668 202580

289

5

CONSERVER

43x30x5.5cm 96x68cm . 4
<2000 .H. 917"“13/4")(21/4’ ‘4&/ 37 3/4" x 26 3/4" /¢4zzs

ommunity trademark
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20573

CITA NOCTURNA EN POSITANO
SOIREE A POSITANO
ENCONTRO EM POSITANO
POSITANO DATE NIGHT
DATE-NIGHT IN POSITANO

87412668 20573

UE

Fsc u 20268

PENELOPE ESPERA, PHILIP STANTON
PENELOPE ATTEND, PHILIP STANTON
PENELOPE ESPERA, PHILIP STANTON

PENELOPE WAITS, PHILIP STANTON
PENELOPE WARTET, PHILIP STANTON

874126687202689

19944 wmc
CIUDAD DE LOS SUENOS Q
CITE DES REVES
CIDADE DOS SONHOS FSC
DREAM TOWN

DIE STADT DER TRAUME

8 “412668 199446

43x30x5.5cm

17" x 11 3/4" x 21/4" \‘0&/ 37 3/4" x 26 3/4"

96x68cm \’/¢4pz

4pcs

%ﬂ (2000 # &

ommunity trademark

CONSERVER




....... GENUINE PUZZLES‘H‘ZOOO

20574 ue
AVES DEL AMAZONAS -
OISEAUX D’ AMAZONIE
AVES DA AMAZONIA FSC
AMAZON BIRDS
AMAZONAS-VOGEL

4

2668

1

5

8 20 741“

um 19046
3 LONDRES AL ATARDECER, DOMINIC DAVISON
LONDRES AU COUCHER DU SOLEIL, DOMINIC DAVISON
FSC LONDRES AO POR DO SOL, DOMINIC DAVISON

LONDON AT SUNSET, DOMINIC DAVISON
LONDON SONNENUNTERGANG, DOMINIC DAVISON

8

412668"190467

8

19566 ur

OTONO EN DOLOMITAS >
AUTOMNE DANS LES DOLOMITES @
OUTONO NAS DOLOMITAS FSC
AUTUMN IN THE DOLOMITES

HERBST IN DEN DOLOMITEN

87195

41266871956

8

43x30x5.5 96 x 68
<2000 .H. g 17”xx 11X3/4"c)r(n2 /4" \‘\0?/’/ 37 ;/4" in;G 3/4" §¢ 3 Ezs

CONSERVER
N
b

ommunity trademark



u 20263
° LA MESA DE COSTURA
LA TABLE DE COUTURE
A MESA DE COSTURA
S THE SEWING TABLE
DAS NAHZIMMER

412668

202634

L

18009 we
ITALIAN FASCINO °
ITALIANITA
FSC

668

vo 18505

> EL JARDIN DE LAS DELICIAS

LE JARDIN DES DEI’_ICES

FSC O JARDIM DAS DELICIAS
GARDEN OF DELIGHTS

DER GARTEN DER LUSTE

6687185050

292

1&6 X X2.odm X am Z
i (2000 4+ P50 B T IR

, CONSERVER




20575 ue
ROMANCE EN NUEVA YORK 9
ROMANCE A NEW YORK
ROMANCE EM NOVAIORQUE g
NY ROMANCE

ROMANZE IN NEW YORK

687205758

Me 16775
q MONTE FUJI, JAPON
MONT FUJI, JAPON
FSC MONTE FUJI, JAPAO
MOUNT FUJI, JAPAN
MOUNT FUJI
87412668 167759H

19276 uwu

CASTILLO DE OSAKA, JAPON S
CHATEAU D'OSAKA, JAPON
CASTELO DE OSAKA, JAPAD FSC

OSAKA CASTLE, JAPAN
OSAKA BURG, JAPAN

87412668"192768

X XJ.oam X am Z
(2000 # 222w G St S

CONSERVER

ommunity trademark



M 17129

> SIMBOLOS DEL MUNDO
SYMBOLES DU MONDE

FS SIMBOLOS DO MUNDO
WORLD LANDMARKS GLOBE
WAHRZEICHEN WELT

1

8 H4’]2668 171299

17697 wa

SIMBOLOS DE EUROPA Q
SYMBOLES D’EUROPE
WAHRZEICHEN EUROPA

SIMBOLOS DA EUROPA FSC

EUROPE LANDMARKS
412668°176973

8

v 17127
4 AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
FSC AMESTERDAO
AMSTERDAM WITH LOVE
AMSTERDAM
8"412668"171275

294

i (2000 4+ P50 B T IR

ommunity trademark

CONSERVER




(2000 #)

20576 ue

DOMINGO CON LOS NINOS

DIMANCHE AVEC LES ENFANTS

DOMINGO COM AS CRIANCAS FSC
SUNDAY WITH THE KIDS

SONNTAG MIT DEN KINDERN

6687205765

(2000 #)

20264 u
LA TIENDA DE QUESOS FINOS °
LA BOUTIQUE DE FROMAGES FINS
ALOJA DE QUELIOS FINOS FSC

THE FINE CHEESE SHOP
DER FEINKOSTLADEN

20264

266

43x 30 55 96 68
(2000 H P 350557 v Y Tt KD 295




wu 19282

° JARDIN JAPONES
JARDIN JAPONAIS

JARDIM JAPONES

Fsc JAPANESE GARDEN

JAPANISCHER GARTEN

8“412

6687192829

20332 u
VIDA EN LA COSTA q
VIE EN BORD DE MER
VIDA A BEIRA-MAR FSC

SEASIDE LIVING
LEBEN AN DER KUSTE

4126687203327

8

6x32x6 22 20x8 z
296 @000 -+ 9?8)1(/4");1;?/2%21/4" \‘4"5/ 1117 174"5;3[7; 112" gf:gcs




20577 ue
BURAND, ITALIA °
BURANO, ITALIE
BURANO, ITALIA FSC

BURANQ, ITALY
BURANO, ITALIEN

uv 19051
° COLMAR, FRANCIA
COLMAR, FRANCE
FSC COLMAR, FRANCA

COLMAR, FRANCE
COLMAR, FRANKREICH

874126687190511

46x32x6 120 x 85 .
@000 ."- g 18)1(14"); 120‘?/2" x21/4" \" 47 1;(4 xc3n; 12" w¢ 2 st 297



3000‘"’GENU|NE PUZZLES -

ur 19567
° MAPAMUNDI
PLANISPHERE
MAPA-MONDO
Fsc MAP OF THE WORLD
ANTIKE WELTKARTE

874126687195677

19052 um

PUESTA DE SOL EN COMO 4
COUCHER DU SOLEIL A COME

POR DO SOL EM COMO

SUNSET IN COMO Fsc
COMO SONNENUNTERGANG

2

87412668"1905

8

S

46x32x6 /,‘ 120 x 85
298 (3000 # P eitiist o B FES e KDk



va 17675
° PUESTA DE SOL EN PARIS
COUCHER DE SOLEIL A PARIS
FSc POR DO SOL EM PARIS

SUNSET IN PARIS
SONNENUNTERGANG PARIS

8“41 81

26687176751

4pcs

46x32x6 120x 85
(3000 H# P Eistr o S HIES,

. &4

19947 uc

EL VALLE DE LOS GLOBOS °
VALLEE DES MONTGOLFIERES

HOT AIR BALLOON VALLEY

O VALE DOS BALOES Fsc
DAS TAL DER HEISSLUFTBALLONS

8412668199477

299



4000

ur 19569

CONSTELACIONES
CONSTELLATIONS
CONSTELAGOES
CONSTELLATIONS
STEMBILDER

4126681

46x32x85 ! 136 x 96 z
300 @'000 ‘H- g 18)1(l4"); 12 ‘Ic/[;" x31/4" \“’!/ 53 172" xc3n; 3/4" Q¢ 3 Ecs




4000 H-

mv 14827

e ELMUNDO, MAPA POLITICO
MAPPEMONDE

MAPA MUNDI

FSC 1t WoRLD, EXECUTIVE MAP
ANTIKE WELTKARTE

4126687148277

....... GENUINE PUZZLES*4000

4000

20259 u
ORCAS Y LOBOS Q
ORQUES ET LOUPS
ORCAS E LOBOS FSc
ORCAS AND WOLVES

ORCAS UND WOLFE

8412668202597

18 1/4" x 121/2" x 3 1/4"

(a000 #+ &




4000 H-

uu 19284
Q CALLES DE PARIS
[} RUES DE PARIS
RUAS DE PARIS
FSC 1HE oLD STREETS OF PARIS
DIE ALTSTADT VON PARIS

8 ‘412668 192843

4000 -

20313 u
VENECIA :
VENISE . / 5
VENEZA
VENICE Fsc
VENEDIG

12668“203136“

8%

46x32x85 136 x 96
302 (a000 # i e B T S0




18583 uwo FSC

LA MEJOR LIBRERIA DEL MUNDO

LA MEILLEURE LIBRAIRIE DU MONDE
A MELHOR LIVRARIA DO MUNDO
GREATEST BOOKSHOP IN THE WORLD
BUCHERLADEN DER WELT

412668‘185838

s gy

J

u 20260
° ASTROLOGIA
ASTROLOGIE
FSC ASTROLOGIA
ASTROLOGY
ASTROLOGIE

II 46x32x8.5cm ! 157 x 107 cm . 4pz
<5000 S'Z 181/4" x 12.1/2" x 3 1/4" \ f/ 613/4" x 42 1/4" V/4pcs> 303



6000 -

u 20330

¢ BICICLETAS EN AMSTERDAM
VELOS A AMSTERDAM

FscC  BICICLETAS EM AMESTERDAO
BICYCLES IN AMSTERDAM
FAHRRADER IN AMSTERDAM

8”412668‘ 203303

:
VA

17679 ma FSC

ENTRANDO EN LA HABITACION
EN ENTRANT DANS LA CHAMBRE
ENTRAR EM CASA

ENTERING THE BEDRQOM
WILDE TIERE IM HAUS

87412

767

( f46x32x8.5cm 156x107cm ’ 4
304 6000 .H. ' 18 1/4" x 12112" x 3 1/4" “/ 611/2" x 42 1/4" ¢4EZS




8000 4= ) | aupap bE Los suenos
VILLE DE REVE
CIDADE DOS SONHOS
ur 19570 ) prEAM TOWN
| ||”| “ ||”“|“|‘ ml | o
8“4126 8"195707

FSC

6

Lémina con imagen en el interior.
Modele a l'intérieur.

Lamina com imagem no interior.
Sheet with the picture inside.

Blatt mit Bild innen.

Lamina con immagine all’interno.

46x32x115 2 192113
<8000 o \'/18)1(/4"1121;2%41/2" \‘gy 75 112" x53 12" §¢§;zs 305




8000‘"’GENU|NE PUZZLES - --

MAPAMUNDI HISTORICO
MAPPEMONDE HISTORIQUE
MAPA HISTORICO DO MUNDO
HISTORICAL WORLD MAP

(8000 #)

v 18017

M .z
87412668 ’180178 FSC

Lémina con imagen en el interior.

Modele a I'intérieur.

48 am
19"

Lamina com imagem no interior.
Sheet with the picture inside.

Blatt mit Bild innen.

Lamina con immagine all’interno.

46x32x115 2, 152x136
306 <8000 + 918)1(/ ";((121/ch41/2" \‘Q’ 75 17 "xsc;nu " gﬁ,’iﬁs
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{ 9000 ¥ ) | eLIARDINDE LAS DELICIAS .
LE JARDIN DES DELICES (_ 3
© JARDIM DAS DELICIAS
MM 14831 ) THE GARDEN OF EARTHLY DELIGHTS FSC 8

DER GARTEN DER LUSTE

e /B ——————>

Lamina con imagen en el interior.
Modele a l'intérieur.

Lamina com imagem no interior.
Sheet with the picture inside.
Blatt mit Bild innen.

Lamina con immagine all’interno.




« Gran formato.
Pequefios detalles.

« Grand format.
Petits détails.

- Formato grande.
Pequenos detalhes.

- Large format.
Small details.

« Grof3es Format.
Kleinste Details.

« Grande formato.

Piccoli dettagli.

9000 '46x32x‘|18cm ;! Y 214x 1185 cm 7 20z 309
-+ Jmm X 12172" x 3 1/4" 841/4 x 46 3/4" \//chs
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e

£

GREENLAND

(12000 )

um 19057

MARAVILLAS DEL MUNDO
MERVEILLES DU MONDE
MARAVILHAS DO MUNDO
WONDERS OF THE WORLD
WELTWUNDER

47 em
18172"

e MmN ——>

Lamina con imagen en el interior.
Modele a l'intérieur.

Lamina com imagem no interior.
Sheet with the picture inside.
Blatt mit Bild innen.

Lamina con immagine all’interno.

FSC




« Los simbolos mas
emblematicos del
mundo de un solo
vistazo.

« Les symboles les plus
emblématiques du
monde en un seul
coup d'ceil.

« Os simbolos mais
emblematicos do
mundo numa Unica
imagem.

« The world’s most
emblematic symbols
at a glance.

 Die bekanntesten
Wahrzeichen der
Welt auf einen Blick.

« | simboli piu

emblematici del
mondo a colpo
d’occhio.

b

-
2
o~

A

&

455x315x 17 cm 214x157cm 7 1pz
@2000 '"' ~'/ 18x 12 1/2" x 6 3/4" \‘ // 84 1/4" x 61 3/4" /1pc5) 3




Lémina con imagen en el interior.
Modele a l'intérieur.

LAmina com imagem no interior.
Sheet with the picture inside.
Blatt mit Bild innen.

Lamina con immagine all'interno.

"I

i
|/
e




« Una imagen llena de detalles.
Un verdadero reto para los
maestros “puzzleros”

« Une image riche en détails.
Un véritable défi pour les plus
grands amateurs de puzzles.

« Uma imagem cheia de detalhes.

Um verdadeiro desafio para os
peritos em puzzles.

(24000 B ) | via eLmAYOR PUZZLE
LA VIE, LE PLUS GRAND PUZZLE
AVIDA, O MAIOR PUZZLE
oL 13434 | urE, THE GREATEST PUZZLE FSC

DAS GROSSE LEBEN

« A picture full of details.
A real challenge for master
“puzzlers”

. Ein Bild voller Details.
Eine echte Herausforderung fur
Meister der “Puzzlekunst”.

« Un‘immagine ricca di particolari.
Una vera e propria sfida per i
maestri del “puzzle”

57 x34.5x26 cm 428x157cm Zpz
@4000 'H' 9221/2 "x 131/2" x 10 1/4" \‘ f 168 1/2" x 61 3/4" //1pcs) 313




Lamina con imagen en el interior.
Modéle a l'intérieur.

Lamina com imagem no interior.
Sheet with the picture inside.
Blatt mit Bild innen.

Lamina con immagine all’interno.




u u ll VIE SAUVAGE
VIDA SELVAGEM 668
—J ; ¢ FSC 8 4 8 160

1266

~ 16066 ) wibuire
° Pequenos deta”es TIER- UND PFLANZENWELT

en una sola imagen.

Petits détails formant
une seule et méme
image.

Pequenos pormenores
numa sé imagem.

Small details
in a single image.

Eine Vielzahl kleiner
Details in einem
einzigen Bild.

Piccoli dettagli in
un’‘unica immagine.

78 x38x21
(33600 - P15, P TS SD 315
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Alstragor 4L
195 g o ;fkn bany

Austpape 1kt
,Hn;"’ll_en Y,

202, g gy
NS, iy,
Koo talien oty

S

Librito con la lista de monumentos.
Livret avec la liste des monuments.

Pequeno livro com a lista de monumentos.

Booklet with the list of monuments.
Verzeichnis der Sehenswirdigkeiten.

Libretto con la lista dei monumenti.

Ldmina con imagen en el interior.
Modéle a l'intérieur.

Lamina com imagem no interior.
Sheet with the picture inside.

Blatt mit Bild innen.

Lamina con immagine all’interno.

316



(42000 ¥ )  LavUETA ALMUNDO
LE TOUR DU MONDE

AVOLTA AO MUNDO

AROUND THE WORLD

Ma 17570

17

Vol llll]

Fsc 87412668

5

709H

EINMAL UM DIE WELT

« A volta ao mundo
em 42 000 pecas.
O maior puzzle do
mundo numa unica
imagem!!

 La vuelta al mundo

en 42000 piezas.

iiEl puzzle mas grande
del mundo en una
Unica imagen!!

 Around the world
in 42,000 pieces.
The biggest jigsaw
in a single image!!

Le tour du monde

en 42 000 piéeces.

Le plus grand puzzle
du monde en une seule
et unique image !!

« Die Weltreise
in 42.000 Teilen.
Das groBte Puzzle
der Welt in einem
einzigen Bild!!

- Il giorno del mondo
in 42.000 pezzi.
Il puzzle piu grande
del mondo in una
sola immagine!!

(42000 #+ 1T

749 x 157 cm
A 295" x 61 3/4"

&/ : ol 317
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214 X 118.5 cm / 84 114" x 46 34"

& P e -
214 x 157 cm [ 84 14" x 61 347

749 x 157 cm/ 295" x 61 34"
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El desafio pop definitivo: un rompecabezas
vibrante lleno de referencias ocultas. jArma
las piezas y descubre 100 iconos de la cultura
pop! Diversion asegurada para fans de todas
las edades.

Le défi pop culture ultime : un puzzle coloré
rempli de références cachées. Assemble les
piéces et retrouve 100 icdnes incontournables
I Un jeu captivant pour tous les passionnés.

0 desafio maximo da cultura pop: um puzzle
cheio de cor e referéncias secretas. Monte as
pecas e descubra 100 icones inesqueciveis!
Diversao garantida para todos.

The ultimate pop culture challenge: a vibrant
puzzle packed with hidden references. Put
the pieces together and spot 100 iconic
moments! Pure fun for fans of all ages.

Die ultimative Popkultur-Challenge: ein
farbenfrohes Puzzle voller versteckter
Hinweise. Setze die Teile zusammen und
finde 100 legendare Icons! SpaB fur Jung
und Alt.

La sfida pop definitiva: un puzzle vivace
ricco di riferimenti nascosti. Assembla i
pezzi e scopri 100 icone indimenticabili! Un
divertimento assicurato per tutti.

AnOEN Uneg,
R RGe.
¥ T

w5

Giovana Medeiros Advocate Art Inc

Giovana Medeiros Advocate Art Inc

{ 500 <) [ puzzierux

4

13 1/4" x 9 1/4" x 1 3/4"

ommunity trademark
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 La colecciéon Wonderlust de Car Pintos mezcla
maravilla y espiritu viajero en ilustraciones
vibrantes inspiradas en ciudades iconicas.
Q Un viaje artistico lleno de color, alegria'y
detalles que enamoran.

La collection Wonderlust de Car Pintos réunit
émerveillement et passion du voyage dans
20557 uE des illustrations éclatantes inspirées de villes
mythiques. Une escapade artistique pleine de
couleurs et de magie.

BARCELONA, CAR PINTOS
BARCELONE, CAR PINTOS

8412668720557

A colecdo Wonderlust de Car Pintos mistura
encanto e paixdo por viajar em ilustracdes
vibrantes inspiradas em cidades iconicas.
Uma viagem artistica cheia de cor e boas
vibracoes.

Car Pintos’ Wonderlust collection blends
wonder and wanderlust into vibrant, joyful
city-inspired illustrations. A colorful artistic
journey for travel lovers and dreamers alike.

Car Pintos© 2025, Licensed by @PEAKTRENDS_ PEAKTRENDS.COM

« Die Wonderlust-Kollektion von Car
Pintos vereint Staunen und Reiselust in

Fsc farbenfrohen, lebendigen Stadtillustrationen.
Eine kinstlerische Reise voller Freude und
Entdeckung.
ue 20558

La collezione Wonderlust di Car Pintos
unisce meraviglia e voglia di viaggiare in
illustrazioni vivaci ispirate a citta iconiche.
Un viaggio artistico ricco di colore e fascino.

NUEVA YORK, CAR PINTOS
NEW YORK, CAR PINTOS
NOVA YORK, CAR PINTOS

68205581

Car Pintos®© 2025, Licensed by @PEAKTRENDS_ PEAKTRENDS.COM.AR

ue 20559

PARIS, CAR PINTOS
PARIS, CAR PINTOS

FSC 668"205598

Car Pintos® 2025, Licensed by @PEAKTRENDS_ PEAKTRENDS.COM.AR

37x27x55cm 68 x 48 cm . 4pz
6000 'H' g 141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4" \‘\0/’ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" ¢4gcs

CONSERVER
w
n

ommunity trademark
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LA CERRADURA REVELA UNA PISTA. {EL RESTO ES UNA SORPRESA!

NO ES UN PUZZLE TRADICIONAL: THE KEYHOLE REVEALS A CLUE, THE REST IS A SURPRI

LE TROU DE LA SERRURE REVELE UN INDICE. LE RES

iES UNA CAJA MISTERIOSA! e r R rrons O RETa DR

1. La cerradura de la caja te muestra DAS SCHLOSSELLOCH GIBT EINEN HINWEIS. DER REST IST EINE UBER
dénde encajan algunas piezas...

2. ¢{Atascado? La Guia Secreta ofrece
hasta 5 pistas a través de la cerradura.

3. Cada pista muestra su ubicacion exacta.
iNADA ES LO QUE PARECE!

CE N’EST PAS UN PUZZLE TRADITIONNEL :
C’EST UNE BOITE MYSTERIEUSE !

1. La serrure de la boite vous indique ou
certaines pieces s’emboitent...

2. Vous étes bloqué ? Le guide secret vous
donne jusqu’a 5 indices a travers la serrure.

3. Chaque indice vous indique leur
emplacement exact.
RIEN N'EST CE QU’IL PARE !

NAO E UM PUZZLE TRADICIONAL:
E UMA CAIXA MISTERIOSA!
1. A fechadura da caixa mostra onde
algumas pecas se encaixam...
2. Esta com dificuldades? O Guia Secreto
oferece até 5 pistas através da fechadura.
3. Cada pista mostra a sua localizacdo exata.
NADA E O QUE PARECE!

IT’S NOT A TRADITIONAL PUZZLE:
IT'S A MYSTERIOUS BOX!

1. The lock on the box shows you where
some pieces fit... Stuck?

2. The Secret Guide offers up to 5 clues
through the lock.

3. Each clue shows its exact location.
NOTHING IS WHAT IT SEEMS!

ES IST KEIN TRADITIONELLES PUZZLE:
ES IST EINE GEHEIMNISVOLLE BOX!
1. Das Schloss der Box zeigt Ihnen, wo
einige Teile hineinpassen...
Sie kommen nicht weiter?
2. Der geheime Leitfaden bietet lhnen
bis zu 5 Hinweise durch das Schloss.
3. Jeder Hinweis zeigt Ihnen die genaue
Position.
NICHTS IST SO, WIE ES SCHEINT!

NON E UN PUZZLE TRADIZIONALE:
E UNA SCATOLA MISTERIOSA!
1. La serratura della scatola ti mostra
dove vanno inseriti alcuni pezzi...
2. Sei bloccato? La Guida Segreta offre
fino a 5 indizi attraverso la serratura.
3. Ogni indizio mostra la sua esatta
posizione.
NULLA E COME SEMBRA!

322

6 37x27x55cm ,', 68 x 48 cm 4 pz
) 14172" x 10 172" x 2 1/4" /" 263/4" x 18 3/4" 4 pcs

 CONSERVER
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FSC
20396 u

KNIGHTS ROUND TABLE

87412668 203969H

LA CERRADURA REVELA UNA PISTA. iEL RESTO ES UNA SORPRESA!

THE KEYHOLE REVEALS A CLUE. THE REST IS A SURPRISE!

LE TROU DE LA SERRURE REVELE UN INDICE. LE RESTE EST UNE SURPRISE !
A FECHADURA REVELA UMA PISTA. O RESTO E UMA SURPRESA!

DAS SCHLUSSELLOCH GIBT EINEN HINWEIS. DER REST IST EINE UBER UNG!

u 20397
ANTIQUE XMAS
“ ||”| “ Hll ||| | LA CERRADURA REVELA UNA PISTA. iEL RESTO ES UNA SORPRESA!
THE KEYHOL! ; 5 i
8412668203976 THE KEYHOLE REVEALS A CLUE, THE REST 5 4 SURPRISE!
10U DE LA SERRURE REVELE UN INDICE. -E RESTE EST UNE SURPRISE !

E FECHADURA REVELA UMA PISTA, O RESTO E UMA SURPRESA!
) 3 lee J :
HLUSSELLOCH GIBT EINEN HINWEIS, DER REST IST EINE UBERR!\SCHUNG’

LA CERRADURA REVELA UNA PISTA. {EL RESTO ES UNA SORPRESA!

THE KEYHOLE REVEALS A CLUE: THE REST IS A SURPRISE!

LE TROU DE LA SERRURE REVELE UN INDICE. LE RESTE EST UNE SURPRISE |
A FECHADURA REVELA UMA PISTA. O RESTO E UMA SURPRESA! i . 20398 u
H GIBT EINEN HINWEIS. DER REST IST EINE UBERRASCHUNG!

DAS SCHLUSSELLOC
SHOOT!

8412668203983
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« Entra en el desafio definitivo con
rompecabezas tan intrincados que pondran
a prueba tus habilidades como nunca antes.
¢Estas listo para conquistar lo inconquistable?
jSumérgete en Xtreme!

» Relevez le défi ultime avec des puzzles si
complexes qu'ils mettront vos compétences
a I'épreuve comme jamais. Etes-vous prét a
conquérir I'inconquérable ? Plongez dans
Xtreme !

« Entra no desafio final com puzzles tdo
intrincados que vao testar as tuas habilidades
como nunca antes. Estas pronto para
conquistar o inconquistavel? Mergulha no
Xtreme!

Enter the ultimate challenge with puzzles
so intricate, they'll test your skills like never
before. Are you ready to conquer the
unconquerable? Dive into Xtreme!

Stell dich der ultimativen Herausforderung
mit Puzzles, die so komplex sind, dass sie
deine Fahigkeiten wie nie zuvor auf die
Probe stellen. Bist du bereit, das Unmdgliche
zu meistern? Tauche ein in Xtreme!

Entra nella sfida definitiva con puzzle
cosi complessi che metteranno alla prova
le tue abilita come mai prima. Sei pronto
a conquistare |'inconquistabile? uffati in
Xtreme!

{ ) [ cAOS CAMALEONICO
CHAOS CAMELEON
CADS CAMALEONICO
Ve 20582 ) CHAMELEON CHADS FSC 87412668"2058

CHAMALEON-CHAOQS

u 20246

COLLAGE DE CONCHAS
COLLAGE DE COQUILLAGES
COLAGEM DE CONCHAS
SHELL COLLAGE

8

MUSCHEL-COLLAGE

324

(1000 )

u 20280

CONSERVER

JELLY BEANS FSC 8

GOMINOLAS
BONBONS
GOMAS

412668

T

ALDEA DEL INCIENSO,VIETNAM
VILLAGE D’ENCENS VIETNAM
ALDEIA DE INCENSO VIETNAME
INCENSE VILLAGE VIETNAM
RAUCHERDORF VIETNAM

%ﬂ (1000 # &Y

37x27x55cm 68x48cm

141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4"

‘.\"// 26 3/4" x 18 3/4"

4 pz
4 pcs

Q%

ommunity trademark



(2x1000 #)

SPECIAL SERIES -+ vvoovrrrrrreenneenineaninens 2x1 000

La coleccion con las mejores obras de los grandes maestros de la pintura.
Collection regroupant les plus grandes ceuvres des maitres de la peinture.
A coleccdo com as melhores obras dos grandes mestres da pintura.
The best collection of works by great master painters.
Die Sammlung mit den besten Werken der groBen
Meister der Kunst.

La collezione delle migliori opere dei
grandi maestri della pittura. :

20309 u
VERMEER
8 ‘412668 203099H

FSC

vo 18491
VAN GOGH &
8‘412668 184916‘

43x30x5.5cm ;! 68 x 48 cm
2x1000 H- ' 17" x 11 3/4" x 2 1/4" \‘."’/ 263/4" X 183/4" S

CONSERVER
w
N
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FSC
vo 18488
KLIMT

412668

184886

8

LA CREACION DE ADAN, MICHELANGELO
LA CREATION D’ADAM, MICHELANGELO
A CRIACAO DE ADAO, MICHELANGELO

THE CREATION OF ADAM, MICHELANGELO 8 11412668/"205796
DIE ERSCHAFFUNG ADAMS, MICHELANGELO

j;j (1000 )

UE

FSC

FSC

uwu 19263

LA NOCHE ESTRELLADA, VINCENT VAN GOGH
LA NUIT ETOILEE, VINCENT VAN GOGH
ANOITE ESTRELADA, VINCENT VAN GOGH
THE STARRY NIGHT, VINCENT VAN GOGH

DIE STERNENNACHT, VINCENT VAN GOGH

4126687192638

ommunity trademark

CONSERVER

! 68 x 48 cm

37x27x5. T, sxas - z> 3%30x5. z
000 g&z;ngguum" \‘.)’/ 26)3(/2‘&"1]83/4” \\’//ﬂﬁcs CZX1 000 - 5'4 [1&73(“1)(35/:"{;“2 114" \‘.‘r’/ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" g/ﬁﬁcs
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....... SPECIAL SER|E5*1000I2000

{1000 «f3 ) [ ELGRITO, EDVARD MUNCH
LE CRI, EDVARD MUNCH
0 GRITO, EDVARD MUNCH

Ul 20308 ) THE SCREAM, EDVARD MUNCH
DER SCHREI, EDVARD MUNCH

I
203082

12668 FSC

O NASCIMENTO DE VENUS, SANDRO BOTTICELLI

THE BIRTH OF VENUS, SANDRO BOTTICELLI 8"412668"20580
DIE GEBURT DER VENUS, SANDRO BOTTICELLI

{1000 4+ )  EeLNACMIENTO DE VENUS, SANDRO BOTTICELLI
:- LA NAISSANCE DE VENUS, SANDRO BOTTICELLI
2

DAMA CON ABANICO, GUSTAV KLIMT
LA DAME A L'EVENTAIL, GUSTAY KLIMT
DAMA COM LEQUE, GUSTAV KLIMT
LADY WITH A FAN, GUSTAV KLIMT
DAME MIT FACHER, GUSTAV KLIMT

8 412668’199323 FSC
37 %27 %5, T o5 : 6
(1000 # P o B BT S0 %ﬁm 7




3000 rttreiieiiiiiiieiiiiieie e SPECIAL SERIES -

¢ La coleccion con las mejores obras de los grandes maestros de la pintura.
« Collection regroupant les plus grandes ceuvres des maitres de la peinture.
* A colecgdo com as melhores obras dos grandes mestres da pintura.

« The best collection of works by great master painters.

+ Die Sammlung mit den besten Werken der groBen Meister der Kunst.

o La collezione delle migliori opere dei grandi maestri della pittura.

FSC
u 20311

BAILE EN EL MOULIN DE LA GALETTE,
PIERRE-AUGUSTE RENOIR

DANSE AU MOULIN DE LA GALETTE,
PIERRE-AUGUSTE RENOIR

DANCA NO MOULIN DE LA GALETTE,
PIERRE-AUGUSTE RENOIR

DANCE AT LE MOULIN DE LA GALETTE,
PIERRE-AUGUSTE RENOIR

TANZ IM MOULIN DE LA GALETTE,
PIERRE-AUGUSTE RENOIR

8"2

87412668"203112

46x32x6 ! 120x 85 z
328 @000 .H. g 18)1(14"); 1ZCT/2" x21/4" \‘"/ 47 174" XC3"31 12" \’/¢ 3 Ecs




....... SPECIAL SERlES"‘"3000

PANORANMIA

» Espectaculares imagenes en formato panoramico.
» Des images spectaculaires au format panoramique.
» Imagens espetaculares em formato panoramico.

» Spectacular images in a panoramic format.

» Spektakulare Bilder im Panoramaformat.

» Immagini spettacolari in formato panoramico.

FSC “ ” 0265

68

&
46x32x6 144 x 68 4 &

(3000 H- gmﬁm TR o e & z%ﬂ 329
Ol

3000 4-)  GUERNICA, PABLO PICASSO . ‘
GUERNICA PICASSO CD
ou 11502 FSc 8412668




MINIATURE
SERIES

* Exclusiva mundial
El puzzle de 1.000 piezas
mas pequefio del mundo.

* Une exclusivité mondiale
Le plus petit puzzle de 1 000 piéces
du monde.

* Exclusiva mundial

$IMBOLOS DE EUROPA
O puzzle de 1.000 pecas SYMBOLES DE L'EUROPE
. $IMBOLOS DA EUROPA
mais pequeno do mundo. SYMBOLS OF EUROPE FSc 8"412668"202481

SYMBOLE VON EUROPA

¢ World-wide exclusive
The smallest 1.000-piece puzzle
in the world.

* Weltexklusiv
Das kleinste 1.000-Teile-Puzzle
der Welt.

* Esclusiva mondiale
Il puzzle da 1.000 pezzi
piu piccolo del mondo.

LA NOCHE ESTRELLADA, VINCENT VAN GOGH
LA NUIT ETOILEE, VINCENT VAN GOGH

(1000 H-)
o
A NOITE ESTRELADA, VINCENT VAN GOGH

Foc Ul 20247 | THE STARRY NIGHT, VINCENT VAN GOGH

E} 2 M@EM j DIE STERNENNACHT, VINCENT VAN GOGH

20375 ui
GUERNIKA, P. PICASSO .
GUERNICA
Il ||IHHHI\I
87412668"203754

5x6. %5~ S ]
@ 000 ."' g 353;(416)<56X1/62E i’g 12" \‘&// ‘112 )1(/30 j("111 3/4" gf/ 6 pcs

25x16.5x6.5cm 62.5x30cm 6
330 @000 - PanoramA !'/ 93/4" x 6 112" x2 112" \‘4", 24172 x 11 314" \ﬁ/sﬁé




#1000 -

CAPILLA SIXTINA
CHAPELLE SIXTINE
CAPELA SISTINA
SISTINE CHAPEL
SIXTINISCHE KAPELLE

20581

UE

1000 H-

PeaXe
7]
&

SERIES

COLLAGE
GAUDI

H
20376

Ul

1000

FSC

331

=

FNTNOD

7 6pz
181/4" x 11 3/4" g/ﬁpcs

6 x 30 cm

4

<

25x16.5x6.5cm
93/4" x6 12" x 212"

1000 -+ &



--1000

Neor

FLUORESCENT

o Puzzles fosforescentes
que brillan en la oscuridad.

* Les puzzles phosphorescents
qui brillent dans I'obscurité.

o Puzzles fosforescentes
que brilham no escuro.

e Fluorescent puzzles
that glow in the dark.

e Puzzles, die im Dunkeln

CONSTELLATIONS

CONSTELACOES \Q

CONSTELLATIONS rFsc 8"412668"195615
STEMBLIDER

leuchten.

o Puzzle fosforescenti
che brillano al buio.

332
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1000

TOWER BRIDGE, LONDRES
TOWER BRIDGE, LONDRES
TOWER BRIDGE, LONDON
TOWER BRIDGE, LONDRES
TOWER BRIDGE, LONDON

{ ) [ SISTEMA SOLAR
SYSTEME SOLAIRE
SISTEMA SOLAR
Mo 14461 | SoLARSYSTEM 12668"144613

SONNENSYSTEM

(1000 ) (wompisco A ||||\|
MAPA DO MUNDO FisSICO
Me 16760 ) worLp MaP rFsc 8"412668"167605

WELTKARTE
37x27x55cm ;! 68 x 48 cm . A4
@000 H' 9141/2 "X 10 12" x 2 1/4" \‘.‘"/ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" \//4,2;

ES
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¢ Lavida animal desde un divertido
punto de vista.

o La vie des animaux d'un point de vue
plus amusant.

¢ A vida animal de um ponto de vista
divertido.

* Animal life from an entertaining angle.
« Witzige Tierbilder.

La vita animale da una prospettiva
davvero divertente.

)

CONSERVER

ommunity trademark

SELFIE DE PERRITOS
CHIOTS SELFIE
SELFIE DE CACHORROS

PUPPIES SELFIE FSC 8%
WELPEN-SELFIE

FUN IN THE SUN SELFI
HUNDE UND KATZEN SELFIE

FSC 1 79837

SELFIE DEBAIXO DE AGUA
MA 17647 | UNDERWATER SELFIES FSC 12668"1
MEERESTIERE SELFIE

( 500 3 ) [ seLresa0eLacua H| |||
SELFIE SOUS L'EAU

33.5x235x45cm 43 34
(500 'H' g 131/4" x 9 1/4" x 1 3/4" \‘Qy/ 18;/4 f("1]3 12"

478

1 000 i ) [ roToDE cLasE
PHOTO DE CLASSE \
AFOTO DA TURMA
15517 ) ims A cLass pHOTO rsc 8"412

fo S mmm—

68“155176“

ZOOTIERE

’ /6 'l 37x27x5.5cm 68 x 48 cm ’ 4
\/ 6;225) (000 141/2“x101/2"x21/4" \‘"{ 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" \//4225




eeiss- SPECIAL SERIES -+ ---vvvovvveenee 500/1000/1 500

- R

Descubre el arte urbano pieza a pieza

; & _ L - (. con la coleccién que trae a tu hogar la
\ ' A RN R e creatividad de Lilibrick y TvBoy. jCallejero,
vibrante, Unico!
{ ) [ LAPASTORA, LILY BBRICK .
\O e Découvrez I'art urbain piece par piece
uc 19910 Fsc 8"412668"199101 avec une collection qui apporte chez
vous la créativité de Lilibrick et TvBoy.
Authentique, vibrant, unique !

» Descobre a arte urbana pega a peca com a
colecdo que traz a criatividade de Lilibrick
e TvBoy para tua casa. Auténtico, vibrante,
Unico!

Experience urban art piece by piece with

@ a collection that brings the creativity of

20180 ui Lilibrick and TvBoy into your home. Bold,
vibrant, unique!

EL BESO, TV BOY ]
LE BAISER, TV BOY o
O BELIO, TV BOY FSC e Erlebe Urban Art Stiick fur Stlick mit einer

THE KISS, TV BOY
DER KUSs, TV BOY

412668

Kollektion, die die Kreativitat von Lilibrick

und TvBoy zu dir nach Hause bringt.
||”||H |H|H Kraftvoll, lebendig, einzigartig!

8 201804

Scopri |'arte urbana pezzo dopo pezzo
con una collezione che porta a casa tua la
creativita di Lilibrick e TvBoy. Autentico,
vibrante, unico!

TVBOY®/ Licensed by www.artaskagency.com

(1500 #)

u o 20181

° LEQO Y LISA, TV BOY
LEO ET LISA, TV BOY
LEQ E LISA, TV BOY
LEO AND LISA, TV BOY
LEQ UND LISA, TV BOY

6687201811

FSC

8“412

TVBOY®/ Licensed by www.artaskagency.com

CONSERVER

33.5x23.5x4.5cm "‘ 48 x 34 cm
500 'H' ' 13 1/4" x 9 1/4" x 1 3/4" \Q”/ 18;/4"x131/2”

x27x5.5cm ! x 48 cm . z )
@000 ‘H' 0?11/§Zx§51/2"x21/4" \‘"/ 223/‘}5“83/4" §’¢¢2ECS @500* '

43x30x5.5cm "!’ 85 x 60 cm

17" x 11 3/8" x 2 114"~ A 3312" x23 112"




336

CONSERVER

« PIEZAS GRANDES:
Perfectas para principiantes, familias o
personas que prefieren una experiencia
mas relajada. Son mas faciles de manejar
y menos exigentes.

« GRANDES PIECES :
Parfaites pour les débutants, les familles
ou ceux qui préférent une expérience
plus détendue. Elles sont plus faciles a
manipuler et moins exigeantes.

« PECAS GRANDES:
Perfeitas para principiantes, familias ou
pessoas que preferem uma experiéncia
mais relaxada. Sdo mais faceis de
manusear e menos exigentes.

« LARGE PIECES:
Perfect for beginners, families, or those
who prefer a more relaxed experience.
They are easier to handle and less
demanding.

+ GROBE TEILE:
Perfekt fur Anfanger, Familien oder
Personen, die ein entspannteres Erlebnis
bevorzugen. Sie sind einfacher zu
handhaben und weniger anspruchsvoll.

« PEZZI GRANDI:
Perfetti per principianti, famiglie o
persone che preferiscono un’esperienza
piu rilassata. Sono piu facili da
maneggiare e meno impegnativi.

REAL SIZE

68 x48 cm

(500 )

ue 20583

DOUX FOYER DE MIEL
DOCE LAR DE MEL \Q
8

HONEY SWEET HOME
SUSSES HONIGHAUS

500 #4
u 20228

ELEFANTE FLORAL

ELEPHANT FLEURI X

ELEFANTE FLORAL \/:B

FLORAL ELEPHANT Fsc 8"412668"202283
BLUMENREICHER ELEFANT

(500 )

u 20230

REING DE NUBES
ROYAUME DES NUAGES
REING DAS NUVENS
CLOUD KINGDOM
WOLKENREICH

VA

FSC

8 “412668“

202306

%ﬂ (500 +# &Y

37x27x55cm

‘; !"/ 68 x 48 cm

Ay, 4m
141/2" x 10 12" x 2 1/4" \.‘? 263/4" x 18 3/4" §/“P“

ommunity trademark



....... SPECIAL SERIES *500

{ 500 I ) [ PIckuP DE SAN VALENTIN
PICKUP DE LA SAINT-VALENTIN
PICKUP DE DIA DOS NAMORADOS

ue 20584 ) valenTINE'S PICKUP
VALENTINS-PICKUP

{ 500 <4 ) [ GUARDIAN DE LOS TROPICOS .
GARDIEN DES TROPIQUES c 3
GUARDIAO DOS TROPICOS
u 20238 8 202382

GUARDIAN OF THE TROPICS FSC 412668 3
BESCHUTZER DER TROPEN

{ 500 <8 ) [ PLANETA DE FUEGO Y HIELO .
PLANETE DE FEU ET DE GLACE ( 3
PLANETA DE FOGO E GELO
u 20236 4 8

PLANET OF FIRE AND ICE rsc 8"412668"20236
PLANET AUS FEUER UND EIS
500 '37x27x5.5cm “!’/ 68x 48 cm AL = &
- ~ / 14.1/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4" \.‘rf 2634 x 1834" S 4 pes 2f) 337
\/ 8 ommunity trademark




500.“ SPECIAL SERIES - ---

338

CONSERVER

ommunity trademark

{ 500 ) [ MERCADO SOLEADO DE LAS GRANJAS _
MARCHE ENSOLEILLE DES FERMES ( 3
MERCADO ENSOLARADO
ve 20585 412668"205857

SUNNY FARMS MARKET Fsc 8
SONNIGER BAUERNHOFMARKT

{ 500 <4+ ) [ rENALAGARTO .
REINE LEZARD
RAINHA LAGARTO J :3
ul - 20232 ) LizARD QUEEN Fsc 8

4126

68 ‘20

“ 2320
ECHSENKONIGIN

il Al ]
REI DAS FLORES
u 20234 ) KNG OF BLOSSOMS Fsc 8412668202344

BLUTENKONIG

(500 +# &Y

37x27x55cm
141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4"

v
&

’68x48cm ./%2[32

26 3/4" x 18 3/4" §/

pcs




------- ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES / ACESSORIOS / ACCESSORIES -

PUZZLE*%
ORGANIZER

) ¥ ORG i@
X R m Accessoire permettant de trier et de ranger
o,

Accesorio para clasificar y organizar piezas

de puzzles por color o por forma. 6 bandejas
de 19,8 x 19,8 x 2 cm que se pueden apilar
o se pueden unir horizontalmente con la

disposicion que mas guste. Perfectamente

les piéces de puzzles par couleur ou par
forme. 6 plateaux de 19,6 x 19,6 x 2 cm

qui peuvent s’empiler ou s'emboiter a
I’horizontale au gré des envies. S’'emboftent
a la perfection.

Acessorio para classificar e organizar pecas
de puzzles por cor ou por forma. 6 tabuleiros
de 19,6 x 19,6 x 2 cm que se podem empilhar
ou se podem unir horizontalmente, com

a disposicao desejada. Perfeitamente
encaixaveis.

FSC
= 11] 111
PIECE
R ORGANZER 8114126681195776

Accessory for sorting and organising Zubehor zum Einteilen und Sortieren Accessorio per la classificazione e
puzzle pieces by colour or shape. von Puzzleteilen nach Farben oder organizzazione dei pezzi dei puzzle in
6 trays measuring 19.6 x 19.6 x 2 cm, Formen. 6 Schalen von 19,6 x 19,6 x 2 cm, base al colore o alla forma. 6 vassoi da
which can be stacked or joined die gestapelt oder in der gewulnschten 19,6 x 19,6 x 2 cm. che possono essere
horizontally in the desired Anordnung waagrecht aneinandergefugt sovrapposti oppure uniti orizzontalmente
arrangement. Trays are perfectly fit werden kénnen. Sie passen genau con la disposizione preferita.
together. aneinander. Sovrapponibili a incastro perfetto.

537 27x55 48x34
1000 + '14)1(/2"1((101(/;]"”1/4" wm;/w'i% 17" g/ﬁﬁé 339




--- ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES / ACESSORIOS / ACCESSORIES -

Parking Puzzle

S00
1000
1500

2000

122 x 80 cm
48x3'l/2”

e

Con PARKING PUZZLE
ya es posible guardar los
puzzles durante su montaje.
No ocupa espacio y su trans-
porte es mucho mas sencillo.

Grace a PARKING PUZZLE, vous
pouvez désormais ranger vos
puzzles, méme si vous ne les avez pas
terminés.

lls prennent ainsi moins de place et
sont beaucoup plus faciles a transporter.

RO TNNTIN LA

\

Com o PARKING PUZZLE ja é possivel
guardar os puzzles durante a montagem.
N&o ocupam espaco e o seu transporte é
muito mais simples.

With PARKING PUZZLE you can store your puzzle
during the mounting.

It practically needs no space at all and transport is
much easier.

Mit PARKING PUZZLE ist es jetzt moglich, die Puzzles
wahrend des Aufbaus aufzubewahren.

Es nimmt keinen Platz in Anspruch, und der Transport ist
ganz einfach.

33.5x29.4x9.6 cm ’/ 4pz
@ 13 1/4" x 111/2" x 3 3/4" V/4pcs

En EDUCA® ya disponemos de nuestra propia
Cola Permanente para puzzle. Para pegarlo
una vez montado y conservarlo como un
cuadro. Frasco de 250 cc util para pegar 10
puzzles de 500 piezas o 6 de 1000 piezas. Apto
para todas las series de puzzles EDUCA®.

NEW EDUCA®
PARKING
PUZZLE

412668

1947

17

8

EDUCAR® vous propose sa propre colle
permanente pour puzzles, pour que vous
puissiez coller vos puzzles terminés et les
conserver comme des tableaux. Flacon de
250 cm3 pour 10 puzzles de 500 piéces ou 6
puzzles de 1 000 piéces. Utilisable avec toutes
les gammes de puzzles EDUCA®.

Em EDUCA® ja dispomos da nossa propria
Cola Permanente para puzzles. Para colar o
puzzle depois de montado e conservé-lo como
um quadro. Frasco de 250 cc suficiente para
colar 10 puzzles de 500 pegas ou 6 de 1000
pecas. Apto para todas as séries de puzzles
EDUCA®.

EDUCA® has its own Fix Puzzle® so that

you can glue your puzzle once complete

and hang it like a picture! 250 cc bottle with
enough glue to fix ten 500-piece puzzles or six
1000-piece puzzles. Suitable for all

{ EDUCA® puzzles.

/
% EDUCA® verfugt bereits Uber einen eigenen
Fixkleber fur Puzzles, um das Werk nach

—

dem Zusammensetzen zu kleben und als Bild
aufzuheben. Das Flaschchen mit 250 ccm

reicht, um I10 Puzillei)mit je 500 od?r 6 rnit
je 1000 Teilen zu kleben. Geeignet fiir alle — 2
Puzzle-Serien von EDUCA®. 250 cc=2m ygmi?\}ém‘g | | | ‘ “ ||H|||H ‘ m
= FIX PUZZLE
ﬂ6 Bm Mo 17193 8412668171930

ommunity trademark
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EXCLUSIVE

SERIES

o Pensada para los adultos que siguen sofiando. Nuestra
Serie Exclusiva reune universos como Disney, Sanrio,
Marvel y muchos mas, en rompecabezas llenos de
estilo, nostalgia y espiritu coleccionista.

Arte premium, escenas vibrantes y personajes iconicos
para disfrutar, decorar o regalar.

Reconecta con tu nifio interior, pieza a pieza.

Aviso: Los personajes y disefios pueden variar segun el
mercado. Consulte disponibilidad.

Créée pour les adultes qui gardent une ame d’enfant.
Notre Série Exclusive réunit les univers de Disney,
Sanrio, Marvel et bien d'autres, dans des puzzles
premium pleins de style et de nostalgie.

Des illustrations vibrantes et des personnages
mythiques pour jouer, exposer ou offrir.

Retrouvez votre ame d’enfant, piéce apreés piéce.
Remarque : Les personnages et modéles peuvent
varier selon le marché. Vérifiez la disponibilité.

o Feita para adultos que ainda adoram sonhar.
A nossa Série Exclusiva reine os mundos de
Disney, Sanrio, Marvel e muito mais, em puzzles
com estilo, nostalgia e espirito colecionavel.
Arte premium, cenas vibrantes e personagens
iconicas para montar, decorar ou presentear.
Reconecte-se com a crian¢a dentro de vocé, peca
por peca.
Aviso: As personagens e os modelos podem variar
conforme o mercado. Verifique a disponibilidade.

Designed for kidults who never stopped dreaming.
Our Exclusive Puzzle Series brings together the worlds
of Disney, Sanrio, Marvel and more, reimagined with
style, nostalgia, and collector appeal.

Premium artwork, vibrant scenes, and iconic characters
make each puzzle a moment of pure joy — whether
you're relaxing, displaying, or gifting.

Reconnect with your inner child, one piece at a time.
Disclaimer: Characters and designs may vary by
market. Please check availability.

Fur Erwachsene, die das Staunen nie verloren
haben. Unsere Exklusive Serie vereint die
Welten von Disney, Sanrio, Marvel und mehr in
hochwertigen Puzzles voller Stil und Nostalgie.
Premium-Artwork, ikonische Charaktere und
farbenfrohe Szenen fur Sammeln, SpaB oder
Dekoration.

Finde dein inneres Kind wieder - Sttick fiir Stuck.
Hinweis: Charaktere und Designs kénnen je nach
Markt variieren. Verfigbarkeit prifen.

Pensata per chi, da adulto, continua a stupirsi. La
nostra Serie Esclusiva unisce gli universi di Disney,
Sanrio, Marvel e altri ancora in puzzle ricchi di stile,
colore e nostalgia.

Illustrazioni premium e personaggi iconici da
montare, esporre o regalare.

Ritrova il bambino che & in te, pezzo dopo pezzo.
Nota: Personaggi e design possono variare in base
al mercato. Verifica la disponibilita.

www.educaborras.com - www.puzzlepassion.com



© Disney

cao / Final approval pending / Ausstehende Genehmigung.

ion / Pendente de ap

Pendiente de aprobacion / En cours d’app

© Disney

41266872

(_500H)

POOH 100th

{ 500 <) [ prINCESAS DISNEY
PRINCESSES DISNEY \
PRINCESAS DA DISNEY J:)
MA 17723 | DISNEY PRINCESSES Fsc 8

DISNEY PRINZESSIN

iy D 0 il @D &3
— - e » ey

e P

e T Y

' -
i""mc‘.. 20 -

&£ 3
-1 =T

© Disney

66872026

{1000 %)  wsipeEour2 m | | | |
FSC

u 20266

o ®
&

=i

=

&5

7]

e |

O

Ol

ommunity trademark

335x23.5x45cm 48x34cm /. 6pz '37x27x5.5cm 68 x 48 cm 74
342 <500 + \/‘131/4”91/4"“3/4 ‘,"/ 18 314" x 13 12" Q/ 6bes @000 -+ \/141/2"“01/2")(21/4' \‘#263/4 s 37 ’ 7



© Disney

Pendiente de aprobacion / En cours d’approbation / Pendente de aprovagéo / Final approval pendmg / Ausstehende Genehmigung.

1000 48 o ||I lll

ve 20599 FSC 87412668

Pendiente de aprobacion / En cours d’approbation / Pendente de aprovagao / Final approval pending / Ausstehende Genehmigung.

© Disney

(50040)( f |||H ||||H|||\|||\H||U
ue 20597 8"

MICKEY

© Disney

(1000 ff= 4 T

20277 FSC

© Disney

(_500 )
LJ

[v]

& 41266 5

S|

g DISNEY ENCANTO

[=]

©

{1000 ¥ )  EL MARAVILLOSO MUNDO DE DISNEY I
LE MERVEILLEUX MONDE DE DISNEY Il & 6
© MARAVILHOSO MUNDO DA DISNEY Il =
M 16297 | THE MARVELLOUS WORLD OF DISNEY Ii FSC 4126687162976 Zl:

DISNEY WELT el

33.5x23.5x4.5m I,‘ 48 x 34 cm Gp '37x27x5.5cm ! 68 x 48 cm ’ 4
(500 '"' 9131/4")(91/4")(13/4" \‘,”,/ 18§/4"x131/2" Q/ Gp:s @000 '“' ¢141/2"x101/2"x21/4 \ / 26 3/4" x 18 3/4" \/¢4Sis




20278 u

VILLAINS & PRINCESSES

412668 2027

A
FSC

ue 20101

( INSIDE OUT 2
87412

344

6 37x27x55cm 48 34 4
%ﬂ <2X500 'H' ~'/ 141/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4" \‘Q\y// 18)3(/4 §<n1]3 12" \’//4;2?5
muniy trademark

_CONSERVER




«++++- KIDULT EXCLUSIVE SERIES - - 2X500/4000 - -

FSC

UR 19732/

DISNEY STITCH
8H 412668 ‘

197329

© Disney

4000 H-

20578 e

DISNEY COLLAGE
POSTER

8741266872

Pendiente de aprobacion / En cours d'approbation / Pendente de aprovagéo / Final approval pending / Ausstehende Genehmigung.

4 pcs

@x500 # P TTER 0

',‘ 48 x 34 cm 4
’ pz
Q?// 18 3/4" x 13.112" %
46x32x8.5cm "‘ 136 x 96 cm ’ 4
<4000 ."' g 18 1/4" x 121/2" x 3 1/4" @/ 53 1/2" x 37 3/4" / 4 Ezs

NCERVE
AVLI

i 345

Community trademark




346

As

© MARVEL

b\

uo 18486 ) Fsc

SPIDER-MAN

(O

Pendiente de aprobacion / En cours d’approbation / Pendente de aprovagao / Final approval pending / Ausstehende Genehmigung.

412668

206007

{ ) [ X-MEN‘97
ve 20600

HEROES MARVEL

LES HEROS DE MARVEL
HEROIS DA MARVEL
MARVEL HEROES
MARVEL SUPER HEROES

%
mmunity trademark

CONSERVER

SR \HIIHIH MM

FSC

TM & © 2013 MARVEL.

(100048 e o T
u 20279 FSC

335x235x45m 48 x 34 cm 7, 6pz
<500'"' '/131/4 "x91/4" x 13/4" \‘"/ 18 3/4" x 131/2" \’//Gpcs

b,

37x27x55 68 x 48
(1000 # T Y BT D)

© MARVEL

2025 © MARVEL



17994 wma
MARVEL MANIA

4
=
['4
<
=
©

37x27x55m 48x34cm 74z 6
(2x500 '“' 9141/2’%101/2")(21/4” \‘ay/ 183/4" x 13 12" \’//4;1(5 %ﬂ 347
Community rademark




500'"‘K|DU|.T EXCLUSIVE SERIES -+

MONSIEUR
MADAME

MONSIEUR MADAME ™ Copyright © 2022 THOIP

[a-— * b i 1

Pendiente de aprobacion / En cours d’approbation / Pendente de aprovacéo / Final approval pending / Ausstehende Genehmigung.

2

05888

{ 500 <8 ) [ monsieur MADAMME . |||”| ||
ve 20588 Fsc 8412668

348
D4

6 33.5x23.5x4.5cm ! 48 x34cm ’ 6 p:
%ﬂ <500 'H' g 13 1/4" x 9 1/4" x 1 3/4" \“’/ 18;/4" x1312" V¢ 6 pzs

CONSERVER

ommunity trademark



-------- KIDULT EXCLUSIVE SERIES - 4 500/1000 ---

HELLO KITTY
AND FRIENDS

© 2026 SANTIO CO., LTD.

Pendiente de aprobacion / En cours d'app ion / Pendente de aprovagao / Final approval pending / Ausstehende Genehmigung.

R | [{

ve 20586 Fsc 874126687205864

FSC

20587 ue

HELLO KITTY

668“

412 205871

© 2026 SANTIO CO., LTD.

8 ‘

Pendiente de aprobacion / En cours d'app ion / Pendente de aprovagao / Final approval pending / Ausstehende Genehmigung.

33.5x23.5x45cm ‘r 48 x 34 ’. 6 )
(500 * g 13 1/4" x 9 1/4" x 1 3/4" \‘\‘7 18 ;/4" in;3 177" w¢ 6 st
37x27x55cm "‘ 48 x 34 cm 4p:
2x500 # P il o 4 St I

CONSERVER
w
g
)

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm



ETES-VOUS PRET A TESTER
VOS COMPETENCES ?
Bienvenue dans Puzzle Battle,

(ESTAS LISTO PARA PONER
A PRUEBA TUS HABILIDADES?
iBienvenido a Puzzle Battle,

el juego de ritmo rapido que complete your puzzle le jeu rapide qui mettra a
pondra a prueba tu velocidad, and win I’épreuve votre rapidité, vos
habilidades de observaciony compétences d'observation et
capacidad para resolver puzzles! votre capacité a résoudre des puzzles !
Compite contra amigos y familiares para ver Affrontez vos amis et votre famille pour voir
quién puede completar su puzzle primero y qui peut compléter son puzzle en premier et
reclamar la victoria! remporter la victoire!

ESTA PRONTO PARA TESTAR SUAS HABILIDADES?
Bem-vindo ao Puzzle Battle, o jogo dinamico que testara sua velocidade, habilidades de
observacdo e capacidade de resolver puzzles! Compita contra amigos e familiares para ver
gquem consegue completar seu puzzle primeiro e conquistar a vitoria!
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ARE YOU READY TO TEST YOUR
SKILLS?

Welcome to Puzzle Battle, the
fast-paced game that will put
your speed, observation, and
puzzle-solving abilities to the
test! Compete against friends
and family to see who can

be the first to complete their
puzzle and claim victory!
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412668"201224
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1412" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/4" <3 f 6 3/4" x 4 3/4"

BIST DU BEREIT, DEINE
FAHIGKEITEN ZU TESTEN?
Willkommen bei Puzzle Battle,
dem schnellen Spiel, das deine
Schnelligkeit, Beobachtungsgabe
und Puzzlelésungsfahigkeiten
auf die Probe stellt! Tritt gegen
Freunde und Familie an, um zu
sehen, wer als Erster sein Puzzle
vervollstandigt und den Sieg
davontragt!

PUZZLES
Sxdze

‘I7x‘|2cm

SEI PRONTO A METTERE ALLA
PROVA LE TUE ABILITA?
Benvenuto in Puzzle Battle, il
gioco veloce che mettera alla
prova la tua velocita, le tue
capacita di osservazione e le tue
abilita nel risolvere puzzle! Sfida
amici e familiari per vedere chi
riesce a completare il proprio
puzzle per primo e a conquistare
la vittoria!
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PAISAIES

LANDSCAPES
412668

IMPRESION
PERFECTA
ENCAJE PERFECTO
ATRACCION TOTAL

PERFECTLY PRINTED
PERFECTLY FITTED

TOTAL
ATTRACTION

140509

8 ‘

3 COMBINACIONES
18 PUZZLES EN 1 CUBO

3 COMBINATIONS
18 PUZZLES IN 1 CUBE

‘ cubos magnéticos ' 22.5x22.5x22.5¢cm ../ 6 pz ]
(2 7X ~ magnetic cubes J 83/4" x 8 3/4" x 8 3/4" v/ 6 pcs 353
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Fabricamos para ti puzzles exclusivos, PERSONALIZADOS con
tus IMAGENES FAVORITAS. Podras crear un regalo
con la CALIDAD y el VALOR afiadido EDUCA.

Nous fabriquons pour vous des puzzles
exclusifs, PERSONNALISES avec
vos IMAGES PREFEREES.
Un cadeau idéal avec les
atouts de QUALITE et de
VALEUR ajoutée d’EDUCA.

Fabricamos para si puzzles exclusivos,
PERSONALIZADOS com as suas IMAGENS
FAVORITAS. Podera criar um presente com a

QUALIDADE e o VALOR acrescentado EDUCA.

We manufacture puzzles exclusively for you:
CUSTOMISED with your FAVOURITE IMAGES. You can also
design a QUALITY, VALUE-ADDED EDUCA gift for someone else.

Wir produzieren fiir Sie exklusive PERSONALISIERTE Puzzles aus lhren
LIEBLINGSBILDERN. So kdnnen Sie ein Geschenk gestalten, das die
QUALITAT und den echten MEHRWERT von EDUCA aufweist.

www.educapersonalizados.com
consultas@educapersonalizados.com



FLOOR STAND

CONTENIDO / CONTENT:
* 42 PUZZLES 500 P.

HALF BOX PALLET
CONTENIDO / CONTENT:

« 110 PUZZLES 500 P,

* 70 PUZZLES 1000 P.

128 cm

720, T s
50.5 inches

50,5 cm

\/.. q / 19.7 inches

92em
36.2inches |

60 cm
23.5 inches

80 cm

\/ 31.5 inches
) /
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EDUCATIONAL GAMES / JEUX EDUCATIFS

NEW REFERENCE
NOUVEAUTE | REFERENCE

DESCRIPTION

PAGE

PACKAGE UNIT
UNITES PAR EMBALLAGE

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (cm)
DIMENSIONS DE L'EMBALLAGE (cm)

Cm3 VOLUME
VOLUME Cm3

15435 | EDUCA TOUCH - EL ABECEDARIO 36 8 46.3 x 26.5x 26.5 32.487
15438 | EDUCA TOUCH - ENGLISH 36 8 46.3 x 26.5x 26.5 32.487
15652 | APRENDO... EL ABECEDARIO - PEPPA PIG 27 8 40 X 24.6 x 25 24.600
15746 | EDUCA TOUCH - STORYTELLER 37 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 32.487
16223 | J/APPRENDS... 'ALPHABET - PEPPA PIG 27 8 40 X 24.6 x 25 24.600
16224 | LOS NUMEROS - PEPPA PIG 26 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
16225 | LOS COLORES - PEPPA PIG 26 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
16227 | IDENTIC® MEMO GAME - PEPPA PIG 27 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
16230 | CONECTOR® PEN - PEPPA PIG 29 6 30x 25.5 x 26.5 20.272
17203 | CONECTOR® EDUCATIVO 33 6 40x35.7 x 27.5 39.270
17206 | CONECTOR® ENGLISH 33 6 40x35.7 x27.5 39.270
17249 | MIS PRIMERAS ACTIVIDADES - PEPPA PIG 27 6 42.3x34.5x 31 45.240
17286 | CONECTOR® EDUCATIVO (PORTUGUES) 34 6 40x35.7 x 27.5 39.270
17318 | CONECTOR® CONNAISSANCES 34 6 40x35.7 x27.5 39.270
17582 | CONECTOR® EXPLORATION DU MONDE 34 6 40x35.7 x27.5 39.270
I 7952 [EDUCA TOUCH - STORYTELLER 2 37 8 46.3x26.5x26.5 32.487
18836 | LEARNING IS FUN - NUMBERS 17 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
18837 | LEARNING IS FUN - MY FIRST MATHS 17 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
18839 | LEARNING IS FUN - SPELL A PUZZLE 18 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
18841 | LEARNING IS FUN - WHAT TIME IS IT? 18 8 46.3 X 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
18842 | LEARNING IS FUN - THE HUMAN BODY 19 8 46.3x26.5x26.5 35.514
18843 | LEARNING IS FUN - THE SHOPPING LIST 20 6 37.1x345x28 35.838
18844 | LEARNING IS FUN - ENGLISH HOUSE 20 6 37.1x34.5x28 35.838
I 19174 | EDUCA TOUCH - THE HUMAN BODY 35 8 46.3x 265 x 26.5 32.487
19327 [ LOS NUMEROS - MICKEY MOUSE 24 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
19328 | EL ABECEDARIO - MICKEY MOUSE 25 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
19329 [ LOS COLORES - MICKEY MOUSE 24 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
19373 | APRENDO... O ABECEDARIO - MICKEY MOUSE 25 8 40 X 24.6 x 25 24.600
19974 | EDUCA THINK - TRAVEL DOGGIES 23 8 46.3x 26.5x 26.5 32514
19975 | EDUCA THINK - MEMO ZOO 21 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 32.514
19977 | EXPLORE THE SHAPES WITH ZAC THE ZEBRA 10 8 46.3x 265 x 26.5 35.514
19978 | FIND THE PAIRS WITH LOLO THE SQUIRREL 11 8 46.3x 26.5x 26.5 35.514
19979 | ORDER THE SERIES WITH BIMBA THE PANDA BEAR 11 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
19980 | DISCOVER THE COLORS WITH GRETA THE BUTTERFLY 12 8 46.3x26.5x26.5 35.514
20083 | EDUCA THINK - 1,2,3... NUTS! 22 8 46.3 x 26.5x 26.5 32514
20084 | CONECTOR® PEN - QUIZ 30 6 31.5x27x27 22.963
20085 | CONECTOR® PEN - LOGIC 31 6 315 %27 x27 22.963
20086 | CONECTOR® PEN - APRENDO A LEER 32 6 31.5x27x27 22.963
20087 | CONECTOR® PEN - BABY 31 6 31.5x27 x27 22.963
20138 | EDUCA THINK - OUTFIT GAME 22 8 46.3 X 26.5 x 26.5 32514
20168 | CONECTOR® PEN - J'APPRENDS A LIRE 32 6 31.5x27 x27 22.963
20169 | ACTICOLORS 13 6 37.1x34.5x28 35.838
20382 | ACTICOLORS - PEPPA PIG 28 6 37.1x34.5x28 35.838
20218 | CONECTOR® PEN - PEPPA PIG 29 6 31.5x 27 x 27 22.963
20412 | EDUCUBES - VOWELS 14 6 49.5x 27 x 18.8 25.162
20413 | EDUCUBES - NUMBERS 15 6 49.5 X 26.6 X 26.5 34.892
20437 | GAME OF THE GOOSE AND LUDO - PEPPA PIG 28 6 37.1x34.5x28 35.838
20753 | EDUCA PEN - MINI KIDS 38 6 39 x 33.5 X 29.5 38.541
20754 | EDUCA PEN - DINOS AND ANIMALS 39 6 39x33.5x29.5 38.541
20755 | EDUCA PEN - WORLD TOUR 40 6 39 x 33.5 X 29.5 38.541




BOARD GAMES / JEUX DE SOCIETE

NEW
NOUVEAUTE

REFERENCE
REFERENCE

DESCRIPTION

PAGE

PACKAGE UNIT
UNITES PAR EMBALLAGE

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (cm)
DIMENSIONS DE L'EMBALLAGE (cm)

Cm3 VOLUME
VOLUME Cm3

M.0.Q. | DISNEY LYNX 43 6 37.1x34.5x 28 35.838
14104 | THE YOUNG MAGICIAN™ 50 TRICKS MAGIC SET 60 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.684
14627 | THE YOUNG MAGICIAN™ 100 TRICKS MAGIC SET 60 6 37.1x34.5x 28 35.742
14783 | IDENTIC® MEMO GAME - NATURA 52 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 32.514
16037 | WOODEN DOMINO MICKEY / MINNIE 52 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
16229 | EDUCA® SUPERPACK - PEPPA PIG 50 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.239
18442 | CHILDREN GAMES - BUILD A BURGER 53 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 32.514
19099 | EDUCA® SUPERPACK - MICKEY AND FRIENDS 49 6 42.3 x34.5x 31 45.239
19353 | EDUCA® SUPERPACK - SPIDERMAN 48 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.239
19682 | EDUCA® SUPERPACK - SPIDEY & HIS AMAZING FRIENDS 50 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.239
19683 | EDUCA® SUPERPACK - DISNEY PRINCESS 48 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.239
19737 | EDUCA® SUPERPACK - FROZEN 49 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.239
20028 | MY FIRST LYNX 36 PICTURES 43 6 35x29x 25.1 25.476
20029 | LYNX 70 IMAGES 44 6 35x29x 25.1 25.476
20041 | MY FIRST EAGLE EYE 36 PICTURES 46 6 35x29x25.1 25.476
20042 | EAGLE EYE 70 IMAGES a7 6 35x29x25.1 25.476
20043 | EAGLE EYE 400 IMAGES a7 6 39x35.5x29.5 22.684
20078 | CHILDREN GAMES - THE PRINCESS BALL 57 6 36.1 x 33.5 x26.5 32.048
20089 | CHILDREN GAMES - CRAZY BLOCKS 58 6 50.7 x 29.8 x 30.5 46.081
20093 | LYNX 400 IMAGES 45 6 39x35.5x29.5 22.684
20094 | LYNX GO! 42 8 39.1x15.2x15.9 9.449
20170 | CHILDREN GAMES - SPIN & FUN 59 6 41.1x27.6 x27.7 31.422
20220 | CASE IDENTIC® MEMO GAME - PEPPA PIG 51 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
20315 | CASE IDENTIC® MEMO GAME - STITCH 51 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
20317 | CASE IDENTIC® MEMO GAME - ANIMALS 51 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
20474 | EDUCA® SUPERPACK - STITCH 48 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.239
20475 | EDUCA® SUPERPACK - BLUEY 49 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.239
20481 | EDUCA® SUPERPACK - CAPYFUN 50 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.239
20608 | CASE IDENTIC® MEMO GAME - CAPYBARA 51 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
20609 | WHO AM 1? 54 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
20695 |HELLO KITTY WORLD TOUR 56 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
20696 |WHO AM 1? - HELLO KITTY 55 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514




3D CREATIONS / CREATIONS 3D

NEW
NOUVEAUTE

REFERENCE
REFERENCE

DESCRIPTION

PAGE

PACKAGE UNIT
UNITES PAR EMBALLAGE

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (cm)
DIMENSIONS DE L'EMBALLAGE (cm)

Cm3 VOLUME
VOLUME Cm3

19182 | 3D CREATURE PUZZLE - TYRANNOSAURUS REX 68 4 39 x 24 x 29.5 27.612
19183 | 3D CREATURE PUZZLE - TRICERATOPS 68 4 39 x24x29.5 27.612
19184 | 3D CREATURE PUZZLE - STEGOSAURUS 70 4 39x24x29.5 27.612
19210 | 3D FOOTBALL PUZZLE BUILD & PLAY 72 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19371 | 3D DRAGONBALL PUZZLE BUILD & PLAY 71 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19382 | 3D CREATURE PUZZLE - VELOCIRAPTOR 70 4 39 x 24 x 29.5 27.612
19383 | 3D CREATURE PUZZLE - BRACHIOSAURUS 69 4 39 x24 x29.5 27.612
19689 | 3D CREATURE PUZZLE - PTERANODON 69 4 39 x 24 x 29.5 27.612
20022 | EDUCA MAGNETICS 26 PCS. 662 6 26.5x 18 x 26.5 12.640
20023 | EDUCA MAGNETICS 42 PCS. 63 6 30 x 26.5 x 24.5 19.477
20024 | EDUCA MAGNETICS 61 PCS. 63 6 33x29.5x25.5 24.824
20025 | EDUCA MAGNETICS 88 PCS. 63 6 34 x 30.7 x 30.5 31.836
20123 | 3D PUZZLE - ART 76 6 49.5 x 26.6 x 26.5 34.892
20124 | 3D PUZZLE - TRIPS 79 6 49.5 x 26.6 x 26.5 34.892
20125 | 3D PUZZLE - AESTHETIC 78 6 49.5 x 26.6 x 26.5 34.892
20269 | EDUCA MAGNETICS - ECO FARM 28 PCS. 64 6 25.5x17.5 x 28.5 12.718
20270 | EDUCA MAGNETICS - PARK ZOO 50 PCS. 64 6 29.5x17.5x37.5 19.359
20271 | EDUCA MAGNETICS - POCKET 18 PCS. 64 6 23 x23x22.5 11.902
20334 | 3D PUZZLE - WONDER 77 6 49.5 x 26.6 x 26.5 34.892
20335 | 3D PUZZLE - NEW YORK SKYLINE PANORAMA 80 6 49.5 x 26.6 x 26.5 34.892
20432 | MY FIRST 3D PUZZLE - JUNGLE 66 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20433 | MY FIRST 3D PUZZLE - FARM 67 6 29.1x23.2 x 33.7 22.751
20434 | MY FIRST 3D PUZZLE - DINOS 67 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20712 | 3D PUZZLE - WORLD MAP PANORAMA 81 6 49.5 x 26.6 x 26.5 34.892
20713 | 3D PUZZLE KIDS - ANIMALITOS 74 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
20714 | 3D PUZZLE KIDS - PIXAR 75 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
20715 | 3D PUZZLE KIDS - DISNEY 75 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
20731 | EDUCA MAGNETICS - STEM TRACKS 55 PCS. 65

20732 | EDUCA MAGNETICS - STEM CUBES 54 PCS. 65




ARTS & CRAFTS

NEW
NOUVEAUTE

REFERENCE
REFERENCE

DESCRIPTION

PAGE

PACKAGE UNIT
UNITES PAR EMBALLAGE

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (cm)
DIMENSIONS DE L'EMBALLAGE (cm)

Cm3 VOLUME
VOLUME Cm3

18369 | DESIGN TABLE - FROZEN 110 6 37 x 34.5x 28 35.742
19885 | BLUEY CREATIVE ACTIVITY SET - 3D 99 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
19886 | BLUEY CREATIVE ACTIVITY SET - TEMPLATES 98 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
19887 | BLUEY CREATIVE ACTIVITY SET - 3 in1 FRAME 100 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
20005 | DESIGN TABLE - BLUEY 113 6 37 x34.5x 28 35.742
20006 | DESIGN TABLE - DISNEY PRINCESS 111 6 37 x34.5x 28 35.742
20109 | PROJECTOR BLUEY 115 4 52.5x 39 x 25 51.187
20132 | SPRAY ART 116 4 41 x40 x 32 52.480
20135 | FLORAL ART - ORCHID 106 4 39 x 24 x 29.5 27.612
20139 | FLORAL ART - BOUQUET OF ROSES 107 4 39x24x29.5 27.612
20141 | FLORAL ART - WILDFLOWER BOUQUET 108 4 39 x 24 x29.5 27.612
20286 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - THE FARM 86 6 35x29x 25.1 25.476
20287 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - UNDER THE SEA 87 6 35x29x25.1 25.476
20288 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - UNICORNS 87 6 35x29x25.1 25.476
20293 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - DINOSAURS 90 6 29x21.2x29 17.829
20294 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - PETS 91 6 29x21.2x29 17.829
20295 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - FANTASY 91 6 29x21.2x29 17.829
20299 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - CATS AND DOGS 94 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20301 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - WILD ANIMALS 95 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20302 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - FLOWERS 95 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20395 |FLORAL ART - BOUQUET OF 6 WHITE ROSES 108 4 39x24x29.5 27.612
20401 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - DINOSAURS 88 6 35x29x25.1 25.476
20402 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - CLASSIC TALES 88 6 35x29x25.1 25.476
20403 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - JUNGLE ANIMALS 89 6 35x29x25.1 25.476
20404 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - LLAMA AND KOALA 92 6 29x21.2x29 17.829
20405 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - PEACOCK AND PARROT 92 6 29x21.2x29 17.829
20406 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - SPACE SCENE 93 6 29x21.2x29 17.829
20407 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - MARINE ANIMALS 96 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20408 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - FLAMINGOS 96 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20409 | MAGIC ART NUMBER - VEHICLES 97 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20439 |DESIGN TABLE - DRAGONBALL 114 6 37 x 34.5 x 28 35.742
20442 |FLORAL ART - BOUQUET OF 6 YELLOW ROSES 109 4 39 x 24 x29.5 27.612
20649 (MY MODEL DOLL DESIGN - GARDEN STYLE 102 4 35.5x31.7x31.5 35.448
20650 |MY MODEL DOLL DESIGN - INFLUENCER 103 4 35.5x31.7x31.5 35.448
20651 MY MODEL DOLL DESIGN - KAWAII 104 4 35.5x31.7x31.5 35.448
20652 [MY MODEL DOLL DESIGN - CASUAL 105 4 35.5x31.7x31.5 35.448
20684 |DESIGN TABLE - STITCH 112 6 37 x34.5x 28 35.742
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14567 | NEO CLASSIQUES - LE JEU DE L'OIE 141 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
14568 | NEO CLASSIQUES - LES PETITS CHEVAUX 141 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
15492 | MON PREMIER LYNX (36 images) 135 6 35x29x25.1 25.476
16042 | LE LYNX (400 images) 136 6 39x35.5x29.5 22.684
16045 | MAGIE BORRAS® (200 tours) 153 6 48 x 42.3 x 34.9 70.860
16248 | LE LYNX NOMADE 135 8 46.5 x 26.5 x 27.5 33.886
16682 | DEVINE CE QUE JE MIME 142 8 46.5 x 26.5 x 27.5 33.886
16684 | MAGIE BORRAS® (100 tours) 153 6 48 x 42.3 x 34.9 70.860
17352 | MINI JEU - IL ETAIT UNE FOIS ... LA VIE 152 6 30 x 20 x 20 12.000
17353 | MINI JEU - IL ETAIT UNE FOIS ... 'THOMME 151 6 30 x 20 x 20 12.000
17354 | MINI JEU - IL ETAIT UNE FOIS ... LES EXPLORATEURS 152 6 30 x 20 x 20 12.000
17609 | NEO CLASSIQUES - MALETTE 2 JEUX EN 1 141 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
18155 | DEFI QUIZ - DECOUVRE LA FRANCE 143 6 37.1x34.5x 28 35.838
18156 | DEFI QUIZ - LE TOUR DU MONDE 144 6 37.1x34.5x 28 35.838
18157 | DEFI QUIZ - ANIMAUX ET NATURE 144 6 37.1x34.5x 28 35.838
18162 | MINI JEU - IL ETAIT UNE FOIS ... NOTRE TERRE 152 6 30 x 20 x 20 12.000
18716 | LE LYNX GO ! 134 18 44 x 31 x 15 20.460
18825 | APPRENDRE C'EST AMUSANT - L'ALPHABET 119 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
18829 | APPRENDRE C'EST AMUSANT - LES EMOTIONS 120 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
18830 | APPRENDRE C'EST AMUSANT - PREMIERES ECRITURES 119 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
18831 | APPRENDRE C'EST AMUSANT - LE CORPS HUMAIN 121 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
19107 | APPRENDRE C'EST AMUSANT - KIT ECOLE MATERNELLE 122 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.240
19600 | APPRENDRE C'EST AMUSANT - HABILLE-MOI 120 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
19601 | APPRENDRE C'EST AMUSANT - LES HEURES 121 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
19625 | MONSIEUR MADAME - DEVINE QUI JE SUIS ! 130 8 46.5 x 26.5 x 27.5 33.887
19645 | IL ETAIT UNE FOIS ... LA VIE - LE JEU REFRESH 148 6 50 x 29 x 29.5 42.775
19691 | MONSIEUR MADAMIE - KIT ECOLE MATERNELLE 129 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.240
19748 | LE LYNX DISNEY 138 6 37.1x34.5x 28 35.838
20007 | 100% LOGIQUE 145 6 50 x 29 x 29.5 42.775
20009 | MONSIEUR MADAME - CHERCHE ET TROUVE 131 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
20010 |IL ETAIT UNE FOIS ... CES DROLES D’OBJETS 150 8 46.5 x 26.5 x 27.5 33.887
20374 | IL ETAIT UNE FOIS ... LE GRAND QUIZ 149 6 50 x 29 x 29.5 42.775
20442 | MONSIEUR MADAME - TABLETTE A DESSIN 133 6 37 x34.5x 28 35.742
20443 | MONSIEUR MADAME - SET CREATIFS 3 in 1 132 6 35x29x25.1 25.476
20611 | LE LYNX STITCH 139 6 37.1x34.5x28 35.838
20635 | EDUCA PEN - MON PETIT UNIVERS 125 6 39x33.5x29.5 38.541
20636 | EDUCA PEN - DINOS ET ANIMAUX 126 6 39x33.5x29.5 38.541
20637 | EDUCA PEN - TOUR DU MONDE 127 6 39x33.5x29.5 38.541
20666 | PELUCHE LYNX CONTEUSE D'HISTOIRES 137 3 68.4 x 26.7 x 36.3 66.294
20667 | LE LYNX ELECTRONIQUE AVEC VOIX BLUEY 140 6 37.1x34.5x 28 35.838
20690 | BRAINOPOLIS 147

20699 | DINOX 146 6 50 x 29 x 29.5 42.775
20748 | EDUCA TOUCH - LE CORPS HUMAIN 123 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 32.487
20749 | EDUCA TOUCH - CONTEUSE D'HISTOIRES 124 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 32.487
20750 | EDUCA TOUCH - CONTEUSE D’HISTOIRES 2 124 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 32.487
20751 | EDUCA TOUCH - ANGLAIS 124 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 32.487
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15676 | MI PRIMER LINCE 174 6 35x29x25.1 25.476
16392 | LINCE VIAJERO 175 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 32.514
16987 | jADIVINA QUE IMITO! 179 6 39 x35.5x29.5 40.842
17472 | LINCE (70 imagenes) 174 6 35x29x25.1 25.476
17473 | MAGIA BORRAS® CON LUZ (150 trucos) 189 6 48 x 42.5 x 35.5 72.420
17911 | TWEET BEATS 179 4 46 x 27 x 32 39.744
18217 | DESAFIO QUIZ - DESCUBRIR ESPANA 172 6 29.7 x 24.1 x 24.5 17.536
18218 | DESAFIO QUIZ - DESCUBRIR EL MUNDO 173 6 29.7 x 24.1 x 24.5 17.536
18219 | DESAFIO QUIZ - ANIMALES Y NATURALEZA 173 6 29.7 x 24.1 x 24.5 17.536
18695 | APRENDER ES DIVERTIDO - LOS NUMEROS 161 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
18696 | APRENDER ES DIVERTIDO - EL ABECEDARIO 162 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
18697 | APRENDER ES DIVERTIDO - MIS PRIMERAS PALABRAS 164 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
18698 | APRENDER ES DIVERTIDO - LAS HORAS 164 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
18699 | APRENDER ES DIVERTIDO - OPERACIONES MATEMATICAS 162 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
18701 | APRENDER ES DIVERTIDO - EL CUERPO HUMANO 165 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
18712 | LINCE {GO! 175 8 15.2 x 15.9 x 39.1 9.449
19207 | LINCE EDICION FAMILIA (400 IMAGENES) 175 6 39x35.5x29.5 22.684
19444 | PALABREANDO 183 6 38.5x30x29.5 34.072
19450 | DINO DANGER 180 6 52 x 40 x 30 62.400
19460 | EL JUEGO DEL ANO 186 6 44.9 x 35.1 x 32.3 50.904
19462 | ;Y SI TE TOCA? 184 2 43.8 x 34 x 27.5 40.953
19690 | LINCE DISNEY 177 6 37.1x34.5x 28 35.838
19711 | EXPLORA LAS FORMAS CON LA CEBRA ZAC 156 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
19712 | ENCUENTRA LAS PAREJAS CON LA ARDILLA LOLO 158 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
19713 | ORDENA LAS SERIES CON EL PANDA BIMBA 157 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
19715 | DESCUBRE LOS COLORES CON LA MARIPOSA GRETA 159 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
19716 | APRENDER ES DIVERTIDO - LAS VOCALES 161 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
19814 | APRENDER ES DIVERTIDO - SET 3 EN 1 167 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.240
19829 | APRENDER ES DIVERTIDO - ESTACIONES DEL ANO 163 8 40 x 24.6 x 25 24.600
19842 | LOCURAS PLUS 185 6 50 x 29 x 29.5 42.775
20108 | JUEGO DE MESA MAGIA BORRAS® 187 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.240
20110 | APRENDER ES DIVERTIDO - CONTAR CON REGLETAS 165 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
20111 | APRENDER ES DIVERTIDO - EL ARBOL DE LAS LETRAS 166 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
20112 | APRENDER ES DIVERTIDO - MIS PRIMERAS ESCRITURAS 163 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
20359 |LINCE ELECTRONICO CON VOZ BLUEY 178 6 37.1x34.5x 28 35.838
20360 | LINCE CUENTACUENTOS 176 6 37.1x34.5x 28 35.838
20379 | DINOX 182 6 50 x 29 x 29.5 42.775
20321 | EDUCA PEN - COSAS DE PEQUES 169 6 39 x33.5x29.5 38.541
20322 | EDUCA PEN - DINOS Y ANIMALES 170 6 39x33.5x29.5 38.541
20323 | EDUCA PEN - VUELTA AL MUNDO 171 6 39x33.5x29.5 38.541
20610 | LINCE STITCH 177 6 37.1x34.5x 28 35.838
20668 | BRAINOPOLIS 181
24047 | MAGIA BORRAS® CLASICA (50 TRUCOS) 188 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
24048 | MAGIA BORRAS® CLASICA (100 TRUCOS) 188 6 37.1x34.5x28 35.838
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12002 | 100 EL MARAVILLOSO MUNDO DE DISNEY 201 6 40.3x26.9x18.8 20.381
13144 | 2x50 ANIMAL FRIENDS 201 6 40.3x 26.9x 18.8 20.381
13179 | 100 DINOSAURIOS 214 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
13289 | 200 DESFILE DISNEY 227 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
13473 | 3-3-4-4-5 BABY PUZZLES - ANIMALES 194 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
13813 | 3-4-4-4-5 BABY PUZZLES - MICKEY 195 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
14866 | 3-3-4-4-5 BABY PUZZLES - VEHICULOS 194 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
14942 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - CARS 2 221 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
15612 | 3-4-4-4-5 BABY PUZZLES - MINNIE 195 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
15615 | 50-80-100-150 MULTI 4 PUZZLES - PIXAR 228 4 39x24x29.5 27.612
15620 | 2x100 DINO WORLD 213 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
15771 | 2x100 AVENGERS ASSEMBLE 243 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
15908 | 300 FOTO DE CLASE 215 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
15932 | 2x48 AVENGERS ASSEMBLE 243 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
15933 | 200 AVENGERS ASSEMBLE 244 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
16331 | 50-80-100-150 MULTI 4 PUZZLES - AVENGERS ASSEMBLE 244 4 39 x 24 x 29.5 27.612
16505 | MALETA PUZZLES 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - MICKEY MOUSE CLUB HOUSE 231 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
16508 | MALETA PUZZLES 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - PRINCESAS DISNEY 231 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
16852 | 2x48 FROZEN 224 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
16952 | 2x48 VAIANA 224 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
17144 | 6-9-12-16 PROGRESIVO - PATRULLA DE RESCATE 210 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
17145 | 6-9-12-16 PROGRESIVO - ANIMALES DE LA GRANJA 210 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
17147 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - ANIMALES SALVAJES 210 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
17149 | 2x20 PIRATAS 211 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
17151 | 2x48 DRAGONES Y CABALLEROS 212 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
17154 | 200 GATITOS 214 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
17166 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - PRINCESAS DISNEY 222 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
17167 | 100 PRINCESAS DISNEY 227 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
17177 | 2x48 CARS 3 224 6 29.1x23.2x 33.7 22.751
17238 | 150 GEOPUZZLES - DEPARTEMENTS ET REGIONS DE LA FRANCE 217 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
17573 | 2-2-3-3-4 BABY PUZZLES - ANIMALES 193 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
17574 | 2-2-3-3-4 BABY PUZZLES - LA GRANJA 193 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
17628 | 100 PRINCESAS DISNEY 201 6 40.3x26.9x18.8 20.381
17630 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO MINNIE AND THE HAPPY HELPERS 222 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
17637 | 50-80-100-150 MULTI 4 PUZZLES - PRINCESAS DISNEY 228 4 39 x 24 x 29.5 27.612
17638 | MALETA PUZZLES PROGRESIVO - MINNIE AND THE HAPPY HELPERS 231 6 38.7x27.2 x 26.6 28.000
18062 | 100 SELFIE BAJO EL AGUA 213 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18064 | 2x20 UNICORNIOS Y HADAS 211 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
18065 | 200 GATITOS VIAJEROS 214 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18099 | 2x48 SPIDER-MAN 242 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18100 | 200 SPIDER-MAN 242 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18101 | 2x100 SPIDER-MAN 242 6 29.1x23.2 x 33.7 22.751
18102 | 50-80-100-150 MULTI 4 PUZZLES - SPIDER-MAN 242 4 39 x 24 x 29.5 27.612
18104 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - DISNEY ANIMALS 222 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18105 | 50-80-100-150 MULTI 4 PUZZLES - CLASICOS DISNEY 229 4 39 x 24 x 29.5 27.612
18107 | 2x100 TOY STORY 4 226 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18111 | 2x100 FROZEN 2 226 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18114 | MALETA PUZZLES 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - FROZEN 2 230 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
18115 | 150 GEOPUZZLES - MAPAMUNDI ANIMALES 217 6 37.1x34.5x28 35.838
18213 | 2x48 PRINCESAS DISNEY 225 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18214 | 2x100 DRAGON BALL SUPER 245 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18591 | 3-3-4-4-5 BABY PUZZLES - DISNEY ANIMALS 195 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18606 | 2x100 ANIMALES SALVAJES 213 6 29.1x23.2x 33.7 22.751
18610 | 300 BLACK-EYED FRIENDS SELFIE 215 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18629 | 2x48 EL REY LEON 223 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18640 | 50-80-100-150 MULTI 4 PUZZLES - FROZEN 2 228 4 39 x 24 x 29.5 27.612
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18873 | 3-4-4-5-5 BABY PUZZLES - DINOSAURIOS 194 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18894 | 50 DETECTIVE'S PUZZLE - CIUDAD 208 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18896 |50 DETECTIVE'S PUZZLE - BARCO PIRATA 208 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18897 | 5-6-7-8 MY FIRST FOUR PUZZLES - ANIMALES DE LA SELVA 202 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18899 | 5-6-7-8 MY FIRST FOUR PUZZLES - MAMA'S Y BEBE'S 202 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
18905 | 20-40-60-80 4in1 PROGRESSIVE PUZZLE - MUNDO DE FANTASIA 207 4 39 x24 x29.5 27.612
18997 | 150 GEOPUZZLES - MAPAMUNDI DINOSAURIOS 218 6 37.1x34.5x28 35.838
19188 | 300 DRAGON BALL SUPER 245 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19201 | 2x100 FROZEN 2 226 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19289 | 2x25 SPIDEY & HIS AMAZING FRIENDS 197 6 40.3x 26.9x 18.8 20.381
19291 | 2x100 TRIPTICO DE HADAS 213 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19292 | 200 MAPAMUNDI 215 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19293 | 200 SELFIE DE MASCOTAS 214 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19294 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - MICKEY & FRIENDS 221 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19295 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - SPIDEY & HIS AMAZING FRIENDS 240 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19296 | 2x20 SPIDEY & HIS AMAZING FRIENDS 240 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19297 | 2x20 MINNIE 223 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19298 | 2x100 DISNEY PRINCESS 226 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19311 | 2x20 MICKEY MOUSE FUN HOUSE 223 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19312 | 2x48 MICKEY MOUSE FUN HOUSE 225 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19388 | 2x48 SPONGE BOB 239 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19389 | 2x100 SPONGE BOB 239 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19407 | 2x25 BLUEY 198 6 40.3x26.9x 18.8 20.381
19408 | 2x50 BLUEY 198 6 40.3 x26.9x 18.8 20.381
19579 | 2x16 SPIDEY & HIS AMAZING FRIENDS 197 6 40.3x26.9x 18.8 20.381
19580 | MALETA PUZZLES 6-9-12-16 PROGRESIVO - SPIDEY & HIS AMAZING FRIENDS 240 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
19581 | 50-80-100-150 MULTI 4 PUZZLES - DISNEY ENCANTO 229 4 39 x 24 x29.5 27.612
19584 | 150 GEOPUZZLES - SISTEMA SOLAR 218 6 37.1x34.5x28 35.838
19648 | 300 IL ETAIT UNE FOIS ... LA VIE 246 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19669 |3-3-4-4-5 BABY PUZZLES - ERASE UNA VEZ 194 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19672 | 2x50 DISNEY PRINCESS 201 6 40.3x26.9x 18.8 20.381
19674 | 2x48 MINNE 224 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19675 | 2x48 DISNEY PRINCESS 225 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19677 | MALETA PUZZLES 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - CARS 231 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
19678 | 2x48 SPIDEY & HIS AMAZING FRIENDS 240 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19679 | 2x100 AVENGERS 243 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19680 | 300 AVENGERS 244 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19681 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - DISNEY PIXAR 222 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19686 | 2x20 FOREST TALES 211 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19735 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - FROZEN 222 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19736 | 2x20 FROZEN 223 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19830 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - BLUEY 239 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19831 | 2x48 BLUEY 239 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19951 | 3-4-4-5-5 BABY PUZZLES - ANIMALES ACUATICOS 194 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19953 | 3-3-4-4-5 BABY PUZZLES - SPIDEY & HIS AMAZING FRIENDS 196 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19954 | 28 PUZZLE MAX - DINOSAURIOS 203 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
19955 | 28 PUZZLE MAX - LA GRANJA 203 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
19957 | 2x100 OUTSIDE/INSIDE - CASA 220 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19958 | 2x100 OUTSIDE/INSIDE - BARCO 220 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19959 | 2x25 FROZEN 200 6 40.3 x26.9x 18.8 20.381
19960 | 2x25 LION KING 200 6 40.3 x26.9x 18.8 20.381
19961 | 2x50 DISNEY PRINCESS 201 6 40.3 x26.9x 18.8 20.381
19962 | 2x50 DISNEY MINNIE 201 6 40.3 x26.9x 18.8 20.381
19963 | 250 POSTER PUZZLE - STITCH 233 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.239
19964 | 300 STITCH 227 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
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19967 | 100 BLUEY 198 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19981 | 2x16 DISNEY ANIMALS 200 6 40.3x 26.9x 18.8 20.381
19993 | 2x48 MUNDO DE FANTASIA 212 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
19994 | 100 PERRITOS 213 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
19996 | 2x48 DISNEY ANIMALS 223 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
19997 | 2x48 DISNEY PRINCESS 224 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
19998 | 2x100 STITCH 225 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20100 | 2x100 INSIDE OUT 2 226 6 29.1x23.2 x 33.7 22.751
20102 | 2x48 VAIANA 2 225 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20103 | 2x100 VAIANA 2 226 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20104 | 50-80-100-150 MULTI 4 PUZZLES - VAIANA 2 229 4 39 x 24 x 29.5 27.612
20116 | 16x9 PUZZLE BATTLE - ANIMALES 247 4 39 x24x29.5 27.612
20117 | 16x9 PUZZLE BATTLE - CUENTOS 248 4 39 x 24 x 29.5 27.612
20118 | 16x9 PUZZLE BATTLE - FANTASY 248 4 39 x 24 x29.5 27.612
20144 | 300 STITCH 227 6 29.1x23.2 x 33.7 22.751
20151 | 150 IL ETAIT UNE FOIS ... CES DROLES D’OBJETS 246 6 37.1x34.5x 28 35.838
20217 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - CIUDAD DE CONEJITOS 210 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20219 | 200 ANIMALES DE MODA 215 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20221 | 2x20 BEBES ANIMALES 211 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20222 |20-40-60-80 4in1 PROGRESSIVE PUZZLE - SIMPATICOS DINOS 206 4 39x24x29.5 27.612
20223 | 2x48 UNICORNIOS MAGICOS 212 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20224 | 2x100 MONSTRUOS ADORABLES 212 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20318 | 2-4-4-5-5 BABY PUZZLES - PEPPA PIG 195 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20319 | 3-4-4-4-5 BABY PUZZLES - PEPPA PIG 195 6 29.1x23.2x33.7

20324 | 2x25 PEPPA PIG 198 6 40.3x26.9x 18.8 20.381
20340 | 2x20 SUPER KITTIES 223 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20341 | MALETA PUZZLES 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - SUPER KITTIES 230 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
20342 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - ARIEL 222 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20343 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - SPIDEY & HIS AMAZING FRIENDS DINO-WEBS 241 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20347 | 2x16 BLUEY 198 6 40.3x26.9x 18.8 20.381
20325 | 6-9-12-16 PROGRESIVO - PEPPA PIG 236 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20326 | 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - PEPPA PIG 236 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20327 | 2x48 PEPPA PIG 236 6 40.3x26.9x 18.8 20.381
20328 | MALETA PUZZLES 6-9-12-16 PROGRESIVO - PEPPA PIG 236 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
20329 | 20-40-60-80 MULTI 4 PUZZLES - SPIDER-MAN 236 4 39 x 24 x 29.5 27.612
20348 | MALETA PUZZLES 2x20 - BLUEY 239 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
20414 | 300 DRAGON BALL Z 245 6 29.1x23.2 x 33.7 22.751
20416 | 200 DRAGON BALL Z 245 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20463 | 2x48 ZOOTROPOLIS 2 224 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20464 | 50-80-100-150 MULTI 4 PUZZLES - ZOOTROPOLIS 2 228 4 39 x 24 x 29.5 27.612
20465 | 300 DISNEY KAWAII 227 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20466 | 2x48 STITCH 225 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20469 | 300 NEON PUZZLE - VAIANA 245 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20470 | 2x100 NEON PUZZLE - FROZEN 234 6 29.1x23.2 x 33.7 22.751
20471 | 3-3-4-4-5 MY FIRST 4 PUZZLES - STITCH 196 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20472 | MALETA PUZZLES 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - STITCH 231 6 38.7 x 27.2 X 26.6 28.000
20473 | 3-3-4-4-5 MY FIRST 4 PUZZLES - DISNEY PRINCESS 196 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20476 | 300 GIRLS OF THE WORLD 219 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20477 | 150 GEOPUZZLES - GIRLS OF THE WORLD 216 6 37.1x34.5x 28 35.838
20478 | 2x100 GIRLS OF EUROPE AND GIRLS OF ASIA 219 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20479 | 2x100 GIRLS OF AMERICA AND GIRLS OF AFRICA 219 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20480 | 150 GEOPUZZLES - FLAGS OF THE WORLD 217 6 37.1x34.5 x 28 35.838
20482 | 2x48 CAPYFUN 238 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20483 | 6-9-12-16 PROGRESIVO - CAPYFUN 238 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20484 | 2x100 CAPYFUN 238 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
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20485 | 300 CAPYFUN 238 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20486 | 20-40-60-80 MULTI 4 PUZZLES - CAPYFUN 238 4 39x24x29.5 27.612
20487 | 250 POSTER PUZZLE - MICKEY & FRIENDS 232 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.239
20488 | 250 POSTER PUZZLE - DISNEY PRINCESS 233 6 42.3 x 34.5 x 31 45.239
20489 | 3-3-4-4-5 BABY PUZZLES - POOH 195 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20490 | 2x20 SPIDEY & HIS AMAZING FRIENDS 241 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20491 | 2x100 DISNEY CLASSICS 227 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20492 | 50 PUZZLE MAX - PUZZLES DE L'ALPHABET 204 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
20493 | 50 PUZZLE MAX - PUZZLES DE L'ALPHABET DE L'ESPACE 205 8 46.3 x 26.5 x 26.5 35.514
20494 | 300 AMIGOS DEL BALONCESTO 215 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20495 | 300 MUNDO DEL FUTBOL 215 6 29.1x23.2 x 33.7 22.751
20496 | 200 GATITOS FRUTALES 214 6 29.1x23.2 x 33.7 22.751
20497 |200 PAJARITOS BEBES 214 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20498 | 100 SUENOS DE CONEJITOS 213 6 29.1x23.2 x 33.7 22.751
20499 | 2x100 CHICAS FLORALES 212 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20500 | 6-9-12-16 PROGRESIVO - OSITOS EN EL PARQUE 210 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20503 | 20-40-60-80 4in1 PROGRESSIVE PUZZLE - THE BEACH 207 4 39 x 24 x29.5 27.612
20504 | 2x48 UNICORNIOS DULCES 212 6 29.1x23.2 x33.7 22.751
20505 |2x20 PINGUINOS ADORABLES 211 6 29.1x23.2 x 33.7 22.751
20507 | 2x25 HELLO KITTY SUPER STYLE! 199 6 40.3x26.9x18.8 20.381
20508 | 2x50 HELLO KITTY KUROMI 199 6 40.3 x 26.9x 18.8 20.381
20509 | 100 HELLO KITTY KUROMI 199 6 40.3x26.9x 18.8 20.381
20510 |2x48 HELLO KITTY AND FRIENDS 237 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
20511 | MALETA PUZZLES 12-16-20-25 PROGRESIVO - HELLO KITTY SUPER STYLE! 237 6 38.7 x 27.2 x 26.6 28.000
20512 | 50 DETECTIVE'S PUZZLE - HELLO KITTY AND FRIENDS 237 6 29.1x23.2x33.7 22.751
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11502 | 329 17670 | 286 19052 | 298 19918 | 268 20181 | 335 20259 | 301 20375 330 20566 | 281
12736 | 271 17675 | 299 19057 | 310 19919 | 271 20228 | 336 20260 | 303 20376 | 331 20567 | 283
13434 | 312 17679 | 304 19261 | 279 19920 | 272 20229 | 280 20261 | 263 20396 | 323 20568 | 284
14461 | 333 17697 | 294 19263 | 326 19921 | 265 20230 | 336 20262 | 277 20397 | 323 20569 | 282
14808 | 275 17723 | 342 19266 | 274 19922 | 271 20231 | 274 20263 | 292 20398 | 323 20570 | 285
14827 | 301 17740 | 267 19276 | 293 19923 | 274 20232 | 338 20264 | 295 20418 | 352 20571 | 286
14831 | 308 17962 | 258 19282 | 296 19925 | 281 20233 | 268 20265 | 329 20542 | 257 20572 | 289
15159 | 270 17969 | 278 19284 | 302 19928 | 279 20234 | 338 20266 | 342 20543 | 261 20573 | 290
15512 | 256 17977 | 287 19548 | 261 19930 | 333 20235 279 20268 | 290 20544 | 258 20574 | 291
15517 | 334 17983 | 334 19550 | 262 19931 | 334 20236 337 20277 | 343 20545 | 262 20575 293
15525 | 277 17985 | 260 19552 | 260 19932 | 327 20237 | 273 20278 | 344 20546 | 259 20576 | 295
15560 | 346 17994 | 347 19554 | 262 19934 | 269 20238 | 337 20279 | 346 20547 | 263 20577 | 297
15969 | 259 18009 | 292 19561 | 332 19936 | 277 20239 | 276 20280 | 324 20548 | 264 20578 | 345
16005 | 283 18017 | 306 19562 | 283 19937 | 282 20241 257 20281 | 258 20549 | 256 20579 | 326
16009 | 286 18447 | 259 19566 | 291 19940 | 285 20242 | 258 20282 | 324 20550 | 320 20580 | 327
16066 | 314 18449 | 259 19567 | 298 19942 | 288 20243 | 260 20283 | 281 20551 320 20581 | 331
16297 | 343 18455 | 269 19569 | 300 19944 | 290 20244 | 267 20284 | 282 20552 | 266 20582 | 324
16760 | 333 18458 | 266 19570 | 305 19947 | 299 20245 284 20285 | 2838 20553 | 265 20583 | 336
16775 | 293 18478 | 256 19572 | 343 20101 | 344 20246 | 324 20289 | 257 20554 | 269 20584 | 337
17097 | 273 18486 | 346 19577 | 339 20119 | 350 20247 | 330 20291 | 268 20555 | 271 20585 | 338
17124 | 284 18488 | 326 19619 | 289 20121 | 351 20248 | 330 20292 | 270 20556 | 273 20586 | 349
17127 | 294 18491 | 325 19623 | 272 20122 | 351 20249 | 281 20296 | 257 20557 | 321 20587 | 349
17129 | 294 18500 | 285 19732 | 345 20172 | 264 20251 | 264 20308 | 327 20558 | 321 20588 | 348
17193 | 340 18505 | 292 19905 | 261 20173 | 275 20252 | 262 20309 | 325 20559 | 321 20596 | 342
17194 | 340 18583 | 303 19906 | 259 20174 | 278 20253 | 264 20311 | 328 20560 | 277 20597 | 343
17570 | 316 19019 | 266 19907 | 263 20175 | 260 20254 | 263 20312 | 276 20561 | 267 20599 | 343
17645 | 261 19022 | 280 19909 | 256 20176 | 274 20255 | 272 20313 | 302 20562 | 270 20600 | 346
17647 | 334 19040 | 287 19910 | 335 20177 | 269 20256 | 278 20330 | 304 20563 | 276
17655 | 265 19046 | 291 19911 | 342 20178 | 275 20257 | 288 20332 | 296 20564 | 275
17662 | 280 19051 | 297 19917 | 267 20180 | 335 20258 | 289 20333 | 287 20565 | 279

EMBALAJE / EMBALLAGE / EMBALAGEM / PACKAGE / VERPACKUNG / IMBALLAGGIO
UNIDAD EMBALAJE MEDIDAS EMBALAJE (cm)

UNITES PAR EMBALLAGE DIMENSIONS DE L'EMBALLAGE (cm)

UNIDADE EMBALAGEM MEDIDAS EMBALAGEM (cm) VOLUMEN (cm3)

VRPAGUNGSENHET VEAONGMASE () | voLuEN e

UNITA DI IMBALLAGGIO PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (IN) In3VOLUME MISURE DI IMBALLAGGIO (cm) VOLUME (cm3)
500 6 1334 x 1112x934 | 1.555 35x 29 x 25.1 25.476
1000 4 1514 x912x 1112 | 1.682 39x24x29.5 27.612
1500 4 1634x912x 1234 | 2.028 | 44.9x 23.8 x 32.3 | 34.516
2000 4 1634x912x 1234 | 2.028 | 44.9x 23.8 x 32.3 | 34.516
3000 4 1834 x 10 1ax 13 12| 2.556 | 47.5x26 x34.5 | 42.607
4000 4 1834 x 1434 x 1412 | 4.028 | 48 x37.5x36.5 | 65.700
5000 4 1834 x 1434 x 13 12| 4.028 | 48 x37.5x36.5 | 65.700
6000 4 1834 x 1434 x 13 12| 4.028 | 48x37.5x36.5 | 65.700
8000 2 1834 x934x 1312 | 2.482 48 x 25 x 34.2 41.040
9000 2 1834 x934x 1312 | 2.482 48 x 25 x 34.2 41.040
12000 1 18 12x 13 vax 734 | 1.900 | 47 x33.5x19.5 | 30.702
24000 1 23 2x1412x11 | 3.706 | 59.5x36.5x28 | 60.809
33600 1 3112x 1534 x9 14 | 4589 80 x40 x 23.5 75.200
42000 1 3112x 1534 x 11 14| 5.449 80 x 40 x 30 96.000
1000 MINIATURE 6 1534 x 1012x 7 12 | 1.244 | 40.3 x 26.9 x 18.8 | 20.380
2x500 4 1514 x912x 1112 | 1.682 39 x24x29.5 27.612
2x1000 4 1634 x912x 1234 | 2.028 | 44.9x 23.8x32.3 | 34.516
27 MAGNETIC PUZZLE CUBE 6 27 12x 18 12x 934 | 4,968 69.5 x 47 x 25 81.662
EDUCA® PARKING PUZZLE 4 16 x 14 x 1512 3.472 | 40.4x35.4x32 | 45.765
EDUCA® PERMANENT FIX PUZZLE 12 834ax7x712 455 22x17.5x19 7.315
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EDUCA® & BORRAS®

Marcas y patente registradas.

Prohibida la reproduccion total o parcial. Impreso en Espafia.
A fin de mejorar constantemente nuestros productos, nos
reservamos el derecho a efectuar modificaciones sobre lo
estipulado en este catalogo.

EDUCA® & BORRAS®

Toutes marques déposées.

Toute reproduction, par quelque procédé ce que soit, est strictement
interdite.

Imprimé en ESPAGNE. Afin d'améliorer constamment nos produits,
nous nous réservons le droit d'apporter des modifications aux
éléments figurant dans ce catalogue.

EDUCA® & BORRAS®

Marcas e patentes registradas.

Proibida a reproducéo total ou parcial. Impresso em ESPANHA.
A fim de melhorar constantemente os nossos produtos,
reservamo-nos o sireito de aplicar mudangas no que esta
estipulado neste catélogo.

EDUCA® & BORRAS®

Registred Trade Marks and Patents.

Total or partial reproduction prohibited. Printed in SPAIN.
As parts of the on-going improvement of our product
line, changes may occur following the publication of this
catalogue.

EDUCA® & BORRAS®

Markenname und Patente sind registriert.

Nachahmung und Vervielfaltigung sind nicht gestattet. Gedruckt
in SPANIEN.

Wir weisen darauf hin, dass es im Zusammenhang mit der
kontinuierlichen Verbesserung unserer Produkte zu Veranderungen
hinsichtlich der im Katalog enthaltenen Angaben kommen kann.

EDUCA® & BORRAS®

Un marchio internazionale registrato.

Reproduzione interdetta. Stampato in SPAGNA.

Con il fine di migliorare constantmenti i nostri prodotti
ci riserviamo il diritto di applicare modifiche a quanto
presentato in questo catalogo.

© 2026 by Educa Borras, S.A.U.
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